
For Council of:    __February 13, 2017__ 
 
 
 
To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois. 
 
From:   Director of Finance 
 
Subject: Bills & Payroll 
 
This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial 
statements.  This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency, 
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board 
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City 
Council.  Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following:  Sister Cities – Catrina Murphy, Board of 
Elections – Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library – Jeanne Hamilton, Director  
 
The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council 
Meeting.  After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll 
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment.  On the second City Council meeting of the 
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card. 
 
          Respectfully,  
 
 
 
          __________________________________________ 

            Patti-Lynn Silva    
 
                        Director of Finance 
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PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals

1/19/2017 1,390,042.03$                365,797.61$                         1,755,839.64$     
1/20/2017 203,059.81$                    75,274.17$                          278,333.98$       
1/27/2017 209,229.42$                    75,263.03$                          284,492.45$       
2/2/2017 1,381,083.46$                365,044.51$                        1,746,127.97$    
2/3/2017 197,976.61$                    72,900.79$                          270,877.40$       

   
    ‐$                       

1/26/2017 17,731.20$                      2,334.43$                             20,065.63$          
Off Cycle Adjustments  

PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL 4,355,737.07$    

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total

2/13/2017 AP General 3,133,781.84$                      
2/13/2017 AP Comm Devel 48,896.95$                          PCARD GRAND TOTAL

AP IHDA ‐$                                       
2/13/2017 AP Library 34,638.15$                         
2/13/2017 AP MFT 22,797.46$                           WIRES

  Off Cycle Check Runs Date Range Total
1/31/2017‐2/1/2017 45,266.34$                          1/11/2017‐2/1/2017 1,221,980.20$                    

AP GRAND TOTAL 3,285,380.74$                     WIRE GRAND TOTAL 1,221,980.20$                    

8,863,098.01$                 

Respectfully,

Patti‐Lynn Silva
Finance Director

TOTAL

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of February 13, 2017
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01/17/2017 15:16    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      1
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/01/17 To 01/14/17
 

WARRANT: 17B102 PAYROLL TYPE: BW1 CHECK DATE: 01/19/2017
 

EARNINGS SUMMARY
================

 
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
___ __________ ___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
100 SALARY         8,520.68     328,263.41           0.00           0.00
105 SALARY           866.70       2,300.00           0.00           0.00
110 HOURLY        28,943.29     853,205.11           0.00           0.00
120 HOURLY         1,039.10       3,345.58           0.00           0.00
200 OT             1,247.70      51,300.47           0.00           0.00
211 OT-ST            925.54      38,476.57           0.00           0.00
348 PC PO             24.00         455.04           0.00           0.00
352 VAC PO            78.00       1,478.88           0.00           0.00
414 LWOP              40.00           0.00           0.00           0.00
423 F HLDY           720.00      19,530.07           0.00           0.00
428 PEDA             946.04      33,766.57           0.00           0.00
429 PEDA H           320.00         914.36           0.00           0.00
520 HOLIDY         9,200.00      24,405.12           0.00           0.00
710 CDL               55.75          55.75           0.00           0.00
730 SHIFTD           126.75         126.75           0.00           0.00
835 CLOTHG             0.00      30,000.00           0.00           0.00
842 LP SUM             0.00       1,855.86           0.00           0.00
850 WELLNS             0.00         150.00           0.00           0.00
855 CARALL             0.00         237.50           0.00           0.00
940 RETRO              0.00         174.99           0.00           0.00

___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
Total:   53,053.55     1,390,042.03             0.00             0.00
Total Employees: 461
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01/17/2017 15:16    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/01/17 To 01/14/17
 

WARRANT: 17B102 PAYROLL TYPE: BW1 CHECK DATE: 01/19/2017
 
 

DEDUCTION SUMMARY
=================

 
DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS FICA/MED CALC
___ ____ ____________ ____________ _________ ______________ _____________
1000 FICA - OASDI      28,649.65      28,649.65       57,299.30      462,090.53 X 12.40% =      57,299.23
1100 MEDICARE         18,113.47      18,113.47       36,226.94    1,249,210.79 X  2.90% =      36,227.11
2100 HEALTH BCBS      38,092.83     115,221.41      153,314.24      589,306.60
2125 HAMP HMO          4,832.44      14,704.90       19,537.34       81,203.86
2130 HEALTH BCHMO       8,741.73      25,635.84       34,377.57       98,510.73
2150 POLICE HLTH      27,356.61      82,068.07      109,424.68      462,290.39
2200 DENTAL            7,710.51       7,710.21       15,420.72    1,232,057.32
2300 VISION            1,474.03       1,467.15        2,941.18    1,154,332.83
2400 FLEX MEDREIM       9,175.20           0.00        9,175.20      510,502.20
2401 FLEX MEDREIM          50.00           0.00           50.00        3,080.12
2450 FLEX DEPCARE       2,969.97           0.00        2,969.97       59,102.28
2500 ICMA 457 AMT      41,150.26           0.00       41,150.26      747,838.45
2525 ICMA 457 %        2,797.93           0.00        2,797.93       57,252.29
2526 ICMA 457 %            0.00         824.33          824.33        5,495.51
2550 ICMA O 50 $         407.69           0.00          407.69        9,311.20
2577 457 CATCH           692.31           0.00          692.31        6,051.31
2600 401A PLAN           142.45           0.00          142.45        7,122.69
3000 FED INC TAX     155,174.75           0.00      155,174.75    1,116,901.64
4000 STATE INC TX      40,916.04           0.00       40,916.04    1,116,901.64
6000 WGE GM AMT 1         279.17           0.00          279.17        6,048.06
6200 CH SUP EA PY       7,777.38           0.00        7,777.38       64,643.85
6255 CH SUPP ADM           1.50           0.00            1.50        3,365.38
6275 MAINTENANCE         230.77           0.00          230.77        3,833.87
7000 IMRF PENSION      22,524.88      63,970.45       86,495.33      500,551.61
7100 IMRF ADD          2,574.41           0.00        2,574.41       50,985.31
7300 POLICE PEN       40,093.00           0.00       40,093.00      404,570.92
7350 POLICE PEN        1,446.54           0.00        1,446.54       14,596.76
7400 FIRE PEN         29,275.55           0.00       29,275.55      309,629.80
7425 FIRE PEN          1,898.96           0.00        1,898.96       20,084.17
7450 FIRE PEN 1%          28.37           0.00           28.37        2,837.00
7500 LIUNA PENSN         695.55         834.66        1,530.21       41,383.24
7525 LIUNA PENSN         226.52         241.60          468.12       33,352.09
8000 GRP TRM LIFE           0.00           7.20            7.20        1,846.15
8015 LIFE $5000            0.00          53.46           53.46      364,232.33
8045 LIFE $25000           0.00         396.64          396.64      435,508.64
8060 LIFE $50000           0.00         267.50          267.50      150,809.47
8075 IMRF VOL LFE       1,200.00           0.00        1,200.00      176,705.88
8100 HEALTH BCBS         855.32       2,565.96        3,421.28       14,514.29
8125 HAMP HMO            475.00       1,425.00        1,900.00        6,518.12
8150 POLICE HLTH         478.80       1,436.39        1,915.19        6,644.20
8200 DENTAL              172.25         172.22          344.47       27,676.61
8300 VISION               29.60          29.60           59.20       24,049.75
8400 AD & D                0.00           1.22            1.22        1,846.15
8445 AD&D $25000           0.00           0.68            0.68        1,153.60
8700 401 LOAN RPY         251.65           0.00          251.65        7,360.19
9005 UN DUES U21       4,366.00           0.00        4,366.00      474,455.82
9010 FR SHARE U21          19.00           0.00           19.00        4,729.03
9035 UN DUES TCM         192.50           0.00          192.50       27,243.24
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01/17/2017 15:16    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/01/17 To 01/14/17
 

WARRANT: 17B102 PAYROLL TYPE: BW1 CHECK DATE: 01/19/2017
 

9040 UN DUES 49        4,170.87           0.00        4,170.87      362,830.22
9041 U DUES 49 EX          36.68           0.00           36.68       13,619.08
9045 FR SHARE 49       2,342.23           0.00        2,342.23      379,412.81
9065 UN DUES 699L         340.34           0.00          340.34       21,937.52
9080 FR SHARE699L         315.04           0.00          315.04       24,432.31
9750 4 SEASONS SG         147.00           0.00          147.00       22,691.97
9755 4 SEASONS FM       1,453.50           0.00        1,453.50      187,690.97
9790 REPAYMENT1          100.00           0.00          100.00        4,811.17
9800 UNITED WAY          125.27           0.00          125.27       42,872.70
9995 BM CRED U        57,222.89           0.00       57,222.89      487,019.89
9997 DIR DEPSIT $      37,834.50           0.00       37,834.50      239,644.01
9998 DIR DEPSIT %       7,294.30           0.00        7,294.30       18,397.16
9999 DIR DEPOSIT2     754,789.76           0.00      754,789.76    1,353,440.40

_____________ _____________ _____________
Total:    1,369,712.97      365,797.61    1,735,510.58
Total Employees: 461

 
 
 

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **                                           
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01/18/2017 13:26    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      1
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/08/17 To 01/14/17
 

WARRANT: 17W103 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 01/20/2017
 

EARNINGS SUMMARY
================

 
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
___ __________ ___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
110 HOURLY         4,236.50     129,327.88           0.00           0.00
120 HOURLY         1,713.25      42,269.87           0.00           0.00
130 SEASON         1,474.00      15,710.56           0.00           0.00
200 OT               257.00      11,480.58           0.00           0.00
220 SFT OT             1.00           0.53           0.00           0.00
420 SUSWOP            40.00           0.00           0.00           0.00
426 WC                 0.00       3,546.98           0.00           0.00
427 WC SUP             0.00         153.71           0.00           0.00
715 SHIFTD           248.00          99.20           0.00           0.00
720 2SHIFT            55.00          19.25           0.00           0.00
725 3SHIFT            56.00          22.40           0.00           0.00
735 A DIFF           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
740 D DIFF           640.00          64.00           0.00           0.00
745 DIFF 1           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
750 DIFF 2           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
760 CERTS            203.75         247.13           0.00           0.00
770 CERTS            320.00          64.00           0.00           0.00
940 RETRO              0.00           5.72           0.00           0.00

___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
Total:    9,724.50       203,059.81             0.00             0.00
Total Employees: 272
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01/18/2017 13:26    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/08/17 To 01/14/17
 

WARRANT: 17W103 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 01/20/2017
 
 

DEDUCTION SUMMARY
=================

 
DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS FICA/MED CALC
___ ____ ____________ ____________ _________ ______________ _____________
1000 FICA - OASDI      11,486.91      11,486.91       22,973.82      185,272.08 X 12.40% =      22,973.74
1100 MEDICARE          2,686.56       2,686.56        5,373.12      185,272.08 X  2.90% =       5,372.89
2100 HEALTH BCBS       9,675.20      29,083.91       38,759.11      144,611.45
2130 HEALTH BCHMO       1,901.89       5,705.81        7,607.70       20,864.30
2200 DENTAL            1,356.46       1,356.46        2,712.92      165,268.30
2300 VISION              223.56         223.56          447.12      159,072.34
2400 FLEX MEDREIM         924.24           0.00          924.24       41,416.13
2450 FLEX DEPCARE         127.00           0.00          127.00        2,895.68
2500 ICMA 457 AMT       4,489.50           0.00        4,489.50       91,514.18
2525 ICMA 457 %          322.19           0.00          322.19        5,760.09
2550 ICMA O 50 $         400.00           0.00          400.00        1,424.80
3000 FED INC TAX      20,072.49           0.00       20,072.49      171,717.66
4000 STATE INC TX       6,222.31           0.00        6,222.31      171,717.66
6000 WGE GM AMT 1         386.42           0.00          386.42        2,752.80
6200 CH SUP EA PY       2,169.73           0.00        2,169.73       15,259.71
6250 CH SUPP ARR          35.20           0.00           35.20        1,324.89
6255 CH SUPP ADM           1.50           0.00            1.50          216.00
7000 IMRF PENSION       8,388.10      23,822.37       32,210.47      186,403.41
7100 IMRF ADD            782.65           0.00          782.65       15,801.72
7550 LIUNA PENSN          32.40          36.00           68.40        1,928.73
8045 LIFE $25000           0.00           8.04            8.04        1,928.73
8060 LIFE $50000           0.00         738.30          738.30      177,810.82
8100 HEALTH BCBS          40.09         120.29          160.38        1,008.23
8200 DENTAL                4.90           4.90            9.80        1,008.23
8300 VISION                1.06           1.06            2.12        1,008.23
9016 IATSE FR SHR          39.44           0.00           39.44          657.25
9036 UN DUES TCM          16.26           0.00           16.26          663.68
9050 UN DUES 699P       1,095.35           0.00        1,095.35      123,408.49
9055 FR SHARE699P           9.33           0.00            9.33        1,136.80
9800 UNITED WAY            5.00           0.00            5.00        2,924.31
9995 BM CRED U        18,282.23           0.00       18,282.23      107,050.63
9997 DIR DEPSIT $       4,215.00           0.00        4,215.00       33,215.67
9998 DIR DEPSIT %         519.35           0.00          519.35        1,522.23
9999 DIR DEPOSIT2     101,210.51           0.00      101,210.51      189,243.42

_____________ _____________ _____________
Total:      197,122.83       75,274.17      272,397.00
Total Employees: 272

 
 
 

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **                                           
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01/25/2017 14:15    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      1
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/15/17 To 01/21/17
 

WARRANT: 17W104 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 01/27/2017
 

EARNINGS SUMMARY
================

 
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
___ __________ ___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
110 HOURLY         4,721.75     144,025.31           0.00           0.00
120 HOURLY         1,294.25      27,828.83           0.00           0.00
130 SEASON         1,639.50      18,421.43           0.00           0.00
200 OT               293.75      13,489.96           0.00           0.00
426 WC                 0.00       4,388.19           0.00           0.00
427 WC SUP             0.00         153.71           0.00           0.00
710 CDL               16.75          16.75           0.00           0.00
715 SHIFTD           176.00          70.40           0.00           0.00
720 2SHIFT            58.00          20.30           0.00           0.00
725 3SHIFT            56.00          22.40           0.00           0.00
735 A DIFF           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
740 D DIFF           640.00          64.00           0.00           0.00
745 DIFF 1           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
750 DIFF 2           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
760 CERTS            203.75         247.13           0.00           0.00
770 CERTS            320.00          64.00           0.00           0.00
940 RETRO              0.00         369.01           0.00           0.00

___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
Total:    9,899.75       209,229.42             0.00             0.00
Total Employees: 287
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01/25/2017 14:15    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/15/17 To 01/21/17
 

WARRANT: 17W104 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 01/27/2017
 
 

DEDUCTION SUMMARY
=================

 
DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS FICA/MED CALC
___ ____ ____________ ____________ _________ ______________ _____________
1000 FICA - OASDI      11,819.77      11,819.77       23,639.54      190,640.25 X 12.40% =      23,639.39
1100 MEDICARE          2,764.27       2,764.27        5,528.54      190,640.25 X  2.90% =       5,528.57
2100 HEALTH BCBS       9,641.39      28,963.62       38,605.01      145,154.21
2130 HEALTH BCHMO       1,901.89       5,705.81        7,607.70       20,570.14
2200 DENTAL            1,351.56       1,351.56        2,703.12      167,006.91
2300 VISION              222.50         222.50          445.00      162,047.83
2400 FLEX MEDREIM         924.24           0.00          924.24       43,415.19
2450 FLEX DEPCARE         127.00           0.00          127.00        2,869.34
2500 ICMA 457 AMT       4,424.50           0.00        4,424.50       91,728.08
2525 ICMA 457 %          347.92           0.00          347.92        5,909.50
2550 ICMA O 50 $         400.00           0.00          400.00        1,424.80
3000 FED INC TAX      20,618.92           0.00       20,618.92      177,048.58
4000 STATE INC TX       6,398.44           0.00        6,398.44      177,048.58
6000 WGE GM AMT 1         386.42           0.00          386.42        2,752.80
6200 CH SUP EA PY       2,169.73           0.00        2,169.73       15,341.75
6250 CH SUPP ARR          35.20           0.00           35.20        1,269.82
6255 CH SUPP ADM           1.50           0.00            1.50          247.50
7000 IMRF PENSION       8,502.47      24,147.00       32,649.47      188,943.77
7100 IMRF ADD            772.51           0.00          772.51       15,777.01
7550 LIUNA PENSN          32.40          36.00           68.40        1,884.00
8100 HEALTH BCBS          81.18         240.58          321.76        1,849.44
8200 DENTAL                9.80           9.80           19.60        1,849.44
8300 VISION                2.12           2.12            4.24        1,849.44
9016 IATSE FR SHR         129.70           0.00          129.70        2,161.50
9036 UN DUES TCM           8.13           0.00            8.13          165.92
9050 UN DUES 699P       1,095.35           0.00        1,095.35      127,601.21
9055 FR SHARE699P           9.33           0.00            9.33        1,136.80
9070 U DS 699L 75          36.44           0.00           36.44          408.66
9075 U DS 699L 50          12.15           0.00           12.15          337.82
9085 FSHARE699 75         250.75           0.00          250.75        3,851.54
9090 FSHARE699 50          68.88           0.00           68.88        1,707.69
9750 4 SEASONS SG          63.00           0.00           63.00        3,897.80
9755 4 SEASONS FM         342.00           0.00          342.00       16,182.62
9800 UNITED WAY            5.00           0.00            5.00        3,526.93
9995 BM CRED U        18,483.15           0.00       18,483.15      109,431.32
9997 DIR DEPSIT $       4,200.00           0.00        4,200.00       33,023.62
9998 DIR DEPSIT %         442.95           0.00          442.95        1,566.35
9999 DIR DEPOSIT2     104,975.54           0.00      104,975.54      195,062.42

_____________ _____________ _____________
Total:      203,058.10       75,263.03      278,321.13
Total Employees: 287

 
 
 

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **                                           
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01/31/2017 14:12    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      1
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/15/17 To 01/28/17
 

WARRANT: 17B103 PAYROLL TYPE: BW1 CHECK DATE: 02/02/2017
 

EARNINGS SUMMARY
================

 
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
___ __________ ___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
100 SALARY         8,632.68     331,870.59           0.00           0.00
105 SALARY           866.70       2,300.00           0.00           0.00
110 HOURLY        28,707.71     848,248.16           0.00           0.00
120 HOURLY         1,199.30       3,688.45           0.00           0.00
200 OT             1,834.90      76,630.95           0.00           0.00
211 OT-ST            689.01      29,204.97           0.00           0.00
352 VAC PO           168.00       4,732.80           0.00           0.00
414 LWOP              16.25           0.00           0.00           0.00
423 F HLDY           740.00      20,051.97           0.00           0.00
428 PEDA           1,079.22      38,060.43           0.00           0.00
429 PEDA H           369.50       1,043.07           0.00           0.00
520 HOLIDY         9,150.50      24,313.39           0.00           0.00
710 CDL               54.50          54.50           0.00           0.00
730 SHIFTD           144.00         144.00           0.00           0.00
850 WELLNS             0.00         150.00           0.00           0.00
855 CARALL             0.00         237.50           0.00           0.00
940 RETRO              0.00         352.68           0.00           0.00

___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
Total:   53,652.27     1,381,083.46             0.00             0.00
Total Employees: 461
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01/31/2017 14:12    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/15/17 To 01/28/17
 

WARRANT: 17B103 PAYROLL TYPE: BW1 CHECK DATE: 02/02/2017
 
 

DEDUCTION SUMMARY
=================

 
DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS FICA/MED CALC
___ ____ ____________ ____________ _________ ______________ _____________
1000 FICA - OASDI      28,646.36      28,646.36       57,292.72      462,038.51 X 12.40% =      57,292.78
1100 MEDICARE         17,939.53      17,939.53       35,879.06    1,237,208.65 X  2.90% =      35,879.05
2100 HEALTH BCBS      37,483.23     113,100.07      150,583.30      609,182.12
2125 HAMP HMO          4,964.65      14,893.90       19,858.55       89,883.42
2130 HEALTH BCHMO       9,014.80      26,455.06       35,469.86      100,082.17
2150 POLICE HLTH      27,456.13      82,366.60      109,822.73      424,945.41
2200 DENTAL            7,703.19       7,702.88       15,406.07    1,224,570.23
2300 VISION            1,465.80       1,465.80        2,931.60    1,144,229.29
2400 FLEX MEDREIM       9,174.88           0.00        9,174.88      515,953.68
2401 FLEX MEDREIM         104.17           0.00          104.17        3,589.66
2450 FLEX DEPCARE       2,953.94           0.00        2,953.94       55,877.80
2451 FLEX DEPCARE         208.34           0.00          208.34        3,589.66
2500 ICMA 457 AMT      40,652.47           0.00       40,652.47      720,737.43
2525 ICMA 457 %        2,882.76           0.00        2,882.76       57,291.55
2526 ICMA 457 %            0.00         824.33          824.33        5,495.51
2550 ICMA O 50 $         407.69           0.00          407.69        8,685.52
2577 457 CATCH           692.31           0.00          692.31        4,461.10
2600 401A PLAN           142.45           0.00          142.45        7,122.69
3000 FED INC TAX     151,366.51           0.00      151,366.51    1,104,587.69
4000 STATE INC TX      40,482.07           0.00       40,482.07    1,104,587.69
6000 WGE GM AMT 1          75.00           0.00           75.00        3,589.66
6200 CH SUP EA PY       7,453.24           0.00        7,453.24       67,309.28
6255 CH SUPP ADM           1.50           0.00            1.50        3,365.38
6275 MAINTENANCE         230.77           0.00          230.77        3,833.87
7000 IMRF PENSION      22,529.78      63,984.45       86,514.23      500,660.75
7100 IMRF ADD          2,518.31           0.00        2,518.31       51,076.87
7300 POLICE PEN       39,947.11           0.00       39,947.11      403,098.60
7350 POLICE PEN        1,650.16           0.00        1,650.16       16,651.43
7400 FIRE PEN         28,889.95           0.00       28,889.95      305,551.58
7425 FIRE PEN          2,122.85           0.00        2,122.85       22,452.07
7450 FIRE PEN 1%          28.56           0.00           28.56        2,856.32
7500 LIUNA PENSN         691.13         829.35        1,520.48       40,656.80
7525 LIUNA PENSN         240.00         256.00          496.00       32,840.00
8100 HEALTH BCBS         969.95       2,909.82        3,879.77       14,127.46
8125 HAMP HMO            475.00       1,425.00        1,900.00        6,518.12
8150 POLICE HLTH         668.44       2,005.32        2,673.76       10,233.86
8200 DENTAL              204.11         204.09          408.20       30,879.44
8300 VISION               35.95          35.95           71.90       27,252.58
8700 401 LOAN RPY         251.65           0.00          251.65        7,360.19
9005 UN DUES U21       4,387.50           0.00        4,387.50      434,387.27
9010 FR SHARE U21          19.00           0.00           19.00        4,729.03
9020 UN DUES INSP         325.00           0.00          325.00       27,505.60
9025 UN DUES SST         600.00           0.00          600.00       34,046.05
9027 FAIR SH  SST          50.00           0.00           50.00        2,606.40
9035 UN DUES TCM         192.50           0.00          192.50       25,407.13
9040 UN DUES 49        4,170.87           0.00        4,170.87      396,353.35
9041 U DUES 49 EX          36.68           0.00           36.68       14,103.88
9045 FR SHARE 49       2,320.34           0.00        2,320.34      409,034.35
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01/31/2017 14:12    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/15/17 To 01/28/17
 

WARRANT: 17B103 PAYROLL TYPE: BW1 CHECK DATE: 02/02/2017
 

9060 PPLE VIP699           8.40           0.00            8.40        3,947.44
9065 UN DUES 699L         364.65           0.00          364.65       23,303.49
9080 FR SHARE699L         295.35           0.00          295.35       23,065.09
9750 4 SEASONS SG         147.00           0.00          147.00       26,115.75
9755 4 SEASONS FM       1,425.00           0.00        1,425.00      188,369.26
9790 REPAYMENT1          100.00           0.00          100.00        4,811.17
9800 UNITED WAY          105.27           0.00          105.27       39,866.28
9995 BM CRED U        57,222.89           0.00       57,222.89      483,838.48
9997 DIR DEPSIT $      37,834.50           0.00       37,834.50      236,199.31
9998 DIR DEPSIT %       8,054.53           0.00        8,054.53       21,264.65
9999 DIR DEPOSIT2     750,618.60           0.00      750,618.60    1,344,860.71

_____________ _____________ _____________
Total:    1,361,002.82      365,044.51    1,726,047.33
Total Employees: 461

 
 
 

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **                                           
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02/01/2017 13:22    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      1
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/22/17 To 01/28/17
 

WARRANT: 17W105 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 02/03/2017
 

EARNINGS SUMMARY
================

 
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
___ __________ ___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
110 HOURLY         4,198.00     126,917.52           0.00           0.00
120 HOURLY         1,765.50      43,840.67           0.00           0.00
130 SEASON         1,484.25      16,661.69           0.00           0.00
200 OT                88.00       3,736.78           0.00           0.00
426 WC                40.00       5,576.85           0.00           0.00
427 WC SUP             0.00         336.63           0.00           0.00
710 CDL               13.00          13.00           0.00           0.00
712 CLS A              5.00          10.00           0.00           0.00
715 SHIFTD           310.00         124.00           0.00           0.00
720 2SHIFT            57.00          19.95           0.00           0.00
725 3SHIFT            56.00          22.40           0.00           0.00
735 A DIFF           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
740 D DIFF           640.00          64.00           0.00           0.00
745 DIFF 1           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
750 DIFF 2           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
760 CERTS            240.00         316.00           0.00           0.00
770 CERTS            320.00          64.00           0.00           0.00
940 RETRO              0.00         225.12           0.00           0.00

___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
Total:    9,696.75       197,976.61             0.00             0.00
Total Employees: 292

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13



 
 
 

02/01/2017 13:22    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/22/17 To 01/28/17
 

WARRANT: 17W105 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 02/03/2017
 
 

DEDUCTION SUMMARY
=================

 
DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS FICA/MED CALC
___ ____ ____________ ____________ _________ ______________ _____________
1000 FICA - OASDI      11,054.89      11,054.89       22,109.78      178,304.17 X 12.40% =      22,109.72
1100 MEDICARE          2,585.53       2,585.53        5,171.06      178,304.17 X  2.90% =       5,170.82
2100 HEALTH BCBS       9,561.21      28,723.04       38,284.25      136,296.09
2130 HEALTH BCHMO       1,901.89       5,705.81        7,607.70       20,151.96
2200 DENTAL            1,346.66       1,346.66        2,693.32      157,203.64
2300 VISION              221.44         221.44          442.88      152,233.10
2400 FLEX MEDREIM         904.99           0.00          904.99       40,692.73
2401 FLEX MEDREIM          19.25           0.00           19.25        1,116.48
2450 FLEX DEPCARE         127.00           0.00          127.00        2,579.60
2500 ICMA 457 AMT       4,389.50           0.00        4,389.50       83,989.10
2525 ICMA 457 %          321.64           0.00          321.64        5,506.49
2550 ICMA O 50 $         400.00           0.00          400.00        1,434.80
3000 FED INC TAX      18,495.23           0.00       18,495.23      165,333.06
4000 STATE INC TX       5,946.82           0.00        5,946.82      165,333.06
6000 WGE GM AMT 1         386.42           0.00          386.42        2,752.80
6100 WGE GM % 1           15.85           0.00           15.85          254.25
6200 CH SUP EA PY       2,298.88           0.00        2,298.88       15,077.79
6250 CH SUPP ARR          35.20           0.00           35.20        1,453.60
6255 CH SUPP ADM           1.50           0.00            1.50          207.00
7000 IMRF PENSION       8,045.32      22,848.67       30,893.99      178,784.42
7100 IMRF ADD            757.57           0.00          757.57       15,230.45
7550 LIUNA PENSN          32.40          36.00           68.40        2,125.89
8100 HEALTH BCBS         120.27         360.87          481.14        3,002.64
8200 DENTAL               14.70          14.70           29.40        3,002.64
8300 VISION                3.18           3.18            6.36        3,002.64
9000 UN DUES 1000       2,196.95           0.00        2,196.95       46,838.40
9016 IATSE FR SHR         162.60           0.00          162.60        2,710.16
9030 UN DUES PRKG          75.00           0.00           75.00        2,125.89
9036 UN DUES TCM          16.26           0.00           16.26          339.36
9050 UN DUES 699P       1,095.35           0.00        1,095.35      118,574.74
9055 FR SHARE699P           9.33           0.00            9.33        1,136.80
9060 PPLE VIP699          12.60           0.00           12.60        4,210.00
9800 UNITED WAY            5.00           0.00            5.00        2,672.98
9995 BM CRED U        18,583.15           0.00       18,583.15      103,405.51
9997 DIR DEPSIT $       4,215.00           0.00        4,215.00       31,137.04
9998 DIR DEPSIT %         415.66           0.00          415.66        1,339.95
9999 DIR DEPOSIT2      97,064.28           0.00       97,064.28      184,850.41

_____________ _____________ _____________
Total:      192,838.52       72,900.79      265,739.31
Total Employees: 292

 
 
 

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **                                           
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01/26/2017 09:46    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      1
cwills              |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/26/17 To 01/26/17
 

WARRANT: M1701A PAYROLL TYPE: B1 - MISC CHECK DATE: 01/26/2017
 

EARNINGS SUMMARY
================

 
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
___ __________ ___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
336 SLBB               0.00      17,731.20           0.00           0.00

___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
Total:        0.00        17,731.20             0.00             0.00
Total Employees: 1
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01/26/2017 09:46    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
cwills              |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 01/26/17 To 01/26/17
 

WARRANT: M1701A PAYROLL TYPE: B1 - MISC CHECK DATE: 01/26/2017
 
 

DEDUCTION SUMMARY
=================

 
DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS FICA/MED CALC
___ ____ ____________ ____________ _________ ______________ _____________
1000 FICA - OASDI          55.42          55.42          110.84          893.88 X 12.40% =         110.84
1100 MEDICARE             12.96          12.96           25.92          893.88 X  2.90% =          25.92
2590 RETIRE SLBB      16,837.32           0.00       16,837.32       17,731.20
3000 FED INC TAX          24.00           0.00           24.00           95.98
4000 STATE INC TX           3.60           0.00            3.60           95.98
7000 IMRF PENSION         797.90       2,266.05        3,063.95       17,731.20

_____________ _____________ _____________
Total:       17,731.20        2,334.43       20,065.63
Total Employees: 1

 
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Connie Wills **                                           
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 02/13/2017 CHECK RUN: 02132017 AMOUNT: $ 3,133,781.84
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3068 A 1 LOCKSMITHS & SECUR 00000 INV 02/03/2017 3627 168113         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B             125.00
Invoice Net             125.00

CHECK TOTAL             125.00 ___________
 

1498 ACTION ROOFING INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 17-006 169251         
  1 50100110 70510 Wtr Admin RepMaint B             485.00

Invoice Net             485.00
1498 ACTION ROOFING INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 17-007 169282         

  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair             225.00
Invoice Net             225.00

CHECK TOTAL             710.00 ___________
 

251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 02/13/2017 903524815 168669         
  1 56406410 71780 PV Golf   Pro Shop              719.04

Invoice Net             719.04
CHECK TOTAL             719.04 ___________

 
1535 AERCOR WIRELESS INC 00001 20170367 EFT 02/17/2017 14569 168670         

  1 10011610 70530 IS        RepMaint O           4,987.50
Invoice Net           4,987.50

CHECK TOTAL           4,987.50 ___________
 

3153 AIRGAS INC 00001 EFT 01/30/2017 9941561269 168074         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               47.57

Invoice Net              47.57
3153 AIRGAS INC 00001 EFT 01/30/2017 9941561270 168117         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               80.12
Invoice Net              80.12

3153 AIRGAS INC 00001 EFT 01/30/2017 9941561268 168119         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               60.59

Invoice Net              60.59
3153 AIRGAS INC 00001 EFT 02/09/2017 9059130975 168128         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               34.32
Invoice Net              34.32

CHECK TOTAL             222.60 ___________
 

2988 ENGINEERED AIR 00001 INV 02/13/2017 DS126584 169507         
  1 57107110 70540 Coliseum  RepMt Othr           1,185.00

Invoice Net           1,185.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,185.00 ___________

 
2812 ALAN ENVIRONMENTAL PRO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 7373 168656         

  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF              85.54
Invoice Net              85.54

2812 ALAN ENVIRONMENTAL PRO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 7422 169145         
  1 50100140 71024 Lk Maint  Janit Supp             249.31

Invoice Net             249.31
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             334.85 ___________

 
3882 ALEXIS FIRE EQUIPMENT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 0057979-IN 169794         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             366.00
Invoice Net             366.00

CHECK TOTAL             366.00 ___________
 

3875 ALL CITY MANAGEMENT SE 00001 20170286 INV 02/13/2017 47048-REV 169442         
  1 10015110 70220 Pol Admin Oth PT Sv           4,262.69

Invoice Net           4,262.69
CHECK TOTAL           4,262.69 ___________

 
3937 ALPHABET SOUP PRODUCTI 00000 INV 02/14/2017 BCPA-SNOW QUEEN 168634         

  1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA      Artist Fee           2,950.00
Invoice Net           2,950.00

CHECK TOTAL           2,950.00 ___________
 

639 ALTORFER INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 PC020457683 168550         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             311.84

Invoice Net             311.84
639 ALTORFER INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 02C697691 169524         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             113.31
Invoice Net             113.31

CHECK TOTAL             425.15 ___________
 

1379 AMATEUR HOCKEY ASSOC I 00001 INV 02/13/2017 PIC OFFICIALS 1/17 168515         
  1 10014160 70640 Pepsi Ice OffScorkpr           2,898.00

Invoice Net           2,898.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,898.00 ___________

 
999020 DEAN GALANIS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 GALANIS 9-2016 169494         

  1 10015210 54910 Fire      ActPgm Inc             689.80
Invoice Net             689.80

CHECK TOTAL             689.80 ___________
 

999020 BCBS OF ILLINOIS 00000 INV 02/05/2017 JOHNSTON 8-2016 168120         
  1 10015210 54910 Fire      ActPgm Inc             527.38

Invoice Net             527.38
CHECK TOTAL             527.38 ___________

 
999020 BCBS OF ILLINOIS 00000 INV 02/11/2017 BIRCHLER - 1-2015 168641         

  1 10015210 54910 Fire      ActPgm Inc             696.39
Invoice Net             696.39

CHECK TOTAL             696.39 ___________
 

999020 BCBS OF ILLINOIS 00000 INV 02/11/2017 HANNEL - 12-2014 168642         
  1 10015210 54910 Fire      ActPgm Inc             474.84

Invoice Net             474.84
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      4
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             474.84 ___________

 
999020 BCBS OF ILLINOIS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 MCLAIN 8-2016 169927         

  1 10015210 54910 Fire      ActPgm Inc             461.46
Invoice Net             461.46

CHECK TOTAL             461.46 ___________
 

999020 COVENTRY HEALTH CARE 00000 INV 02/11/2017 PHILLIPS 12-2015 168643         
  1 10015210 54910 Fire      ActPgm Inc             325.04

Invoice Net             325.04
CHECK TOTAL             325.04 ___________

 
57 AMEREN ILLINOIS 00007 INV 02/13/2017 1/17 168680         
  1 10014110 71320 Pks Maint Electricty           2,537.86
  2 10014120 71320 Aquatics  Electricty             108.79
  3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA      Electricty           1,206.49
  4 10015210 71320 Fire      Electricty             916.30
  5 10015480 71320 Fac Maint Electricty             158.99
  6 10015490 71320 Parking Op Electricty           1,328.95
  7 10016210 71320 Eng Admin Electricty          84,448.01
  8 50100120 71320 Wtr Trans Electricty          12,481.65
  9 50100130 71320 Wtr Pure  Electricty           5,932.38
 10 50100140 71320 Lk Maint  Electricty             458.14
 11 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops Electricty             659.25
 12 55605600 71320 A Linc Pkg Electricty           3,803.12
 13 56406400 71320 Highland  Electricty           1,106.92
 14 56406410 71320 PV Golf   Electricty              87.08
 15 10015490 71320 Parking Op Electricty             552.00
 16 10014160 71320 Pepsi Ice Electricty           2,337.63
 17 5710 12573 Coliseum  DF VenuWks           7,012.88

Invoice Net         125,136.44
CHECK TOTAL         125,136.44 ___________

 
258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 02/18/2017 1039730 1/2017 168134         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 02/18/2017 1039620 1/2017 168135         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              35.00

Invoice Net              35.00
258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1359370 1/17 168692         

  1 10014160 70690 Pepsi Ice Purch Serv              40.00
Invoice Net              40.00

258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1039660 1-2017 168707         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              50.00

Invoice Net              50.00
258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1039680 1-2017 168708         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      5
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1039690 1-2017 168709         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

CHECK TOTAL             275.00 ___________
 

194 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS 00002 INV 02/13/2017 WINTERLAND 10/17 169911         
  1 51101100 70632 Sewer Ops Pro Develp             347.50
  2 53103100 70632 Storm Watr Pro Develp             347.50

Invoice Net             695.00
194 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS 00002 INV 02/13/2017 HARDEN 10/17 169913         

  1 51101100 70632 Sewer Ops Pro Develp             347.50
  2 53103100 70632 Storm Watr Pro Develp             347.50

Invoice Net             695.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,390.00 ___________

 
175 AMERICAN WATER WORKS A 00000 EFT 02/13/2017 7001287735 168827         

  1 50100110 70631 Wtr Admin Dues                5,854.00
Invoice Net           5,854.00

CHECK TOTAL           5,854.00 ___________
 

175 AMERICAN WATER WORKS A 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 7001285895 168829         
  1 50100110 70631 Wtr Admin Dues                  103.00

Invoice Net             103.00
CHECK TOTAL             103.00 ___________

 
936 ANCEL GLINK DIAMOND BU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 54431 168800         

  1 10011710 70010 Legal     Out Legal           1,750.00
Invoice Net           1,750.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,750.00 ___________
 

1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 01/29/2017 78136 168076         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B             229.14

Invoice Net             229.14
CHECK TOTAL             229.14 ___________

 
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 S97453 168696         

  1 10015410 70690 Bldg Safe Purch Serv              21.25
Invoice Net              21.25

122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 INV 02/14/2017 S97447 169210         
  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B             149.91

Invoice Net             149.91
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 S97546 169876         

  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B             316.71
Invoice Net             316.71

CHECK TOTAL             487.87 ___________
 

3942 ANNIE ON TOUR LLC 00000 20170391 INV 02/13/2017 BCPA SHOW - 2-15-17 169754         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      6
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA      Artist Fee          31,500.00

Invoice Net          31,500.00
CHECK TOTAL          31,500.00 ___________

 
95 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVIC 00002 INV 02/15/2017 311975810 169787         
  1 10016310 70690 Fleet Mgt Purch Serv             286.47

Invoice Net             286.47
95 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVIC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 312000600 169788         
  1 10016310 70690 Fleet Mgt Purch Serv             323.43

Invoice Net             323.43
95 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVIC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 312005639 169849         
  1 10016110 70690 PW Admin  Purch Serv             247.64

Invoice Net             247.64
CHECK TOTAL             857.54 ___________

 
2220 ARMSTRONG MEDICAL INDU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1754801 169237         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              797.96
Invoice Net             797.96

CHECK TOTAL             797.96 ___________
 

3365 ARROW INTERNATIONAL IN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 94543573 169843         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              557.74

Invoice Net             557.74
CHECK TOTAL             557.74 ___________

 
220 AT&T 00007 INV 02/13/2017 0920125300 168045         

  1 10011610 71340 IS        Telecom             1,636.04
Invoice Net           1,636.04

220 AT&T 00007 INV 02/10/2017 7264285149 168655         
  1 10015118 71340 CommCtr   Telecom               712.95

Invoice Net             712.95
CHECK TOTAL           2,348.99 ___________

 
1583 AUTOMATED COMMUNICATIO 00001 EFT 02/14/2017 255336PS 169230         

  1 10014125 71017 20000 BCPA      Postage               472.97
Invoice Net             472.97

1583 AUTOMATED COMMUNICATIO 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 255635PS 169329         
  1 10014125 71017 20000 BCPA      Postage               241.10

Invoice Net             241.10
1583 AUTOMATED COMMUNICATIO 00001 20170276 EFT 02/13/2017 128902 169878         

  1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA      Advertise             520.00
Invoice Net             520.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,234.07 ___________
 

262 AVANTIS RESTAURANT INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 BLM-GOLF 1/17 169310         
  1 56406410 71770 PV Golf   Snack Shop              58.50

Invoice Net              58.50
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VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
262 AVANTIS RESTAURANT INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 BLM-P&R 1/17 169779         

  1 10014112 71060 Recreation Food                   41.50
Invoice Net              41.50

CHECK TOTAL             100.00 ___________
 

2101 BABB SERVICE CO LLC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 30236 169367         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             470.00

Invoice Net             470.00
2101 BABB SERVICE CO LLC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 30207 169456         

  1 10015480 70510 Fac Maint RepMaint B             125.00
Invoice Net             125.00

2101 BABB SERVICE CO LLC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 30208 169457         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             675.00

Invoice Net             675.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,270.00 ___________

 
2608 BANNER FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 INV 02/13/2017 01P1277 169782         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             224.13
Invoice Net             224.13

2608 BANNER FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 INV 02/13/2017 01S1224 169803         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             792.00

Invoice Net             792.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,016.13 ___________

 
3827 BAXTER & WOODMAN INC 00000 20170177 EFT 02/13/2017 0190523 169391         

  1 50100130 72590 Wtr Pure  WtrPt Cnst           4,482.62
Invoice Net           4,482.62

CHECK TOTAL           4,482.62 ___________
 

2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1006072 168704         
  1 10014160 71190 Pepsi Ice Other Supp             125.24

Invoice Net             125.24
CHECK TOTAL             125.24 ___________

 
1909 BELLAS LANDSCAPING LLC 00001 EFT 02/14/2017 19652 168632         

  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B              80.00
  2 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA      RepMaint B             145.00

Invoice Net             225.00
1909 BELLAS LANDSCAPING LLC 00001 EFT 02/14/2017 19684 169211         

  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B              80.00
  2 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA      RepMaint B             145.00

Invoice Net             225.00
1909 BELLAS LANDSCAPING LLC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 19709 169295         

  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B              80.00
  2 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA      RepMaint B             145.00

Invoice Net             225.00
CHECK TOTAL             675.00 ___________
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3515 BESTCO BENEFIT PLANS L 00001 INV 02/13/2017 02012017 169448         

  1 60280260 70719 RET Med Sp Prem Pd            17,784.00
Invoice Net          17,784.00

CHECK TOTAL          17,784.00 ___________
 

459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 124767 168021         
  1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste Other Supp              34.50

Invoice Net              34.50
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 126364 168058         

  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv              71.60
Invoice Net              71.60

459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 124770 168607         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp               6.90

Invoice Net               6.90
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 124787 168608         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 124782 168609         
  1 10016120 71091 St Maint  Sign Matrl              48.39

Invoice Net              48.39
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 124745 169508         

  1 10015480 70510 Fac Maint RepMaint B              12.30
Invoice Net              12.30

459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 124857 169822         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp               2.30

Invoice Net               2.30
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 126698 169823         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              15.64
Invoice Net              15.64

CHECK TOTAL             221.63 ___________
 

556 BLAND JAYME 00001 INV 02/13/2017 SOAR 2/2017 169276         
  1 10014170 70690 SOAR      Purch Serv             200.00

Invoice Net             200.00
CHECK TOTAL             200.00 ___________

 
498 BLDD ARCHITECTS INC 00000 20170269 INV 02/13/2017 147036 169921         

  1 40100100 72140 Cap Improv CO Other            6,000.00
Invoice Net           6,000.00

CHECK TOTAL           6,000.00 ___________
 

16 BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1145 168018         
  1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste Other Supp              95.70

Invoice Net              95.70
16 BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2755 169362         
  1 10015480 71024 Fac Maint Janit Supp             205.98

Invoice Net             205.98
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      9
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
16 BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2510 169365         
  1 10015490 70690 Parking Op Purch Serv             228.40

Invoice Net             228.40
CHECK TOTAL             530.08 ___________

 
1063 BLOOMINGTON CHATEAU PA 00000 INV 02/17/2017 A90184 169212         

  1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA      Oth PT Sv             392.00
Invoice Net             392.00

1063 BLOOMINGTON CHATEAU PA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 A80271 169874         
  1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA      Oth PT Sv             235.20

Invoice Net             235.20
CHECK TOTAL             627.20 ___________

 
9 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL PUB 00000 INV 02/13/2017 000000008125 169846         
  1 10019190 75060 Pub Trans To BNTrans         569,050.00

Invoice Net         569,050.00
CHECK TOTAL         569,050.00 ___________

 
10 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 0000045-IN 169118         
  1 53103100 73196 Storm Watr Pr IEPA Ln          79,522.97
  2 53103100 74196 Storm Watr In IEPA Ln          22,428.44

Invoice Net         101,951.41
CHECK TOTAL         101,951.41 ___________

 
10 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 COLLECTIONS 1/17 169495         
  1 5010 21140 Water Fund BNWRD Pay         462,634.05

Invoice Net         462,634.05
CHECK TOTAL         462,634.05 ___________

 
10 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 PERMITS 1/17 169496         
  1 1001 21140 Gen Fnd   BNWRD Pay          17,850.00

Invoice Net          17,850.00
CHECK TOTAL          17,850.00 ___________

 
8 BLOOMINGTON OFFSET PRO 00001 20170149 EFT 02/13/2017 218015 169159         
  1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA      PrintBind           1,210.98

Invoice Net           1,210.98
CHECK TOTAL           1,210.98 ___________

 
21 CITY OF BLOOMINGTON PE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 WTR/CASHIER 2/17 169467         
  1 50100110 70642 Wtr Admin Recdg Fee             529.00

Invoice Net             529.00
CHECK TOTAL             529.00 ___________

 
21 CITY OF BLOOMINGTON PE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 POLICE 2/17 169468         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              35.00
  2 10015110 71073 Pol Admin FuelNonCit              27.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     10
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  3 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv              20.00
  4 10015110 71190 Pol Admin Other Supp              40.35

Invoice Net             122.35
CHECK TOTAL             122.35 ___________

 
717 BLOOMINGTON TENT & AWN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 9476 168820         

  1 56406410 71190 PV Golf   Other Supp           2,445.00
Invoice Net           2,445.00

CHECK TOTAL           2,445.00 ___________
 

3013 BLOOMINGTON WINNELSON 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 276513 00 169298         
  1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMaint B             334.90

Invoice Net             334.90
3013 BLOOMINGTON WINNELSON 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 276680 00 169451         

  1 57107110 70540 Coliseum  RepMt Othr              18.06
Invoice Net              18.06

CHECK TOTAL             352.96 ___________
 

3916 BOARMAN KROOS VOGEL GR 00000 20170361 INV 02/13/2017 42896 169449         
  1 57107110 70220 Coliseum  Oth PT Sv           2,984.57

Invoice Net           2,984.57
CHECK TOTAL           2,984.57 ___________

 
139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NY135561 168542         

  1 10014110 71080 Pks Maint Maint Supp              54.98
Invoice Net              54.98

139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NY135765 168552         
  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              82.57

Invoice Net              82.57
139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NY135857 168553         

  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              70.19
Invoice Net              70.19

139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NY136012 168826         
  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair               9.27

Invoice Net               9.27
139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NY136314 169309         

  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              65.51
Invoice Net              65.51

139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NY135929 169317         
  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              77.98

Invoice Net              77.98
139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NY135750 169318         

  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              31.29
Invoice Net              31.29

139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NY136177 169319         
  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              61.17

Invoice Net              61.17
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     11
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NY136377 169875         

  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B             317.07
Invoice Net             317.07

CHECK TOTAL             770.03 ___________
 

2575 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 00001 INV 02/19/2017 82384635 168136         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              156.60

Invoice Net             156.60
2575 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 82389910 169239         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               18.08
Invoice Net              18.08

2575 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 82388694 169240         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              523.36

Invoice Net             523.36
2575 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 82393436 169484         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              261.24
Invoice Net             261.24

2575 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 82395105 169840         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               69.69

Invoice Net              69.69
2575 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 82396271 169841         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              309.52
Invoice Net             309.52

CHECK TOTAL           1,338.49 ___________
 

1502 BRENNTAG MID SOUTH INC 00001 20170006 EFT 02/13/2017 BMS551560 169219         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            6,484.65

Invoice Net           6,484.65
CHECK TOTAL           6,484.65 ___________

 
143 BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 PS06907 168763         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             791.37
Invoice Net             791.37

143 BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 PS06909 168764         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             221.47

Invoice Net             221.47
CHECK TOTAL           1,012.84 ___________

 
13 CALGON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20170234 INV 02/13/2017 90031726 169395         
  1 50100130 71725 Wtr Pure  CarbonReac          13,250.00

Invoice Net          13,250.00
CHECK TOTAL          13,250.00 ___________

 
641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S1615844.001 168624         

  1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Swr Pipe              269.38
Invoice Net             269.38

641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S1616265.001 168625         
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  1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Swr Pipe               35.80

Invoice Net              35.80
641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S1620086.001 169816         

  1 53103100 71124 Storm Watr Swr Pipe            1,373.70
Invoice Net           1,373.70

641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S1620198.001 169818         
  1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Swr Pipe              326.28

Invoice Net             326.28
641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S1620690.001 169819         

  1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Swr Pipe               77.70
Invoice Net              77.70

641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S1620935.001 169821         
  1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp              57.00

Invoice Net              57.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,139.86 ___________

 
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOMINGTO 00002 INV 02/13/2017 CHI940592 12/16 169935         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             570.36
Invoice Net             570.36

CHECK TOTAL             570.36 ___________
 

24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 B71230 168062         
  1 50100120 70590 Wtr Trans Oth Repair              27.82

Invoice Net              27.82
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 B71299 169204         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              14.90

Invoice Net              14.90
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 B71329 169205         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip               7.22

Invoice Net               7.22
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 B71302 169206         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              64.18

Invoice Net              64.18
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 B71312 169509         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B              41.05

Invoice Net              41.05
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 B71209 169511         
  1 10015480 71080 Fac Maint Maint Supp             163.09

Invoice Net             163.09
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 B71390 169514         
  1 10015480 70510 Fac Maint RepMaint B               8.96

Invoice Net               8.96
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 B71239 169530         
  1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pkg RepMaint B              15.19

Invoice Net              15.19
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 CRM 02/03/2017 B71240 169531         
  1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pkg RepMaint B              -1.40

Invoice Net              -1.40
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     13
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             341.01 ___________

 
2701 CCH INCORPORATED 00001 INV 02/13/2017 06699189 169197         

  1 10011410 71420 HR        Periodicls             561.00
Invoice Net             561.00

CHECK TOTAL             561.00 ___________
 

1088 CCP INDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN01831430 169411         
  1 50100140 71024 Lk Maint  Janit Supp              98.81

Invoice Net              98.81
1088 CCP INDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN01831757 169412         

  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp              98.71
Invoice Net              98.71

CHECK TOTAL             197.52 ___________
 

840 CDW LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 GKN5797 168042         
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp              400.68

Invoice Net             400.68
CHECK TOTAL             400.68 ___________

 
363 CENTRAL IL FIRE CHIEFS 00002 INV 02/13/2017 CIFCA 2017 MOHR 169488         

  1 10015210 70631 Fire      Dues                   10.00
Invoice Net              10.00

363 CENTRAL IL FIRE CHIEFS 00002 INV 02/13/2017 CIFCA 2017 STRETCH 169489         
  1 10015210 70631 Fire      Dues                   10.00

Invoice Net              10.00
363 CENTRAL IL FIRE CHIEFS 00002 INV 02/13/2017 CIFCA 2017 VAUGHN 169490         

  1 10015210 70631 Fire      Dues                   10.00
Invoice Net              10.00

363 CENTRAL IL FIRE CHIEFS 00002 INV 02/13/2017 CIFCA 20-17 WEST 169491         
  1 10015210 70631 Fire      Dues                   10.00

Invoice Net              10.00
363 CENTRAL IL FIRE CHIEFS 00002 INV 02/13/2017 CIFCA 2017 FLAIRTY 169492         

  1 10015210 70631 Fire      Dues                   10.00
Invoice Net              10.00

363 CENTRAL IL FIRE CHIEFS 00002 INV 02/13/2017 CIFCA 2017 HARTWIG 169493         
  1 10015210 70631 Fire      Dues                   10.00

Invoice Net              10.00
CHECK TOTAL              60.00 ___________

 
17 CENTURY AUTOMOTIVE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 220-6116 12/16 169785         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             291.07

Invoice Net             291.07
CHECK TOTAL             291.07 ___________

 
3889 CHARLES R MCKEOWN 00000 20170298 INV 02/13/2017 2315 169504         

  1 10015480 79990 Fac Maint Othr Exp           13,250.00
Invoice Net          13,250.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     14
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL          13,250.00 ___________

 
3407 CHEM-K LLC 00000 INV 02/11/2017 PDR-L-011217 168116         

  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr             810.00
Invoice Net             810.00

CHECK TOTAL             810.00 ___________
 

269 CHIEF CITY MECHANICAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 12579 169259         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B             995.00

Invoice Net             995.00
CHECK TOTAL             995.00 ___________

 
803 CHILDERS DOOR SERVICE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 278615 169249         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B             157.75
Invoice Net             157.75

CHECK TOTAL             157.75 ___________
 

1218 CIMCO REFRIGERATION IN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 90552482 169383         
  1 57107110 70540 Coliseum  RepMt Othr             602.00

Invoice Net             602.00
1218 CIMCO REFRIGERATION IN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 90558518 169513         

  1 57107110 70540 Coliseum  RepMt Othr           1,055.59
Invoice Net           1,055.59

CHECK TOTAL           1,657.59 ___________
 

245 CINTAS CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 396604239 169227         
  1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv              56.63

Invoice Net              56.63
245 CINTAS CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 3966083816 169406         

  1 50100130 70410 Wtr Pure  Janitor Sv              73.35
Invoice Net              73.35

245 CINTAS CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 3966088259 169408         
  1 50100130 70410 Wtr Pure  Janitor Sv              73.35

Invoice Net              73.35
CHECK TOTAL             203.33 ___________

 
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1595 168015         

  1 10011610 71340 IS        Telecom             2,564.35
Invoice Net           2,564.35

CHECK TOTAL           2,564.35 ___________
 

120 CIT GROUP INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 AI37073 168795         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              91.70

Invoice Net              91.70
CHECK TOTAL              91.70 ___________

 
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DRAW ACCT-2017 PVG 169394         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     15
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 56406410 71750 PV Golf   Beverages             744.00

Invoice Net             744.00
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 465802 169895         
  1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA      Beverages             218.60

Invoice Net             218.60
CHECK TOTAL             962.60 ___________

 
23 CITY OF BLOOMINGTON WA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 169872 169872         
  1 10014110 71330 Pks Maint Water               2,807.38
  2 10014120 71330 Aquatics  Water                  73.00
  3 10014136 71330 MP Zoo    Water               3,896.36
  4 56406400 71330 Highland  Water                 367.50
  5 56406420 71330 The Den   Water                 577.87
  6 56406420 71330 The Den   Water                 466.33
  7 51101100 71330 Sewer Ops Water                  77.95
  8 10015210 71330 Fire      Water               1,249.49
  9 10015490 71330 Parking Op Water                 418.02
 10 55605600 71330 A Linc Pkg Water                 137.71
 11 10014125 71330 20000 BCPA      Water                 542.51
 12 50100130 71330 Wtr Pure  Water                   6.50
 13 10015480 71330 Fac Maint Water               2,030.17

Invoice Net          12,650.79
23 CITY OF BLOOMINGTON WA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 002054-009 1/17 169882         
  1 10014160 71330 Pepsi Ice Water               1,029.57
  2 5710 12573 Coliseum  DF VenuWks           3,088.71

Invoice Net           4,118.28
CHECK TOTAL          16,769.07 ___________

 
999019 ANTHONY MEIZELIS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 ISPE   1/19/17 169949         

  1 10016210 70632 Eng Admin Pro Develp              10.00
Invoice Net              10.00

CHECK TOTAL              10.00 ___________
 

999019 JAMES KARCH 00000 INV 02/13/2017 ISPE 1/19/17 169947         
  1 10016210 70632 Eng Admin Pro Develp              10.00

Invoice Net              10.00
CHECK TOTAL              10.00 ___________

 
999019 JASON HARDEN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 INDIANAPOLIS 2/17 169946         

  1 51101100 70632 Sewer Ops Pro Develp              69.00
  2 53103100 70632 Storm Watr Pro Develp              69.00

Invoice Net             138.00
CHECK TOTAL             138.00 ___________

 
999019 KEVIN KOTHE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 ISPE  1/19/17 169948         

  1 10016210 70632 Eng Admin Pro Develp              10.00
Invoice Net              10.00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL              10.00 ___________

 
999019 ROBERT COOMBS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 SPRINGFIELD 1/17 169945         

  1 10015410 70632 Bldg Safe Pro Develp              41.94
Invoice Net              41.94

CHECK TOTAL              41.94 ___________
 

999019 ROBERT MOEWS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 ANGOLA 2/17 169950         
  1 10014110 70632 Pks Maint Pro Develp              41.00

Invoice Net              41.00
CHECK TOTAL              41.00 ___________

 
999019 RYAN OTTO 00000 INV 02/13/2017 ISPE     1/19/17 169952         

  1 10016210 70632 Eng Admin Pro Develp              10.00
Invoice Net              10.00

CHECK TOTAL              10.00 ___________
 

2232 CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 8047 168040         
  1 10011710 70010 Legal     Out Legal           6,447.50

Invoice Net           6,447.50
CHECK TOTAL           6,447.50 ___________

 
230 CLARK DIETZ INC 00001 20160569 EFT 02/13/2017 420289 169119         

  1 10016210 70050 Eng Admin Eng Sv                900.00
Invoice Net             900.00

230 CLARK DIETZ INC 00001 20160568 EFT 02/13/2017 420290 169121         
  1 10016210 70050 Eng Admin Eng Sv                450.00

Invoice Net             450.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,350.00 ___________

 
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 FLEET 12/16 168063         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             865.39

Invoice Net             865.39
CHECK TOTAL             865.39 ___________

 
2219 CMS COMMUNICATIONS INC 00003 EFT 02/18/2017 1700211-IN 168044         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp              414.49
Invoice Net             414.49

CHECK TOTAL             414.49 ___________
 

25 COE EQUIPMENT INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 64369 168613         
  1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp             171.40

Invoice Net             171.40
25 COE EQUIPMENT INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 64280 169151         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             437.46

Invoice Net             437.46
CHECK TOTAL             608.86 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     17
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1566 COMCAST 00003 INV 02/13/2017 203290162262 2/17 169855         

  1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv              11.94
Invoice Net              11.94

CHECK TOTAL              11.94 ___________
 

1553 COMCAST OF FLORIDA ILL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NW778344 168813         
  1 56406410 70610 PV Golf   Advertise             750.00

Invoice Net             750.00
1553 COMCAST OF FLORIDA ILL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 NW776786 168814         

  1 56406410 70610 PV Golf   Advertise              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

CHECK TOTAL             800.00 ___________
 

445 COMMUNICATIONS REVOLVI 00001 INV 02/16/2017 T1721423 168658         
  1 10015210 71340 Fire      Telecom                 5.00

Invoice Net               5.00
445 COMMUNICATIONS REVOLVI 00001 INV 02/13/2017 T1721426 168681         

  1 10015118 70220 CommCtr   Oth PT Sv           1,943.77
Invoice Net           1,943.77

CHECK TOTAL           1,948.77 ___________
 

714 COMMERCE BANK 00012 INV 02/13/2017 480000005 10-12/16 169450         
  1 10011510 70093 Finance   Bank Fees             332.00

Invoice Net             332.00
CHECK TOTAL             332.00 ___________

 
2245 COMPASS MINERALS AMERI 00001 20170326 EFT 02/11/2017 71588568 167953         

  1 10016124 71085 Snow Ice  Rock Salt          17,480.34
Invoice Net          17,480.34

2245 COMPASS MINERALS AMERI 00001 20170326 EFT 02/13/2017 71594913 168694         
  1 10016124 71085 Snow Ice  Rock Salt           3,715.36

Invoice Net           3,715.36
2245 COMPASS MINERALS AMERI 00001 20170326 EFT 02/13/2017 71594030 168698         

  1 10016124 71085 Snow Ice  Rock Salt          26,537.33
Invoice Net          26,537.33

2245 COMPASS MINERALS AMERI 00001 20170326 EFT 02/13/2017 71601400 169387         
  1 10016124 71085 Snow Ice  Rock Salt           3,804.96

Invoice Net           3,804.96
2245 COMPASS MINERALS AMERI 00001 20170326 EFT 02/13/2017 71600540 169388         

  1 10016124 71085 Snow Ice  Rock Salt           8,851.82
Invoice Net           8,851.82

2245 COMPASS MINERALS AMERI 00001 20170326 EFT 02/13/2017 71599666 169791         
  1 10016124 71085 Snow Ice  Rock Salt          12,660.71

Invoice Net          12,660.71
CHECK TOTAL          73,050.52 ___________

 
26 CONNOR CO 00000 INV 02/13/2017 S7406281.001 169353         
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             690.89

Invoice Net             690.89
CHECK TOTAL             690.89 ___________

 
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S7410943.001 168653         
  1 56406420 70510 The Den   RepMaint B              10.27

Invoice Net              10.27
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S7407844.001 169369         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr              63.95

Invoice Net              63.95
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S 7406281.001 169385         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             690.89

Invoice Net             690.89
CHECK TOTAL             765.11 ___________

 
878 CONTINENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 INV 02/13/2017 444773-CRC-1 169258         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp             570.23
Invoice Net             570.23

878 CONTINENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 INV 02/13/2017 443313-CRC 169291         
  1 50100120 70590 Wtr Trans Oth Repair             552.80

Invoice Net             552.80
CHECK TOTAL           1,123.03 ___________

 
150 AREA CONVENTION & VISI 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 FEB 2017 169446         

  1 10019170 75010 Eco Develp To CVB             39,583.33
Invoice Net          39,583.33

CHECK TOTAL          39,583.33 ___________
 

172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 INV 02/13/2017 BOOKINGFEE 1/17 169856         
  1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv           2,259.00

Invoice Net           2,259.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,259.00 ___________

 
149 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPP 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S503068106.001 168831         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             139.31
Invoice Net             139.31

149 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPP 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S502994303.001 169344         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             211.00

Invoice Net             211.00
149 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPP 00001 INV 02/13/2017 S503075881.001 169354         

  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B             194.99
Invoice Net             194.99

CHECK TOTAL             545.30 ___________
 

2148 CUMBERLAND SERVICENTER 00000 INV 02/13/2017 42025 168734         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             130.74

Invoice Net             130.74
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     19
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             130.74 ___________

 
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVICENTER 00000 INV 02/13/2017 42020 168736         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              83.44
Invoice Net              83.44

CHECK TOTAL              83.44 ___________
 

2148 CUMBERLAND SERVICENTER 00000 INV 02/13/2017 42023 169148         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           1,270.32

Invoice Net           1,270.32
CHECK TOTAL           1,270.32 ___________

 
2714 CUMMINS ALLISON CORP 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1284455 169189         

  1 20900900 70690 Drug Enfrc Purch Serv             357.00
Invoice Net             357.00

CHECK TOTAL             357.00 ___________
 

574 CUMMINS MID STATES POW 00002 INV 02/13/2017 003-51512 169150         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             135.70

Invoice Net             135.70
CHECK TOTAL             135.70 ___________

 
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 00159852 169789         
  1 53103100 71122 Storm Watr MH Cast               372.00

Invoice Net             372.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 00159684 169790         
  1 51101100 71122 Sewer Ops MH Cast               505.00

Invoice Net             505.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 00159683 169792         
  1 51101100 71123 Sewer Ops MH Comp               780.20

Invoice Net             780.20
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 00159659 169793         
  1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Comp               443.00

Invoice Net             443.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,100.20 ___________

 
1881 DAVE CAPODICE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 PW 12/16 168780         

  1 10016120 71084 St Maint  Agg RkSnd             109.35
  2 51101100 71084 Sewer Ops Agg RkSnd             196.83
  3 53103100 71084 Storm Watr Agg RkSnd             131.21

Invoice Net             437.39
1881 DAVE CAPODICE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 02/27/2017 PW 1/25/17 169804         

  1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv           2,525.00
Invoice Net           2,525.00

CHECK TOTAL           2,962.39 ___________
 

999010 JANICE PETTIGREW 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DL 1/14/17 168789         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     20
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 50100140 54430 Lk Maint  Fac Rntl              500.00

Invoice Net             500.00
CHECK TOTAL             500.00 ___________

 
999010 JENNIFER BURNS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 CANCEL DL 5/21/17 168765         

  1 50100140 54430 Lk Maint  Fac Rntl              500.00
Invoice Net             500.00

CHECK TOTAL             500.00 ___________
 

999010 LAKE BLOOMINGTON ASSOC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DL 1/21/17 168790         
  1 50100140 54430 Lk Maint  Fac Rntl              100.00

Invoice Net             100.00
CHECK TOTAL             100.00 ___________

 
999010 TARA PAYNE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DL 1/22/17 168787         

  1 50100140 54430 Lk Maint  Fac Rntl              500.00
Invoice Net             500.00

CHECK TOTAL             500.00 ___________
 

219 DELFORGE SHOES INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 TCK00119338 169475         
  1 10016210 71190 Eng Admin Other Supp             184.99

Invoice Net             184.99
CHECK TOTAL             184.99 ___________

 
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 677314 168705         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                   23.00

Invoice Net              23.00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 675387 169078         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                   16.00

Invoice Net              16.00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 675383 169083         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                   23.00

Invoice Net              23.00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 677315 169436         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                   12.00

Invoice Net              12.00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 676246 169437         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                   12.00

Invoice Net              12.00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 678539 169438         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                   12.00

Invoice Net              12.00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 676245 169439         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                   18.50

Invoice Net              18.50
CHECK TOTAL             116.50 ___________
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VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3804 DEVIN IRISH 00000 INV 02/13/2017 GOLF 1/30/17 169289         

  1 56406410 71190 PV Golf   Other Supp             221.00
Invoice Net             221.00

CHECK TOTAL             221.00 ___________
 

1240 DH PACE COMPANY INC 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 SVC/517873 168693         
  1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMaint B             243.50

Invoice Net             243.50
CHECK TOTAL             243.50 ___________

 
3857 DI VERSATILE INC 00000 20170243 INV 02/20/2017 BCPA SHOW-3/10/17 161011         

  1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA      Artist Fee          13,000.00
Invoice Net          13,000.00

CHECK TOTAL          13,000.00 ___________
 

3925 DOKTOR KABOOM LLC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 BCPA 2-14-17 168086         
  1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA      Artist Fee           3,200.00

Invoice Net           3,200.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,200.00 ___________

 
804 DOUBLETREE HOTEL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 45252 169873         

  1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA      Oth PT Sv             252.00
Invoice Net             252.00

CHECK TOTAL             252.00 ___________
 

615 DOWNTOWN BLOOMINGTON A 00000 INV 02/13/2017 FEB 2017 169497         
  1 10019170 75012 Eco Develp To Dwntwn           7,500.00

Invoice Net           7,500.00
CHECK TOTAL           7,500.00 ___________

 
2012 DUKE PAINTING INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1-19-2017 BFD 168126         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B           1,840.00
Invoice Net           1,840.00

2012 DUKE PAINTING INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 01-19-2017 169480         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B           1,840.00

Invoice Net           1,840.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,680.00 ___________

 
914 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL ARE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 RENNER 3/17 169760         

  1 10011110 79992 Admin     CouncilExp           1,550.00
Invoice Net           1,550.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,550.00 ___________
 

914 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL ARE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 FEB 2017 169498         
  1 10019170 75015 Eco Develp To EDC              8,333.33

Invoice Net           8,333.33
914 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL ARE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 GRAMMER 3/17 169761         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     22
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10019170 70632 Eco Develp Pro Develp           1,550.00

Invoice Net           1,550.00
914 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL ARE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 HALES 3/17 169762         

  1 10011110 70632 Admin     Pro Develp           1,550.00
Invoice Net           1,550.00

914 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL ARE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 BURAGAS 3/17 169763         
  1 10011110 79992 Admin     CouncilExp           1,550.00

Invoice Net           1,550.00
CHECK TOTAL          12,983.33 ___________

 
461 EMMETT SCHARF ELECTRIC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 125118 169330         

  1 56406420 70510 The Den   RepMaint B              12.10
Invoice Net              12.10

CHECK TOTAL              12.10 ___________
 

999012 ERIK HEINONEN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 REIM SHOE 12/17/16 168807         
  1 10014136 71030 MP Zoo    UniformSup              69.59

Invoice Net              69.59
CHECK TOTAL              69.59 ___________

 
999012 GABRIEL NEGE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 SHOE REIM 1/7/17 169137         

  1 10016210 71190 Eng Admin Other Supp             179.87
Invoice Net             179.87

CHECK TOTAL             179.87 ___________
 

999012 JEREMY HALEY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 MILEAGE 12/16-1/17 169924         
  1 50100110 70632 Wtr Admin Pro Develp              47.32

Invoice Net              47.32
CHECK TOTAL              47.32 ___________

 
999012 JILL EICHHOLZ 00000 INV 02/13/2017 MILEAGE 7/16-1/17 169923         

  1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Develp             313.53
Invoice Net             313.53

CHECK TOTAL             313.53 ___________
 

999012 NICHOLAS SHAVER 00000 INV 02/13/2017 060276284 169844         
  1 10015210 70642 Fire      Recdg Fee              40.00

Invoice Net              40.00
CHECK TOTAL              40.00 ___________

 
999012 NICOLE ALBERTSON 00000 INV 02/13/2017 REIM CASH BOX 1/17 169922         

  1 10011410 79125 HR        MLKJR Evnt              42.99
Invoice Net              42.99

CHECK TOTAL              42.99 ___________
 

999012 ROBERT POPLETT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 REIM CDL 1/24/17 169139         
  1 10016120 70632 St Maint  Pro Develp              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________

 
959 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 813283 169155         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                295.46
Invoice Net             295.46

CHECK TOTAL             295.46 ___________
 

1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 359240 169333         
  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF             674.89

Invoice Net             674.89
1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 359322 169334         

  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF             478.28
Invoice Net             478.28

1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 359336 169335         
  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF             186.68

Invoice Net             186.68
1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 359458 169336         

  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF             212.88
Invoice Net             212.88

1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 358993 169337         
  1 56406410 70542 PV Golf   RepMaintNF              95.74

Invoice Net              95.74
1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 359160 169339         

  1 56406400 70542 Highland  RepMaintNF             987.59
Invoice Net             987.59

1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 359154 169355         
  1 56406400 70542 Highland  RepMaintNF             763.32

Invoice Net             763.32
1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 359282 169377         

  1 56406400 70542 Highland  RepMaintNF             143.95
Invoice Net             143.95

1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 358610 169393         
  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF              73.26

Invoice Net              73.26
1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 359887 169396         

  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF             896.40
Invoice Net             896.40

1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 358189 169398         
  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF             739.81

Invoice Net             739.81
1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 358690 169399         

  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF             743.86
Invoice Net             743.86

1127 ERB TURF EQUIPMENT INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 3858755 169401         
  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF             294.88

Invoice Net             294.88
CHECK TOTAL           6,291.54 ___________
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3140 EUROFINS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 02/13/2017 S270658 169440         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                800.00
Invoice Net             800.00

CHECK TOTAL             800.00 ___________
 

1089 EVANS HUGH 00001 INV 02/10/2017 2215 168064         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              82.00

Invoice Net              82.00
1089 EVANS HUGH 00001 INV 02/10/2017 2214 168132         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B             523.26
Invoice Net             523.26

CHECK TOTAL             605.26 ___________
 

93 EVERGREEN FS INC 00001 20170067 INV 02/13/2017 827640 12/16 168017         
  1 10016310 71070 Fleet Mgt Fuel                9,115.37

Invoice Net           9,115.37
93 EVERGREEN FS INC 00001 20170067 INV 02/13/2017 824000 12/16 168594         
  1 10016310 71070 Fleet Mgt Fuel                3,541.44

Invoice Net           3,541.44
93 EVERGREEN FS INC 00001 20170067 INV 02/13/2017 824000 11/16 168635         
  1 10016310 71070 Fleet Mgt Fuel                3,481.80

Invoice Net           3,481.80
CHECK TOTAL          16,138.61 ___________

 
1238 EXPERIAN 00002 INV 02/13/2017 CD1710030970 169160         

  1 10011710 70690 Legal     Purch Serv              24.32
Invoice Net              24.32

CHECK TOTAL              24.32 ___________
 

2505 EXPRESS SERVICES INC 00003 INV 02/13/2017 18364597-7 168047         
  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               525.76

Invoice Net             525.76
2505 EXPRESS SERVICES INC 00003 INV 02/13/2017 18364596-9 168048         

  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               525.28
Invoice Net             525.28

2505 EXPRESS SERVICES INC 00003 INV 02/13/2017 18420468-3 168792         
  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               600.32

Invoice Net             600.32
2505 EXPRESS SERVICES INC 00003 INV 02/13/2017 18420469-1 168793         

  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               525.76
Invoice Net             525.76

2505 EXPRESS SERVICES INC 00003 INV 02/13/2017 18395431-2 168836         
  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               778.55

Invoice Net             778.55
2505 EXPRESS SERVICES INC 00003 INV 02/13/2017 18395433-8 168837         

  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               394.32
Invoice Net             394.32
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     25
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2505 EXPRESS SERVICES INC 00003 INV 02/13/2017 18451366-1 169775         

  1 10015110 70641 Pol Admin Temp Sv               700.48
Invoice Net             700.48

CHECK TOTAL           4,050.47 ___________
 

35 FARNSWORTH GROUP INC 00001 20160549 EFT 02/13/2017 183360 169915         
  1 40110133 70050 FY16 CapLs Eng Sv             14,500.00

Invoice Net          14,500.00
CHECK TOTAL          14,500.00 ___________

 
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM372975 169327         
  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B             108.51

Invoice Net             108.51
CHECK TOTAL             108.51 ___________

 
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/05/2017 ILBLM372174 168036         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             406.67

Invoice Net             406.67
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 01/28/2017 ILBLM371895 168037         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp              83.05

Invoice Net              83.05
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM372459 168054         
  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              86.99

Invoice Net              86.99
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM372338 168055         
  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp             147.75

Invoice Net             147.75
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM372625 168138         
  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              20.08

Invoice Net              20.08
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/09/2017 ILBLM372330 168530         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              19.37

Invoice Net              19.37
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM372004 168533         
  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              42.76

Invoice Net              42.76
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM372322 168762         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              28.82

Invoice Net              28.82
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/10/2017 ILBLM372393 168786         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip                .96

Invoice Net                .96
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM32758 168816         
  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp             423.99

Invoice Net             423.99
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/10/2017 ILBLM372440 169202         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              72.76

Invoice Net              72.76
 

41

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GMXFUzvWcTAmSb2lvOLe7b27asP0LjkaxluFNU/TymMj6tRBZC8ZR4WYzVND6UQI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GMXFUzvWcTAmSb2lvOLe7b27asP0LjkaxluFNU/TymMj6tRBZC8ZR4WYzVND6UQI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HDVtUgXvq/zwqzoCnlCy9Xx0Std9FCUHoIMMzDTtthlfa1NpaGd6h8SHQ%2BUETAClyL7z8wEJNMY77NMtf41veg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WShs5Pwk3YxWWPxYysHXapeT6IEY7mZKtmZpmBBTUjixzBzgQkzBJP8Y/6XZ6rT9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WShs5Pwk3YxWWPxYysHXapeT6IEY7mZKtmZpmBBTUjixzBzgQkzBJP8Y/6XZ6rT9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TwAFta/SchbAKZQkap/H%2B2N6OZfTEN1tqQUsaSeJ/p6yA91lHgLF44Xo/dnPpcDc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TwAFta/SchbAKZQkap/H%2B2N6OZfTEN1tqQUsaSeJ/p6yA91lHgLF44Xo/dnPpcDc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PoQQPwNSecwAOHkapV7PdQP2iOsSNII%2BGqqec2JlUEAsxGTl7hzk3woVVrqfsVVJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=70pafIGqqO%2BxZ5NHczdgiAMo6AdN11JjpMzXyiBBTwyQMNeLP0T%2Bm7cwScpjIDkQWzU2WjsObZq227lPVLp%2BwA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NxkT7XFIY6qEvnXr2xrE1admHE2ZHrONTX17xpKnREsyBx5ZBl2NuuBIAnkvPvbx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NxkT7XFIY6qEvnXr2xrE1admHE2ZHrONTX17xpKnREsyBx5ZBl2NuuBIAnkvPvbx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Aq7egDuQ5BNDGZCDpDcs2jT2L5TYdiUSale74weZMcqeK26wyXQ10a1vWnBiokcM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Aq7egDuQ5BNDGZCDpDcs2jT2L5TYdiUSale74weZMcqeK26wyXQ10a1vWnBiokcM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UxIypXNqQUmNMERMipnNSeK6TGwZj90%2B8JwGP8%2BUoupsIKZWq7J7b1YJy4tRSibw7f85JO36X9wjbNvCg/8n0g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hMM8Qq0am2WOJUiKB7UhJ/O51%2BWFCyE9V02T%2BzstXc8O9Hzvk/cr%2B/FepYLO1%2B57EgkkhZ7wW%2BjQM0wrxAhKQw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hMM8Qq0am2WOJUiKB7UhJ/O51%2BWFCyE9V02T%2BzstXc8O9Hzvk/cr%2B/FepYLO1%2B57EgkkhZ7wW%2BjQM0wrxAhKQw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hMM8Qq0am2WOJUiKB7UhJ/O51%2BWFCyE9V02T%2BzstXc8O9Hzvk/cr%2B/FepYLO1%2B57EgkkhZ7wW%2BjQM0wrxAhKQw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5ce5pQ3t/LdJvAz2H1nSHj%2BBRe3%2BtfsOEFtHmxLl2DmQ4wtBRFKFA%2BiB9GXQPZnP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5ce5pQ3t/LdJvAz2H1nSHj%2BBRe3%2BtfsOEFtHmxLl2DmQ4wtBRFKFA%2BiB9GXQPZnP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gWkKjlh0aDHGOswKjxRnmJ6dEN2OB6%2Bsboeqt6aWT00o2TZn5NeULUMNqVfqTlTkDy0tgiMHYzcEhzrrlLIuYg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ghQND7f170YGysuElsZn54vnPrmChYBd1Dzp6x/5itvUnD417PhE0KW9%2BrzIetHa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ghQND7f170YGysuElsZn54vnPrmChYBd1Dzp6x/5itvUnD417PhE0KW9%2BrzIetHa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zU2lftbiCW%2Bv4pfeT1yo85MQp%2BgrdRUOOkPYeHyRWysB0bRk5YkOCWPD6bfBU5gG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zU2lftbiCW%2Bv4pfeT1yo85MQp%2BgrdRUOOkPYeHyRWysB0bRk5YkOCWPD6bfBU5gG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NRo8sN8Q784DoQ%2BwJAmeEVlfGFBH4AM4i5PVlJcOqTgbjT6wYN%2BKTmV47Zgh3%2B9cz4iJkhCBBtHHXCyJEeB9bg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XW2gq7v419NA30DSJ9CAzWY2/1ueiJczJyh4ApkzpB25Jv/QZKnSY4On84PvFfsc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XW2gq7v419NA30DSJ9CAzWY2/1ueiJczJyh4ApkzpB25Jv/QZKnSY4On84PvFfsc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7Zyp8MMovLMNSA2nqEq0msKouhkmwKkdLFONIRQp8SFlxJe/eyW8KllhEiZAMbH/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7Zyp8MMovLMNSA2nqEq0msKouhkmwKkdLFONIRQp8SFlxJe/eyW8KllhEiZAMbH/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KmKRnXvmCWyFLrWDi6hl7oY0p2vRqgIps0GJFVzcqt2I7GxUGv5ldD0yifCr0eHS3u8zS3yMw2MxDUNl99h%2Bcg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j6f8%2BOKSpmxjHUkCjbcfLySZkFe6WDeMDhJ8aI1QUJiRysxP00uqfAbWf9ribWbZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j6f8%2BOKSpmxjHUkCjbcfLySZkFe6WDeMDhJ8aI1QUJiRysxP00uqfAbWf9ribWbZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4VSuYYjpWyK0WZTBaHhKZqdsRKbdrJQmq4n4k2jWB7TDiaSDsnzL%2BE1nz9plXaJA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4VSuYYjpWyK0WZTBaHhKZqdsRKbdrJQmq4n4k2jWB7TDiaSDsnzL%2BE1nz9plXaJA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HdzTP5U0ZJwyll%2BbrJWKq4WyAxkmYA8Z/1eeDW7cJt8DxDNSm4vR7j6tbrDYbfGknoym7yHZl2T%2BozGX/XCQWg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=32teWLYm4ZJ4HZWMBQn5BmTaNWZi%2BkQuzAXW/dQgYPdhdApe822mVbRcmkaB2RYc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=32teWLYm4ZJ4HZWMBQn5BmTaNWZi%2BkQuzAXW/dQgYPdhdApe822mVbRcmkaB2RYc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ng0lR2Bsb6I3abm74qRDDDRMuqFXIrkyjEMh9GY6xljWIbZjjgpO%2BgSZSPPhtTxU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ng0lR2Bsb6I3abm74qRDDDRMuqFXIrkyjEMh9GY6xljWIbZjjgpO%2BgSZSPPhtTxU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=A0yHrhjuytmrMIRfGtzFccmuJGR5l0nd63As/P%2BGQaDFhcy9HaqdLw13MvRZu22mG3NmVlvJPXD7IWOr38LROQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ex0zV6Lg/VsDmk7in7ouWCs4I36%2ByvA8PAC8LM3rcb7wVxs/H7DSnw0xX6j5zMYo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ex0zV6Lg/VsDmk7in7ouWCs4I36%2ByvA8PAC8LM3rcb7wVxs/H7DSnw0xX6j5zMYo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XzeDlR3ymLraDwO8e5L%2B4MsoGqwK%2BeShnYtjyytUjuvlcBHvAKdI2GA71dYDgRHA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XzeDlR3ymLraDwO8e5L%2B4MsoGqwK%2BeShnYtjyytUjuvlcBHvAKdI2GA71dYDgRHA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=23auWGqRj0FpeLZKCTQDVZbTurjP09ba1W8RaB3A/9MGG2IaOcarOi3s45wPGehHOh%2BDxaelZwT6mhTRufZUfw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nfXQ0IQyGQ5700UcQhtHbyn6jyfYKXDSMz/djJUXlhvhRmPreIJ%2BniXJ7m3xWutc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nfXQ0IQyGQ5700UcQhtHbyn6jyfYKXDSMz/djJUXlhvhRmPreIJ%2BniXJ7m3xWutc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sm5g0%2BXsxIzLvhePmELS5V97c1Dex9EcmoOWr%2Bouse1DawzT/QQNsnHYo6PsFHHk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sm5g0%2BXsxIzLvhePmELS5V97c1Dex9EcmoOWr%2Bouse1DawzT/QQNsnHYo6PsFHHk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jjo6pNOj2SqBtiE57zB7WtulTCcDtUtu3uYtqGhlg/Jb3tPHCj81DQT0Tbp7avNA%2BWVPy8OrI/98Cb5zGNLyIw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5/uBqLAvjZhZShGaEft2cXrhc8RUWTWl8UcWv/CVudauawZbziPV3I7UWUFWz8WY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5/uBqLAvjZhZShGaEft2cXrhc8RUWTWl8UcWv/CVudauawZbziPV3I7UWUFWz8WY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lbNco6a69JALVFYUFCqs3aAnWZjAM7Io%2BK/ifuf9chT/JYUzpOMVdXhn9izkjFvs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lbNco6a69JALVFYUFCqs3aAnWZjAM7Io%2BK/ifuf9chT/JYUzpOMVdXhn9izkjFvs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PV36V/77HLG%2B6tGJBp0d3siUwgkq6zgiSdioc0vjpa7PXvMnP79Em/E/IdgXhg6su21lSpfCoN0qQBIFSHJJwg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mpt8fi9igIl4DeN0onCdpTEIN5w3KmIepk7xrSnaidRIpJ0MLzQ3Q08OCxM7MibA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mpt8fi9igIl4DeN0onCdpTEIN5w3KmIepk7xrSnaidRIpJ0MLzQ3Q08OCxM7MibA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kNs/EIRGjJmRIgo9PHaWlYU1Z1xegRQM/zhAZfkR73NmamtBPLPyBNGFjnIFGRPj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kNs/EIRGjJmRIgo9PHaWlYU1Z1xegRQM/zhAZfkR73NmamtBPLPyBNGFjnIFGRPj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pwWPturHyxoFqcb1sywUhg6iKezQu2D3nDgjtftEwAJJdUr9fcsVwBSYLS5hSI5TjoKBBUw%2Bi92xMRa9ELHjYA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yJ36IyHPinadGUCw9mjBB3DxIiyBvjm0vgdmuUAu3eM4LC89/qztLP39AnD9oX5f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yJ36IyHPinadGUCw9mjBB3DxIiyBvjm0vgdmuUAu3eM4LC89/qztLP39AnD9oX5f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GBOSpZ%2B62azhRXlkF1qQmLfIzk29W8V4w9Egs0FJp5DNSwZ2L7QXqKUw4KUimuQh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GBOSpZ%2B62azhRXlkF1qQmLfIzk29W8V4w9Egs0FJp5DNSwZ2L7QXqKUw4KUimuQh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BouUDMa70mwnFthNpl7qKWuVS4J8U8cQNTpiYSa1Rm0PLWOvogeUSwI9DpMhXP/M%2B6AjAlpQZuil2mHF33AHPw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HMD4/XDH3mZuiPqOSMeYz1pkPo3Iezz8M10PUc%2Bm8UPjBag0XIwk%2B9WkrORhSKDq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HMD4/XDH3mZuiPqOSMeYz1pkPo3Iezz8M10PUc%2Bm8UPjBag0XIwk%2B9WkrORhSKDq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9DZi5dK0fPE/Ka5hj5FOdyOjqz06ofPIyZkSPPxJ2ewWiCyTaZJl4GjKARW%2Bx4eR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9DZi5dK0fPE/Ka5hj5FOdyOjqz06ofPIyZkSPPxJ2ewWiCyTaZJl4GjKARW%2Bx4eR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LhfjrQqRZz5UVnJgFhi7KAUonqZZMyf4J233tvHtccNdrf%2BWjxgUYcEG5j39hnvPj20DrStg9NxX8Vilen7rPA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gk/4vfjRvN2kognCFwg23ztdO3EwUWirp9lyTBOfEP%2BBmu0S0OMUQ2U6snL9ndxe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gk/4vfjRvN2kognCFwg23ztdO3EwUWirp9lyTBOfEP%2BBmu0S0OMUQ2U6snL9ndxe&


 
 
 

02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     26
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt
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VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM369334 169253         
  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp             -36.29

Invoice Net             -36.29
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM372212 169261         
  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              51.30

Invoice Net              51.30
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM373093 169326         
  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B              26.30

Invoice Net              26.30
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM372793 169371         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B               5.39

Invoice Net               5.39
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM373149 169416         
  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp             111.84

Invoice Net             111.84
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM373276 169417         
  1 50100130 70590 Wtr Pure  Oth Repair             249.06

Invoice Net             249.06
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM372329 169418         
  1 50100140 70590 Lk Maint  Oth Repair              64.59

Invoice Net              64.59
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM373356 169505         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B             159.51

Invoice Net             159.51
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM373053 169517         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              10.64

Invoice Net              10.64
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/09/2017 ILBLM372328 169783         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip               6.53

Invoice Net               6.53
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/08/2017 ILBLM372261 169784         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip               1.85

Invoice Net               1.85
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/18/2017 ILBLM372798 169786         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              24.54

Invoice Net              24.54
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 ILBLM373237 169829         
  1 10016120 71091 St Maint  Sign Matrl             155.14

Invoice Net             155.14
CHECK TOTAL           2,163.60 ___________

 
3432 FASTENERS ETC INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 122275 169827         

  1 10016120 71091 St Maint  Sign Matrl              65.85
Invoice Net              65.85

CHECK TOTAL              65.85 ___________
 

3432 FASTENERS ETC INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 122275-01 169828         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     27
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10016120 71091 St Maint  Sign Matrl             113.65

Invoice Net             113.65
CHECK TOTAL             113.65 ___________

 
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0229648 168137         

  1 50100120 71740 Wtr Trans Hydrants            2,121.28
Invoice Net           2,121.28

1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 20170124 INV 02/13/2017 0229810 168802         
  1 50100150 71730 Wtr Mtr Sv Meters              2,033.78

Invoice Net           2,033.78
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0229402 168812         

  1 50100120 71740 Wtr Trans Hydrants            2,192.24
Invoice Net           2,192.24

1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0230005 168815         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp           2,320.79

Invoice Net           2,320.79
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0229829 169133         

  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp           1,644.10
Invoice Net           1,644.10

1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0229798 169134         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp           2,771.57

Invoice Net           2,771.57
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0230212 169254         

  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp           2,780.80
Invoice Net           2,780.80

1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0229818 169256         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp           1,197.06

Invoice Net           1,197.06
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 20170124 INV 02/13/2017 0229830 169296         

  1 50100150 71730 Wtr Mtr Sv Meters             47,193.36
Invoice Net          47,193.36

1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 20170124 INV 02/13/2017 0229909 169299         
  1 50100150 71730 Wtr Mtr Sv Meters             14,500.00

Invoice Net          14,500.00
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 20170124 INV 02/13/2017 0228273 169301         

  1 50100150 71730 Wtr Mtr Sv Meters              1,935.21
Invoice Net           1,935.21

1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 20170124 INV 02/13/2017 0229911 169303         
  1 50100150 71730 Wtr Mtr Sv Meters                449.03

Invoice Net             449.03
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0229831 169312         

  1 50100150 71080 Wtr Mtr Sv Maint Supp           1,507.20
Invoice Net           1,507.20

CHECK TOTAL          82,646.42 ___________
 

1227 POLLARDWATER 00003 INV 02/13/2017 0064558 168799         
  1 50100150 71190 Wtr Mtr Sv Other Supp           1,129.00

Invoice Net           1,129.00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL           1,129.00 ___________

 
999018 BRIAN MOHR 00000 INV 02/13/2017 CHAMPAIGN   1/17 169942         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

CHECK TOTAL              50.00 ___________
 

999018 ERIC VAUGHN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 CHAMPAIGN    1/17 169944         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp              50.00

Invoice Net              50.00
CHECK TOTAL              50.00 ___________

 
999018 JEFFREY FLAIRTY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 CHAMPAIGN 1/17 169940         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

CHECK TOTAL              50.00 ___________
 

999018 MICHAEL HARTWIG 00000 INV 02/13/2017 CHAMPAIGN  1/17 169941         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp              50.00

Invoice Net              50.00
CHECK TOTAL              50.00 ___________

 
999018 TYSON SHULTZ 00000 INV 02/13/2017 LEXINGTON   10/16 169943         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp               5.78
Invoice Net               5.78

CHECK TOTAL               5.78 ___________
 

999018 WILLIAM FARNUM 00000 INV 02/13/2017 LEXINGTON 3/17 169939         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             926.30

Invoice Net             926.30
CHECK TOTAL             926.30 ___________

 
3440 FIREFIGHTER SELECTION 00000 INV 02/13/2017 17593 169870         

  1 10011410 70690 HR        Purch Serv           7,625.35
Invoice Net           7,625.35

CHECK TOTAL           7,625.35 ___________
 

3825 FLOSOURCE INC 00000 20170174 EFT 02/13/2017 66829 169140         
  1 50100130 70540 Wtr Pure  RepMt Othr          11,308.98

Invoice Net          11,308.98
CHECK TOTAL          11,308.98 ___________

 
2225 FOGLER DONALD JR 00000 INV 02/11/2017 1721 168798         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           1,800.00
Invoice Net           1,800.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,800.00 ___________
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VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1763 FORMMAKER SOFTWARE INC 00001 20170365 EFT 02/13/2017 105526 169116         

  1 54404400 70666 Sol Waste SWEd Prog           3,492.50
Invoice Net           3,492.50

CHECK TOTAL           3,492.50 ___________
 

1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 032007-5 1/17 168013         
  1 10016210 71340 Eng Admin Telecom                62.79

Invoice Net              62.79
1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 020400-5 1/17 168016         

  1 50100140 71340 Lk Maint  Telecom                13.58
Invoice Net              13.58

1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 02/09/2017 052896-5 1/17 168049         
  1 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Telecom               130.94

Invoice Net             130.94
1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 012596-5 1/17 168637         

  1 10011110 71340 Admin     Telecom                81.71
  2 10011410 71340 HR        Telecom                81.79
  3 10011610 71340 IS        Telecom             4,888.23
  4 10011710 71340 Legal     Telecom                42.51
  5 10014110 71340 Pks Maint Telecom             1,247.11
  6 10014120 71340 Aquatics  Telecom               296.48
  7 10014136 71340 MP Zoo    Telecom               221.80
  8 10014160 71340 Pepsi Ice Telecom                42.51
  9 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Telecom             1,254.66
 10 10015118 71340 CommCtr   Telecom               426.02
 11 10015210 71340 Fire      Telecom               518.08
 12 10015410 71340 Bldg Safe Telecom               135.98
 13 10016110 71340 PW Admin  Telecom               144.39
 14 10016210 71340 Eng Admin Telecom               355.01
 15 10016310 71340 Fleet Mgt Telecom               120.91
 16 50100110 71340 Wtr Admin Telecom               629.39
 17 50100120 71340 Wtr Trans Telecom               467.23
 18 50100130 71340 Wtr Pure  Telecom                44.65
 19 10015490 71340 Parking Op Telecom               485.03
 20 56406400 71340 Highland  Telecom               164.70
 21 56406410 71340 PV Golf   Telecom               149.41
 22 56406420 71340 The Den   Telecom               177.53
 23 10014125 71340 20100 BCPA      Telecom               318.15
 24 10015430 71340 Code Enfrc Telecom                78.71

Invoice Net          12,371.99
1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 012800-5 1/17 168638         

  1 10016310 71340 Fleet Mgt Telecom                35.62
Invoice Net              35.62

1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 052506-5 1/17 168639         
  1 10015118 71340 CommCtr   Telecom             2,224.00

Invoice Net           2,224.00
1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 123101-5 1/17 168654         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     30
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10015118 71340 CommCtr   Telecom             1,153.20

Invoice Net           1,153.20
CHECK TOTAL          15,992.12 ___________

 
3716 FUTURE ENVIRONMENTAL I 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 P21592 169892         

  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B             150.42
Invoice Net             150.42

CHECK TOTAL             150.42 ___________
 

2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 7191286 168717         
  1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo    GShop Purc           1,097.68

Invoice Net           1,097.68
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 7195212 169285         

  1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo    GShop Purc              29.16
Invoice Net              29.16

CHECK TOTAL           1,126.84 ___________
 

1578 GARDA CL GREAT LAKES I 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 10272527 169500         
  1 56406400 70660 Highland  Armord Car             216.03
  2 56406420 70660 The Den   Armord Car             216.03
  3 56406410 70660 PV Golf   Armord Car             216.04
  4 10011510 70660 Finance   Armord Car             549.08

Invoice Net           1,197.18
CHECK TOTAL           1,197.18 ___________

 
999023 AMERICAN UTILITY CONTR 00000 INV 02/13/2017 HYDRNT MTR DEP RFND 169445         

  1 50100110 54102 Wtr Admin BulkWtSale           1,314.89
Invoice Net           1,314.89

CHECK TOTAL           1,314.89 ___________
 

999023 PARKWAY PARTNERS-ONE I 00000 INV 02/13/2017 RFND PRKWY VILL #3 169813         
  1 4010 23220 Cap Improv Dev Depst          22,005.40

Invoice Net          22,005.40
CHECK TOTAL          22,005.40 ___________

 
999023 VEACH BUILDERS INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 RFND PRMT 28955 169917         

  1 10015410 52020 Bldg Safe Plmb Pmt               30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________
 

47 GEORGE GILDNER INC 00001 20170317 INV 02/13/2017 PAY ESTIMATE 1 169112         
  1 40100100 72560 Cap Improv Sdwk Const           9,338.83

Invoice Net           9,338.83
47 GEORGE GILDNER INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 8097 169113         
  1 40100100 72560 Cap Improv Sdwk Const             268.13

Invoice Net             268.13
CHECK TOTAL           9,606.96 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     31
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
805 GETZ FIRE EQUIPMENT CO 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 17-562770 168556         

  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              36.20
Invoice Net              36.20

CHECK TOTAL              36.20 ___________
 

1248 GOLD MEDAL 00002 INV 02/13/2017 318124 169071         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                  396.48

Invoice Net             396.48
CHECK TOTAL             396.48 ___________

 
389 GRAINGER INC 00004 INV 02/13/2017 9323234394 168060         

  1 50100120 70590 Wtr Trans Oth Repair             201.10
Invoice Net             201.10

CHECK TOTAL             201.10 ___________
 

389 GRAINGER INC 00009 INV 02/13/2017 9328082988 168066         
  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp             275.08

Invoice Net             275.08
389 GRAINGER INC 00009 INV 02/13/2017 9323578527 168089         

  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp              52.16
Invoice Net              52.16

389 GRAINGER INC 00009 INV 02/13/2017 9335545126 168825         
  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp             354.03

Invoice Net             354.03
CHECK TOTAL             681.27 ___________

 
1314 GRANDCENTRAL ENTERPRIS 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 32818 169443         

  1 10019160 79110 Sister Cty Com Relatn              58.60
Invoice Net              58.60

1314 GRANDCENTRAL ENTERPRIS 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 33080 169444         
  1 10019160 71010 Sister Cty Off Supp               89.78
  2 10019160 71017 Sister Cty Postage               111.25

Invoice Net             201.03
CHECK TOTAL             259.63 ___________

 
1846 GYMNASTICS ETC LTD 00000 INV 02/13/2017 PARKS 1/23-2/27/17 168738         

  1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv           1,519.00
Invoice Net           1,519.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,519.00 ___________
 

34 HACH COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 10269375 168084         
  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                628.72

Invoice Net             628.72
34 HACH COMPANY 00001 20170257 INV 02/13/2017 10243761 169141         
  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv              2,815.63

Invoice Net           2,815.63
CHECK TOTAL           3,444.35 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     32
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1 HAJOCA CORPORATION 00002 INV 02/13/2017 S011517699.001 168558         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair               5.04

Invoice Net               5.04
1 HAJOCA CORPORATION 00002 INV 02/13/2017 S011480802.001 168750         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             180.00

Invoice Net             180.00
CHECK TOTAL             185.04 ___________

 
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103237 168684         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              165.00
Invoice Net             165.00

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103246 168685         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               45.95

Invoice Net              45.95
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103247 168686         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               58.50
Invoice Net              58.50

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103249 168687         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               79.50

Invoice Net              79.50
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103239 168688         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               79.50
Invoice Net              79.50

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103251 168689         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               79.50

Invoice Net              79.50
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103250 168690         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              136.30
Invoice Net             136.30

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102154-02 169061         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               58.50

Invoice Net              58.50
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102137-02 169063         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              298.50
Invoice Net             298.50

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102718 169065         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               18.60

Invoice Net              18.60
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102717 169066         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               18.60
Invoice Net              18.60

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102494-01 169067         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              249.25

Invoice Net             249.25
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 101818 169069         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               54.00
Invoice Net              54.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     33
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102807-01 169070         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               44.93
Invoice Net              44.93

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102769 169075         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              318.00

Invoice Net             318.00
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102065 169077         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              975.00
Invoice Net             975.00

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103065 169080         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              178.10

Invoice Net             178.10
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103066 169084         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              331.50
Invoice Net             331.50

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102784 169766         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              209.25

Invoice Net             209.25
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103150 169767         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              165.00
Invoice Net             165.00

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103234 169768         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              165.00

Invoice Net             165.00
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103245 169769         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               80.75
Invoice Net              80.75

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103236 169770         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              162.00

Invoice Net             162.00
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103242 169771         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               80.75
Invoice Net              80.75

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 103238 169772         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              312.50

Invoice Net             312.50
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102760 169773         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               37.20
Invoice Net              37.20

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 99376-03 169774         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms              286.50

Invoice Net             286.50
211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102787-01 169884         

  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms            5,412.00
Invoice Net           5,412.00

211 HARRIS CLOTHING AND UN 00000 20170013 INV 02/13/2017 102743 169888         
  1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uniforms               37.20

Invoice Net              37.20
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     34
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL          10,137.38 ___________

 
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00002 INV 02/13/2017 154285 169311         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              62.85
Invoice Net              62.85

CHECK TOTAL              62.85 ___________
 

932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 02/13/2017 144579 168110         
  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                157.06

Invoice Net             157.06
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 02/13/2017 157814 169413         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                107.14
Invoice Net             107.14

CHECK TOTAL             264.20 ___________
 

204 HEALTH ALLIANCE MEDICA 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 696613 169194         
  1 60200232 70719 HAMP HMO  Prem Pd            45,417.00

Invoice Net          45,417.00
204 HEALTH ALLIANCE MEDICA 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 696614 169195         

  1 60280232 70719 HAMP HMO  Prem Pd             1,900.00
Invoice Net           1,900.00

CHECK TOTAL          47,317.00 ___________
 

1522 HEARTLAND EMERGENCY SP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 051-001-92643 168043         
  1 10011410 70210 HR        Oth Med Sv             460.00

Invoice Net             460.00
CHECK TOTAL             460.00 ___________

 
677 HEARTLAND HEALTHCARE C 00000 INV 02/13/2017 RENEW MMBRSHP 2017 169196         

  1 10011410 70631 HR        Dues                  308.00
Invoice Net             308.00

CHECK TOTAL             308.00 ___________
 

3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/04/2017 37638868 168087         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               34.20

Invoice Net              34.20
3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/01/2017 37527421 168090         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              128.05
Invoice Net             128.05

3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/04/2017 37644497 168094         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               89.10

Invoice Net              89.10
3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/03/2017 37639013 168102         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp            1,672.49
Invoice Net           1,672.49

3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/05/2017 37684219 168129         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               68.95

Invoice Net              68.95
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     35
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 18345453 168715         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              -96.48
Invoice Net             -96.48

3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 18343194 168716         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              -12.06

Invoice Net             -12.06
3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 38192790 169233         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp            2,444.59
Invoice Net           2,444.59

3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 38340368 169234         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              118.80

Invoice Net             118.80
3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 37915357 169235         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               45.00
Invoice Net              45.00

CHECK TOTAL           4,492.64 ___________
 

1243 HENSON DISPOSAL INC 00000 20170033 INV 02/13/2017 92396 168025         
  1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bulk Disp           4,351.26

Invoice Net           4,351.26
1243 HENSON DISPOSAL INC 00000 20170033 INV 02/13/2017 93044 168034         

  1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bulk Disp           3,295.33
Invoice Net           3,295.33

1243 HENSON DISPOSAL INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 93531 168781         
  1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste Other Supp              51.00

Invoice Net              51.00
1243 HENSON DISPOSAL INC 00000 20170033 INV 02/13/2017 93493 169839         

  1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bulk Disp           4,327.17
Invoice Net           4,327.17

CHECK TOTAL          12,024.76 ___________
 

466 HERITAGE MACHINE & WEL 00000 INV 02/23/2017 18658 168677         
  1 56406410 70542 PV Golf   RepMaintNF           2,595.00

Invoice Net           2,595.00
466 HERITAGE MACHINE & WEL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 18557 168741         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             792.24
Invoice Net             792.24

466 HERITAGE MACHINE & WEL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 18818 168794         
  1 50100150 71190 Wtr Mtr Sv Other Supp             473.64

Invoice Net             473.64
466 HERITAGE MACHINE & WEL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 18888 169433         

  1 56406420 70542 The Den   RepMaintNF           1,011.64
Invoice Net           1,011.64

466 HERITAGE MACHINE & WEL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 18490 169479         
  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp             181.63

Invoice Net             181.63
CHECK TOTAL           5,054.15 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     36
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
388 HERMES COMMERCIAL LAUN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 6537 169232         

  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr             141.42
Invoice Net             141.42

CHECK TOTAL             141.42 ___________
 

43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 02/13/2017 17238 168077         
  1 50100140 70690 Lk Maint  Purch Serv             291.50

Invoice Net             291.50
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 02/13/2017 17273 168140         
  1 50100120 70510 Wtr Trans RepMaint B           1,222.50

Invoice Net           1,222.50
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 02/13/2017 73569 169460         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv             365.00

Invoice Net             365.00
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 02/13/2017 17305 169510         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv             396.00

Invoice Net             396.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,275.00 ___________

 
660 HERRIOTT GROUP INC 00001 INV 02/09/2017 50396 168811         

  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                  410.75
Invoice Net             410.75

660 HERRIOTT GROUP INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 100325 169342         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                  110.75

Invoice Net             110.75
CHECK TOTAL             521.50 ___________

 
282 HICKSGAS LLC BLOOMINGT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 U0042021 168809         

  1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice FuelNonCit              90.42
Invoice Net              90.42

282 HICKSGAS LLC BLOOMINGT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 U0042074 169263         
  1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice FuelNonCit              73.72

Invoice Net              73.72
282 HICKSGAS LLC BLOOMINGT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 U004246 169265         

  1 10014160 71310 Pepsi Ice Natural Gs              73.72
Invoice Net              73.72

282 HICKSGAS LLC BLOOMINGT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 U0042098 169776         
  1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice FuelNonCit              90.42

Invoice Net              90.42
282 HICKSGAS LLC BLOOMINGT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 U0042009 169777         

  1 10014160 71310 Pepsi Ice Natural Gs              73.72
Invoice Net              73.72

CHECK TOTAL             402.00 ___________
 

1458 HOH WATER TECHNOLOGY I 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 496029 168702         
  1 10014160 71720 Pepsi Ice Wtr Chem              309.00

Invoice Net             309.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     37
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             309.00 ___________

 
2298 HOLT SUPPLY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 3006952 169434         

  1 56406410 70510 PV Golf   RepMaint B             161.95
Invoice Net             161.95

CHECK TOTAL             161.95 ___________
 

688 HORINES PIANOS PLUS 00000 INV 02/19/2017 BCPA-ISO 1/20/2017 168633         
  1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA      Oth PT Sv             250.00

Invoice Net             250.00
CHECK TOTAL             250.00 ___________

 
3883 HYGIENA LLC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 HSP150545 168080         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv              1,671.50
Invoice Net           1,671.50

CHECK TOTAL           1,671.50 ___________
 

2817 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION O 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2017-54 HEFFNER 169908         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             360.00

Invoice Net             360.00
2817 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION O 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2017-54 SCOTT 169910         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             360.00
Invoice Net             360.00

CHECK TOTAL             720.00 ___________
 

1422 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION O 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2017 RENEWAL DICK 168640         
  1 10015110 70631 Pol Admin Dues                   45.00

Invoice Net              45.00
1422 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION O 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2017 IATAI G. SCOTT 168657         

  1 10015110 70631 Pol Admin Dues                   45.00
Invoice Net              45.00

1422 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION O 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2017 IATAI W. LYNN 168673         
  1 10015110 70631 Pol Admin Dues                   45.00

Invoice Net              45.00
1422 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION O 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2017 IATAI T. MARVEL 168779         

  1 10015110 70631 Pol Admin Dues                   45.00
Invoice Net              45.00

CHECK TOTAL             180.00 ___________
 

167 IL ATTORNEY GENERAL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 S/O REG 12/16 169096         
  1 1001 21152 Gen Fnd   AP Atty Sx             265.00

Invoice Net             265.00
CHECK TOTAL             265.00 ___________

 
701 ILLINOIS COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 02/13/2017 201265 169279         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              10.00
Invoice Net              10.00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
701 ILLINOIS COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 02/13/2017 201396 169512         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              81.34
Invoice Net              81.34

CHECK TOTAL              91.34 ___________
 

977 ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF 00000 INV 02/13/2017 CAROUSEL LIC-17 168096         
  1 10014136 70631 MP Zoo    Dues                  130.00

Invoice Net             130.00
CHECK TOTAL             130.00 ___________

 
56 IL FIRE CHIEFS ASSN 00001 INV 02/11/2017 FO-170096 168664         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp           3,550.00

Invoice Net           3,550.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,550.00 ___________

 
179 ILLINOIS FIRE INSPECTO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 18520 169487         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             325.00
Invoice Net             325.00

CHECK TOTAL             325.00 ___________
 

290 ILLINOIS OIL MARKETING 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 0111704-IN 168527         
  1 10016310 71080 Fleet Mgt Maint Supp             344.00

Invoice Net             344.00
CHECK TOTAL             344.00 ___________

 
342 ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 00005 INV 02/13/2017 S/O REG 12/16 169095         

  1 1001 21151 Gen Fnd   AP Sx Of M             240.00
Invoice Net             240.00

CHECK TOTAL             240.00 ___________
 

342 ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 00008 INV 02/13/2017 ILL1351OS HR 12/16 169501         
  1 10011310 70690 City Clerk Purch Serv             100.00

Invoice Net             100.00
342 ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 00008 INV 02/13/2017 ILL13510S   HR 12/16 169502         

  1 10011410 70690 HR        Purch Serv              80.00
Invoice Net              80.00

CHECK TOTAL             180.00 ___________
 

364 IL STATE TREASURER 00005 INV 02/13/2017 S/O REG 12/16 169094         
  1 1001 21150 Gen Fnd   AP Sx Of R              40.00

Invoice Net              40.00
CHECK TOTAL              40.00 ___________

 
922 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERS 00001 20160291 INV 02/13/2017 28933 168112         

  1 50100130 72140 Wtr Pure  CO Other            1,455.76
Invoice Net           1,455.76

922 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERS 00001 INV 02/13/2017 HR 01/24/17 169863         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     39
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10011410 79125 HR        MLKJR Evnt             280.00

Invoice Net             280.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,735.76 ___________

 
377 ILLINI FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 172252 168153         

  1 10015110 71190 Pol Admin Other Supp              40.50
Invoice Net              40.50

377 ILLINI FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 172440 169520         
  1 10015490 70690 Parking Op Purch Serv              23.25

Invoice Net              23.25
377 ILLINI FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 172441 169525         

  1 10015490 70690 Parking Op Purch Serv              23.25
Invoice Net              23.25

377 ILLINI FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 172453 169526         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv             496.00

Invoice Net             496.00
377 ILLINI FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 172450 169527         

  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv             359.50
Invoice Net             359.50

377 ILLINI FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 172444 169528         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              95.50

Invoice Net              95.50
377 ILLINI FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 172443 169529         

  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              71.75
Invoice Net              71.75

CHECK TOTAL           1,109.75 ___________
 

3786 ILLINOIS POWER MARKETI 00001 INV 02/13/2017 12/15/16 168014         
  1 10014110 71320 Pks Maint Electricty           1,855.20
  2 10014120 71320 Aquatics  Electricty             247.67
  3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA      Electricty           6,141.07
  4 10014136 71320 MP Zoo    Electricty           2,378.77
  5 10015210 71320 Fire      Electricty           2,639.75
  6 10015480 71320 Fac Maint Electricty          10,772.70
  7 10016210 71320 Eng Admin Electricty             157.20
  8 50100120 71320 Wtr Trans Electricty           7,396.57
  9 50100130 71320 Wtr Pure  Electricty          21,654.18
 10 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops Electricty              51.69
 11 56406400 71320 Highland  Electricty             585.73
 12 56406410 71320 PV Golf   Electricty             932.96
 13 56406420 71320 The Den   Electricty           1,123.22

Invoice Net          55,936.71
3786 ILLINOIS POWER MARKETI 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1/17 169880         

  1 10015490 71320 Parking Op Electricty           1,194.53
  2 10014160 71320 Pepsi Ice Electricty           4,989.01
  3 5710 12573 Coliseum  DF VenuWks          14,967.02

Invoice Net          21,150.56
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3786 ILLINOIS POWER MARKETI 00001 INV 02/27/2017 1/20/17 169903         

  1 10014110 71320 Pks Maint Electricty           2,385.21
  2 10014120 71320 Aquatics  Electricty             295.55
  3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA      Electricty           6,279.08
  4 10014136 71320 MP Zoo    Electricty           2,813.50
  5 10015210 71320 Fire      Electricty           2,390.15
  6 10015480 71320 Fac Maint Electricty          10,861.33
  7 10016210 71320 Eng Admin Electricty             172.41
  8 50100120 71320 Wtr Trans Electricty           8,360.10
  9 50100130 71320 Wtr Pure  Electricty          26,093.96
 10 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops Electricty              55.66
 11 56406400 71320 Highland  Electricty             719.88
 12 56406410 71320 PV Golf   Electricty             966.28
 13 56406420 71320 The Den   Electricty           1,018.90

Invoice Net          62,412.01
CHECK TOTAL         139,499.28 ___________

 
2854 INTEGRATED WORK INJURY 00002 INV 02/13/2017 2004 12/16 168046         

  1 10011410 70210 HR        Oth Med Sv           1,553.00
Invoice Net           1,553.00

2854 INTEGRATED WORK INJURY 00002 INV 02/13/2017 2004  12/16 168747         
  1 10011410 70210 HR        Oth Med Sv             214.00

Invoice Net             214.00
2854 INTEGRATED WORK INJURY 00002 INV 02/13/2017 2004 9/16 169207         

  1 10011410 70210 HR        Oth Med Sv           4,501.60
Invoice Net           4,501.60

2854 INTEGRATED WORK INJURY 00002 CRM 02/13/2017 2004 9/16 CR 169257         
  1 10011410 70210 HR        Oth Med Sv            -770.00

Invoice Net            -770.00
CHECK TOTAL           5,498.60 ___________

 
2578 INTEGRITY INVESTIGATIO 00001 INV 02/01/2017 1092911 169809         

  1 10011710 70690 Legal     Purch Serv           1,500.00
Invoice Net           1,500.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,500.00 ___________
 

2263 JCI JONES CHEMICALS IN 00001 20170387 EFT 02/13/2017 710867 169315         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            3,200.00

Invoice Net           3,200.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,200.00 ___________

 
1585 JOE AHRENS INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 906071 168157         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           2,857.28
Invoice Net           2,857.28

CHECK TOTAL           2,857.28 ___________
 

48 JOPAC COMPANY INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 1475 1/17 169955         
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             795.42
  2 10014110 70540 Pks Maint RepMt Othr              36.06
  3 10014110 70540 Pks Maint RepMt Othr              14.48
  4 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              31.14

Invoice Net             877.10
CHECK TOTAL             877.10 ___________

 
468 KELLY SERVICES INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 01044722 169105         

  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               419.72
Invoice Net             419.72

468 KELLY SERVICES INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 02066194 169106         
  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               637.08

Invoice Net             637.08
468 KELLY SERVICES INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 44378870 169476         

  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               644.57
Invoice Net             644.57

468 KELLY SERVICES INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 45362027 169477         
  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               614.59

Invoice Net             614.59
468 KELLY SERVICES INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 38351201 169519         

  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv               650.40
Invoice Net             650.40

468 KELLY SERVICES INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 01046604 169522         
  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv               512.19

Invoice Net             512.19
468 KELLY SERVICES INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 02068202 169737         

  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv               646.34
Invoice Net             646.34

CHECK TOTAL           4,124.89 ___________
 

231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 02/13/2017 27888940 168746         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             447.33

Invoice Net             447.33
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 02/13/2017 27247383 E 168748         

  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              67.04
Invoice Net              67.04

231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 02/13/2017 27888953 168749         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             343.23

Invoice Net             343.23
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 02/13/2017 27919548 168833         

  1 50100110 70690 Wtr Admin Purch Serv             278.00
Invoice Net             278.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,135.60 ___________
 

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/05/2017 S109058280.001 168039         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp              97.58

Invoice Net              97.58
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/09/2017 S109063201.001 168731         

  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp             280.86
Invoice Net             280.86

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109078565.001 168832         
  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp             507.29

Invoice Net             507.29
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109080828.001 168834         

  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp             655.10
Invoice Net             655.10

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109064499.001 169294         
  1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMaint B             150.60

Invoice Net             150.60
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109082944.003 169356         

  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp               6.19
Invoice Net               6.19

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109087343.001 169357         
  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp              90.28

Invoice Net              90.28
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109084664.001 169359         

  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp              53.33
Invoice Net              53.33

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S108997271.001 169361         
  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp             169.85

Invoice Net             169.85
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109085016.001 169363         

  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp             101.02
Invoice Net             101.02

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109082944.002 169364         
  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp              52.25

Invoice Net              52.25
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109082944.001 169366         

  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp           1,190.37
Invoice Net           1,190.37

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109076868.001 169368         
  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp             318.73

Invoice Net             318.73
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109076868.002 169370         

  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp              39.90
Invoice Net              39.90

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109058280.002 169372         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             186.96

Invoice Net             186.96
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109064257.001 169432         

  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B           1,833.48
Invoice Net           1,833.48

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 S109047488.001 169459         
  1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pkg RepMaint B              36.60

Invoice Net              36.60
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     43
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 02/18/2017 S109079251.001 169781         

  1 10016124 71080 Snow Ice  Maint Supp              36.35
Invoice Net              36.35

CHECK TOTAL           5,806.74 ___________
 

1701 KNOLL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 8452 168766         
  1 10015420 70611 Planning  PrintBind              19.50

Invoice Net              19.50
CHECK TOTAL              19.50 ___________

 
66 KOENIG BODY AND EQUIPM 00000 INV 02/09/2017 77848 168791         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           2,995.00

Invoice Net           2,995.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,995.00 ___________

 
3922 KRONOS INCORPORATED 00001 20170374 INV 02/13/2017 11128226-1 168699         

  1 10011610 72120 IS        CO Comp Eq          11,381.78
Invoice Net          11,381.78

3922 KRONOS INCORPORATED 00001 20170374 INV 02/13/2017 11128226-2 168700         
  1 10011610 72120 IS        CO Comp Eq          11,381.78

Invoice Net          11,381.78
3922 KRONOS INCORPORATED 00001 20170374 INV 02/13/2017 11128226-3 168701         

  1 10011610 72120 IS        CO Comp Eq          11,385.19
Invoice Net          11,385.19

3922 KRONOS INCORPORATED 00001 20170374 INV 02/13/2017 11128228 168703         
  1 10011610 72120 IS        CO Comp Eq          98,727.85

Invoice Net          98,727.85
CHECK TOTAL         132,876.60 ___________

 
938 LAI LTD 00000 INV 02/13/2017 16-14353 168075         

  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp           1,225.14
Invoice Net           1,225.14

CHECK TOTAL           1,225.14 ___________
 

3886 LAMAR TEXAS LIMITED PA 00000 INV 02/03/2017 107738132 167969         
  1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA      Advertise           1,000.00

Invoice Net           1,000.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,000.00 ___________

 
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC 00001 INV 02/04/2017 9304623262 168106         
  1 10015210 71024 Fire      Janit Supp              86.99

Invoice Net              86.99
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 9304640929 168718         
  1 10014110 71024 Pks Maint Janit Supp              87.99

Invoice Net              87.99
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC 00001 INV 02/17/2017 9304565191 169100         
  1 56406410 70542 PV Golf   RepMaintNF             166.97

Invoice Net             166.97
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     44
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             341.95 ___________

 
355 LEAK DETECTION SERVICE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 161224 168057         

  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv           2,310.00
Invoice Net           2,310.00

355 LEAK DETECTION SERVICE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 161228 168059         
  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv           1,155.00

Invoice Net           1,155.00
355 LEAK DETECTION SERVICE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 161231 168817         

  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv           1,155.00
Invoice Net           1,155.00

CHECK TOTAL           4,620.00 ___________
 

999006 BUSEY BANK 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2016-659 168675         
  1 10015110 79050 Pol Admin Invst Exp              80.00

Invoice Net              80.00
CHECK TOTAL              80.00 ___________

 
999006 DIVISION OF MOTORIST S 00000 INV 02/13/2017 VEHICLE INFO FL 168148         

  1 10015110 70620 Pol Admin Towing                  5.00
Invoice Net               5.00

CHECK TOTAL               5.00 ___________
 

999006 DMV 00000 INV 02/13/2017 VEHICLE INFO MERZ 20 168149         
  1 10015110 70620 Pol Admin Towing                  8.00

Invoice Net               8.00
CHECK TOTAL               8.00 ___________

 
999006 DRIVER RECORDS WISDOT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 WI 2004 KIA 168146         

  1 10015110 70620 Pol Admin Towing                  5.00
Invoice Net               5.00

CHECK TOTAL               5.00 ___________
 

999006 REGISTRATION FEE TRUST 00000 INV 02/13/2017 VEHICLE INFO 1985 OL 168147         
  1 10015110 70620 Pol Admin Towing                  5.00

Invoice Net               5.00
CHECK TOTAL               5.00 ___________

 
2750 LEON UNIFORM COMPANY I 00001 INV 02/08/2017 398969 168107         

  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms               62.49
Invoice Net              62.49

CHECK TOTAL              62.49 ___________
 

3822 LEX FAYETTE URBAN COUN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 TC-272 169883         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             800.00

Invoice Net             800.00
CHECK TOTAL             800.00 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     45
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 ZUMBA 1/17-2/27/17 168740         

  1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv           1,694.40
Invoice Net           1,694.40

CHECK TOTAL           1,694.40 ___________
 

418 LOGIN INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 29311 168679         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp           1,225.00

Invoice Net           1,225.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,225.00 ___________

 
345 MAP AUTOMOTIVE WAREHOU 00001 INV 02/13/2017 22171012/16 169780         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           1,972.28
Invoice Net           1,972.28

CHECK TOTAL           1,972.28 ___________
 

3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTIONS 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1187074 169897         
  1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA      Beverages             192.85

Invoice Net             192.85
CHECK TOTAL             192.85 ___________

 
67 MARTIN EQUIPMENT OF IL 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 249303 168823         
  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv           1,210.53

Invoice Net           1,210.53
CHECK TOTAL           1,210.53 ___________

 
2827 MAURER STUTZ INC 00001 20160308 INV 02/13/2017 35009 169122         

  1 51101100 72550 Sewer Ops SM Const            1,396.25
Invoice Net           1,396.25

CHECK TOTAL           1,396.25 ___________
 

2223 MCL CO AREA EMS SYSTEM 00000 20170370 INV 02/13/2017 1721 168125         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp           1,437.50

Invoice Net           1,437.50
CHECK TOTAL           1,437.50 ___________

 
86 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER 00001 INV 02/13/2017 49349 169864         
  1 10011110 70632 Admin     Pro Develp              40.00
  2 10011110 79992 Admin     CouncilExp              80.00

Invoice Net             120.00
CHECK TOTAL             120.00 ___________

 
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43793 PS 169738         
  1 10016120 71083 St Maint  UPM Cold M             235.40

Invoice Net             235.40
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43793 WTR 169739         
  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv           2,306.01

Invoice Net           2,306.01
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     46
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43852 PS 169740         
  1 10016120 71083 St Maint  UPM Cold M             968.35

Invoice Net             968.35
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43852 WTR 169741         
  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv           5,969.28

Invoice Net           5,969.28
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43896 PS 169742         
  1 10016120 71083 St Maint  UPM Cold M             234.33

Invoice Net             234.33
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43896 WTR 169743         
  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv             921.31

Invoice Net             921.31
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43932 PS 169744         
  1 10016120 71083 St Maint  UPM Cold M           1,212.31

Invoice Net           1,212.31
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43932 WTR 169745         
  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv           1,188.91

Invoice Net           1,188.91
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43983 PS 169847         
  1 10016120 71083 St Maint  UPM Cold M           1,408.12

Invoice Net           1,408.12
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 02/13/2017 43983 WTR 169848         
  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv           4,244.86

Invoice Net           4,244.86
CHECK TOTAL          18,688.88 ___________

 
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 MNTL HLTH 11/16 169954         
  1 10019140 75021 MentalHlth ToMentlHth         194,004.82

Invoice Net         194,004.82
CHECK TOTAL         194,004.82 ___________

 
297 MCLEAN COUNTY TRUCK CO 00000 INV 02/16/2017 1-270170041 168029         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             191.76
Invoice Net             191.76

CHECK TOTAL             191.76 ___________
 

3366 MED ALLIANCE GROUP INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 110577 169236         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              259.37

Invoice Net             259.37
CHECK TOTAL             259.37 ___________

 
978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100057637.001 168531         

  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair             513.00
Invoice Net             513.00

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100060107.001 168559         
  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair             150.60

Invoice Net             150.60
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100059369.001 168659         

  1 56406420 70510 The Den   RepMaint B              62.05
Invoice Net              62.05

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100049112.001 169313         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              47.34

Invoice Net              47.34
978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100059699.001 169386         

  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr              11.47
Invoice Net              11.47

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100058607.001 169420         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             326.87

Invoice Net             326.87
978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100059083.001 169421         

  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr              16.42
Invoice Net              16.42

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100057604.001 169422         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             524.06

Invoice Net             524.06
978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100059423.001 169452         

  1 10015480 70632 Fac Maint Pro Develp             100.00
Invoice Net             100.00

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100057604.003 169453         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             228.61

Invoice Net             228.61
978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100057604.002 169454         

  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             785.00
Invoice Net             785.00

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 261-S100059630.001 169455         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr              64.60

Invoice Net              64.60
CHECK TOTAL           2,830.02 ___________

 
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 02/14/2017 9223 168631         

  1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA      PrintBind              20.00
Invoice Net              20.00

460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 02/13/2017 9313 169255         
  1 10015210 79050 Fire      Invst Exp              55.00

Invoice Net              55.00
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 02/13/2017 9421 169861         

  1 10011410 70611 HR        PrintBind              92.56
Invoice Net              92.56

460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 02/13/2017 9131 1/13/17 169866         
  1 10011410 79125 HR        MLKJR Evnt           1,672.40

Invoice Net           1,672.40
CHECK TOTAL           1,839.96 ___________

 
2542 MESIROW FINANCIAL INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 GEN OBL  9/16-11/16 169881         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     48
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 30620620 70690 04 Mult Bn Purch Serv           2,343.75

Invoice Net           2,343.75
CHECK TOTAL           2,343.75 ___________

 
2308 METER GROUP INC USA 00001 20170306 EFT 02/13/2017 100108 169138         

  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp           2,850.51
Invoice Net           2,850.51

2308 METER GROUP INC USA 00001 20170379 EFT 02/13/2017 101620 169400         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv             900.00

Invoice Net             900.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,750.51 ___________

 
370 MICHAEL BIESER 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1440 168678         

  1 10015110 70220 Pol Admin Oth PT Sv           3,500.00
Invoice Net           3,500.00

CHECK TOTAL           3,500.00 ___________
 

3913 MICHAEL T GARDNER JR 00000 INV 02/13/2017 101-217 169865         
  1 10011410 79125 HR        MLKJR Evnt             550.00

Invoice Net             550.00
CHECK TOTAL             550.00 ___________

 
1487 MICKEYS LINEN AND TOWE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 3041733 168051         

  1 50100110 70690 Wtr Admin Purch Serv             250.34
Invoice Net             250.34

1487 MICKEYS LINEN AND TOWE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 3043512 169247         
  1 50100110 70690 Wtr Admin Purch Serv             248.80

Invoice Net             248.80
CHECK TOTAL             499.14 ___________

 
1267 MIDLAND PAPER 00001 INV 02/11/2017 IN00540360 168665         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp            1,518.40
Invoice Net           1,518.40

CHECK TOTAL           1,518.40 ___________
 

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69508-1 168619         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             384.30

Invoice Net             384.30
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69791-1 168620         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             241.60
Invoice Net             241.60

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69625-1 168622         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             685.85

Invoice Net             685.85
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69619-1 168623         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              79.98
Invoice Net              79.98
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69886-1 168628         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              76.30
Invoice Net              76.30

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70008-1 168771         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              90.92

Invoice Net              90.92
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69982-1 168772         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             372.00
Invoice Net             372.00

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70007-1 168773         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              68.75

Invoice Net              68.75
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70006-1 168774         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              68.82
Invoice Net              68.82

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69957-1 168775         
  1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp              61.36

Invoice Net              61.36
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 20170324 INV 02/13/2017 69946-1 168797         

  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv           4,200.00
Invoice Net           4,200.00

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69288-1 168840         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              25.50

Invoice Net              25.50
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 W2623-1 168841         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             235.09
Invoice Net             235.09

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70012-1 169274         
  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              93.00

Invoice Net              93.00
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70070-1 169293         

  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv             300.00
Invoice Net             300.00

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 63894-1 169389         
  1 56406400 70420 Highland  Rentals               166.67
  2 56406410 70420 PV Golf   Rentals               166.67
  3 56406420 70420 The Den   Rentals               166.66

Invoice Net             500.00
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 63892-1 169390         

  1 56406420 70420 The Den   Rentals               564.38
  2 56406420 70420 The Den   Rentals               564.38
  3 56406400 70420 Highland  Rentals               564.38

Invoice Net           1,693.14
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69538-1 169746         

  1 10016120 70420 St Maint  Rentals               800.00
Invoice Net             800.00

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70119-1 169795         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     50
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10016120 71035 St Maint  SafeEquip             133.20

Invoice Net             133.20
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70137-1 169796         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              47.50
Invoice Net              47.50

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70101-1 169797         
  1 53103100 71190 Storm Watr Other Supp              44.55

Invoice Net              44.55
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70081-1 169798         

  1 10016120 71035 St Maint  SafeEquip             157.39
Invoice Net             157.39

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70174-1 169799         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              97.19

Invoice Net              97.19
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70170-1 169800         

  1 10016120 71035 St Maint  SafeEquip               6.50
Invoice Net               6.50

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 70243-1 169801         
  1 10016120 71035 St Maint  SafeEquip              67.20

Invoice Net              67.20
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 02/13/2017 69024A-1 169914         

  1 10016120 70420 St Maint  Rentals             1,585.00
Invoice Net           1,585.00

CHECK TOTAL          12,115.14 ___________
 

1197 MIDWEST FIBER INC 00000 20170040 INV 02/13/2017 85669 169114         
  1 54404400 70667 Sol Waste Rcyl Tranf           1,012.61

Invoice Net           1,012.61
CHECK TOTAL           1,012.61 ___________

 
1577 MIDWEST VETERINARY SUP 00002 INV 02/13/2017 7782536-000 168756         

  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                242.98
Invoice Net             242.98

1577 MIDWEST VETERINARY SUP 00002 INV 02/13/2017 7748319-000 169062         
  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                 64.00

Invoice Net              64.00
1577 MIDWEST VETERINARY SUP 00002 INV 02/17/2017 7766175-000 169092         

  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                 41.76
Invoice Net              41.76

1577 MIDWEST VETERINARY SUP 00002 INV 02/13/2017 7763893-000 169093         
  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                 36.48

Invoice Net              36.48
CHECK TOTAL             385.22 ___________

 
1520 MILLER ALAN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 ZOO 1/19/17 168758         

  1 10014136 71040 MP Zoo    Animal Fd              54.00
Invoice Net              54.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     51
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL              54.00 ___________

 
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083341-00 168070         
  1 50100140 71024 Lk Maint  Janit Supp             172.02

Invoice Net             172.02
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083341-01 168073         
  1 50100140 71024 Lk Maint  Janit Supp              59.00

Invoice Net              59.00
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/16/2017 083452-00 168133         
  1 10015210 71024 Fire      Janit Supp              33.35

Invoice Net              33.35
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083515-00 168713         
  1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo    Janit Supp             138.80

Invoice Net             138.80
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083473-00 168757         
  1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo    Janit Supp              83.39

Invoice Net              83.39
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083332-01 169064         
  1 10014160 71024 Pepsi Ice Janit Supp              61.04

Invoice Net              61.04
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/14/2017 083397-01 169209         
  1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA      Janit Supp             156.56

Invoice Net             156.56
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/14/2017 083572-00 169231         
  1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA      Janit Supp             563.00

Invoice Net             563.00
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083653-00 169481         
  1 10015210 71024 Fire      Janit Supp           1,315.08

Invoice Net           1,315.08
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083629 169778         
  1 10014160 71024 Pepsi Ice Janit Supp              93.10

Invoice Net              93.10
CHECK TOTAL           2,675.34 ___________

 
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20170103 INV 02/13/2017 1293085 168114         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,925.63

Invoice Net           4,925.63
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20170103 INV 02/13/2017 1296641 169213         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,890.74

Invoice Net           4,890.74
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20170103 INV 02/13/2017 1300067 169214         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,880.12

Invoice Net           4,880.12
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20170103 INV 02/13/2017 1298993 169215         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            5,062.60

Invoice Net           5,062.60
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20170103 INV 02/13/2017 1298550 169216         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     52
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,548.19

Invoice Net           4,548.19
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20170103 INV 02/13/2017 1297816 169217         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,868.48

Invoice Net           4,868.48
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20170103 INV 02/13/2017 1297234 169218         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            5,019.89

Invoice Net           5,019.89
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20170103 INV 02/13/2017 1300997 169409         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,796.65

Invoice Net           4,796.65
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20170103 INV 02/13/2017 1300723 169410         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,884.01

Invoice Net           4,884.01
CHECK TOTAL          43,876.31 ___________

 
944 MIZUNO USA INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 5071624 RI 168672         

  1 56406410 71780 PV Golf   Pro Shop              184.64
Invoice Net             184.64

CHECK TOTAL             184.64 ___________
 

222 MOBOTREX INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 217115 168830         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             180.00

Invoice Net             180.00
222 MOBOTREX INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 217164 169375         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp              45.00
Invoice Net              45.00

222 MOBOTREX INC 00000 CRM 02/13/2017 CR0000201383 169378         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             -45.00

Invoice Net             -45.00
222 MOBOTREX INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 217240 169381         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp              75.00
Invoice Net              75.00

CHECK TOTAL             255.00 ___________
 

1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBING 00000 INV 02/13/2017 3249 169426         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             145.00

Invoice Net             145.00
CHECK TOTAL             145.00 ___________

 
148 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 00002 INV 02/08/2017 IL66-047633 168545         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip               5.16
Invoice Net               5.16

148 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 IL66-047799 168546         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             192.04

Invoice Net             192.04
148 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 IL66-048093 168547         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     53
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             218.00

Invoice Net             218.00
148 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 00002 INV 02/11/2017 IL66-047886 169199         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              42.56
Invoice Net              42.56

CHECK TOTAL             457.76 ___________
 

689 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 00001 INV 01/31/2017 27027113016 168652         
  1 10015210 71340 Fire      Telecom             1,628.00

Invoice Net           1,628.00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 00001 INV 02/13/2017 27026113016 168663         

  1 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Telecom               500.00
Invoice Net             500.00

689 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 00001 INV 02/13/2017 27025113016 168697         
  1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv           5,210.00

Invoice Net           5,210.00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 00001 INV 02/13/2017 27029113016 168822         

  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv             204.00
Invoice Net             204.00

689 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 00001 20170353 INV 02/13/2017 78373340 169280         
  1 10015118 70220 CommCtr   Oth PT Sv             862.00

Invoice Net             862.00
CHECK TOTAL           8,404.00 ___________

 
3350 MRS SCHERER'S COOKIE D 00001 INV 02/13/2017 P-2017-10 169435         

  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                   85.00
Invoice Net              85.00

CHECK TOTAL              85.00 ___________
 

49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/02/2017 IN1093808 168071         
  1 10015210 62191 Fire      Prot Wear             179.07

Invoice Net             179.07
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 11/10/2016 IN1071065 168079         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              159.40

Invoice Net             159.40
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/08/2017 IN1095064 168081         
  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr              35.58

Invoice Net              35.58
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/08/2017 IN1095067 168082         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              233.36

Invoice Net             233.36
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/08/2017 IN1095066 168083         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              107.54

Invoice Net             107.54
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 01/19/2017 IN1090203 168108         
  1 10015210 62191 Fire      Prot Wear           1,105.29

Invoice Net           1,105.29
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/11/2017 IN1096229 168130         
  1 10015210 71190 Fire      Other Supp              78.98

Invoice Net              78.98
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/16/2017 IN1097367 168644         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              102.22

Invoice Net             102.22
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/16/2017 IN1097353 168646         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              377.79

Invoice Net             377.79
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 10/28/2016 IN1068244 168651         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp           1,223.13

Invoice Net           1,223.13
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 CRM 01/22/2017 CM106074 168711         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              -40.00

Invoice Net             -40.00
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 CRM 01/22/2017 CM106073 168712         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              -44.22

Invoice Net             -44.22
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 CRM 02/13/2017 CM106075 168714         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms             -150.00

Invoice Net            -150.00
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1084299 169244         
  1 10015210 62191 Fire      Prot Wear           1,205.30

Invoice Net           1,205.30
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1087474 169246         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp           2,926.00

Invoice Net           2,926.00
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1087825 169248         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp             650.00

Invoice Net             650.00
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 20170283 INV 02/13/2017 IN1092551 169316         
  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr           5,400.70

Invoice Net           5,400.70
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1100544 169345         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms               57.68

Invoice Net              57.68
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1099592 169346         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp             126.00

Invoice Net             126.00
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1099585 169347         
  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr             340.82

Invoice Net             340.82
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1099580 169348         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              247.30

Invoice Net             247.30
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1099577 169349         
  1 10015210 62191 Fire      Prot Wear           2,204.43

Invoice Net           2,204.43
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     55
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1099582 169350         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              700.13

Invoice Net             700.13
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1099581 169351         
  1 10015210 62191 Fire      Prot Wear             638.76

Invoice Net             638.76
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1101304 169482         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms               57.54

Invoice Net              57.54
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1098841 169483         
  1 10015210 62191 Fire      Prot Wear             730.00

Invoice Net             730.00
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 IN1101799 169486         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms               57.68

Invoice Net              57.68
CHECK TOTAL          18,710.48 ___________

 
126 MWC FAMILY ENTERPRISES 00000 INV 02/13/2017 4578 168548         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V              85.00
Invoice Net              85.00

126 MWC FAMILY ENTERPRISES 00000 INV 02/13/2017 4253 168683         
  1 56406410 70542 PV Golf   RepMaintNF             188.00

Invoice Net             188.00
CHECK TOTAL             273.00 ___________

 
1573 NATIONAL ELEVATOR INSP 00002 INV 02/13/2017 0259398 169376         

  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv             418.00
Invoice Net             418.00

CHECK TOTAL             418.00 ___________
 

3589 NETWORKFLEET INC 00001 20170049 INV 02/13/2017 OSV000000673978 168661         
  1 10016120 70690 St Maint  Purch Serv             309.96
  2 10016124 70690 Snow Ice  Purch Serv             103.32
  3 10016310 70690 Fleet Mgt Purch Serv              51.66
  4 50100150 70690 Wtr Mtr Sv Purch Serv             120.54
  5 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv             275.52
  6 53103100 70690 Storm Watr Purch Serv             120.54
  7 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv             740.46

Invoice Net           1,722.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,722.00 ___________

 
3914 NEW AGE MEDIA VENTURES 00000 20170347 INV 02/13/2017 87266-021317 169845         

  1 10011410 79125 HR        MLKJR Evnt             302.20
Invoice Net             302.20

CHECK TOTAL             302.20 ___________
 

80 NICOR/NORTHERN ILLINOI 00005 INV 02/13/2017 1/17 169331         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     56
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10014110 71310 Pks Maint Natural Gs           1,984.53
  2 10014120 71310 Aquatics  Natural Gs             344.08
  3 10014125 71310 20000 BCPA      Natural Gs           3,348.14
  4 10014136 71310 MP Zoo    Natural Gs             963.16
  5 10015210 71310 Fire      Natural Gs           2,878.45
  6 10015480 71310 Fac Maint Natural Gs             407.96
  7 50100110 71310 Wtr Admin Natural Gs           1,601.24
  8 50100120 71310 Wtr Trans Natural Gs             630.76
  9 50100130 71310 Wtr Pure  Natural Gs           5,001.14
 10 50100140 71310 Lk Maint  Natural Gs             308.83
 11 55605600 71310 A Linc Pkg Natural Gs             666.83
 12 56406410 71310 PV Golf   Natural Gs             531.68
 13 56406420 71310 The Den   Natural Gs             541.76

Invoice Net          19,208.56
80 NICOR/NORTHERN ILLINOI 00005 INV 02/13/2017 5620669770 169532         
  1 10014160 71310 Pepsi Ice Natural Gs           2,906.69
  2 5710 12573 Coliseum  DF VenuWks           8,720.07

Invoice Net          11,626.76
CHECK TOTAL          30,835.32 ___________

 
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00000 EFT 02/13/2017 217299 168065         

  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp              83.08
Invoice Net              83.08

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00000 EFT 02/13/2017 216870 168759         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             103.84

Invoice Net             103.84
CHECK TOTAL             186.92 ___________

 
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 216871 168760         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF               8.39
Invoice Net               8.39

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 216885 168761         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              14.11

Invoice Net              14.11
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 213658 169146         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             267.69
Invoice Net             267.69

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 217523 169402         
  1 10014110 71190 Pks Maint Other Supp              29.90

Invoice Net              29.90
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 211966 169404         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              37.92
Invoice Net              37.92

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 213239 169407         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              59.97

Invoice Net              59.97
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 213353 169423         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     57
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              31.92

Invoice Net              31.92
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 215388 169424         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF               3.38
Invoice Net               3.38

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 216107 169425         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              13.80

Invoice Net              13.80
CHECK TOTAL             467.08 ___________

 
2463 NORTHERN SAFETY COMPAN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 902266323 169419         

  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp              55.48
Invoice Net              55.48

CHECK TOTAL              55.48 ___________
 

2297 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOCIAT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 VEERMAN 1/17 169090         
  1 10015110 70631 Pol Admin Dues                   54.00

Invoice Net              54.00
CHECK TOTAL              54.00 ___________

 
819 OLD DOMINION BRUSH CO 00002 INV 02/13/2017 0098072-IN 168739         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           1,231.34
Invoice Net           1,231.34

819 OLD DOMINION BRUSH CO 00002 INV 02/13/2017 0098532-IN 169152         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           2,078.77

Invoice Net           2,078.77
CHECK TOTAL           3,310.11 ___________

 
3920 ON-TARGET SOLUTIONS GR 00000 EFT 02/13/2017 274 168085         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             800.00
Invoice Net             800.00

CHECK TOTAL             800.00 ___________
 

3090 ONSET COMPUTER CORPORA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 93126 169154         
  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp           2,523.00

Invoice Net           2,523.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,523.00 ___________

 
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153261897 168784         
  1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo    RepMaint B              58.33

Invoice Net              58.33
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262926 168804         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              37.32

Invoice Net              37.32
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262889 168805         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              40.44

Invoice Net              40.44
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VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262947 168806         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              40.24

Invoice Net              40.24
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262012 169161         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv              43.62

Invoice Net              43.62
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153261942 169162         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv              42.64

Invoice Net              42.64
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262134 169163         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv              44.17

Invoice Net              44.17
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262165 169164         
  1 50100140 70690 Lk Maint  Purch Serv              42.51

Invoice Net              42.51
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262084 169165         
  1 50100140 70690 Lk Maint  Purch Serv              41.92

Invoice Net              41.92
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153261965 169166         
  1 50100140 70690 Lk Maint  Purch Serv              43.29

Invoice Net              43.29
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262660 169360         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              49.30

Invoice Net              49.30
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262969 169461         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              50.72

Invoice Net              50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262809 169462         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              50.72

Invoice Net              50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153261913 169463         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              50.72

Invoice Net              50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262848 169464         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              50.72

Invoice Net              50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262796 169465         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              52.64

Invoice Net              52.64
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 153262846 169466         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              50.72

Invoice Net              50.72
CHECK TOTAL             790.02 ___________

 
544 OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00006 INV 01/30/2017 1216107 168098         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              257.27
Invoice Net             257.27
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     59
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             257.27 ___________

 
544 OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00012 INV 02/06/2017 00934549 168745         

  1 10011410 70210 HR        Oth Med Sv           1,263.95
Invoice Net           1,263.95

CHECK TOTAL           1,263.95 ___________
 

100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLISHING 00001 INV 02/13/2017 111-60000796 12/16 168519         
  1 10011410 70610 HR        Advertise           1,111.40

Invoice Net           1,111.40
CHECK TOTAL           1,111.40 ___________

 
999004 DAN GLATT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 GLATT REFUND 168514         

  1 10014160 54910 Pepsi Ice ActPgm Inc             109.00
Invoice Net             109.00

CHECK TOTAL             109.00 ___________
 

999004 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN UNIV 00000 INV 02/13/2017 BCPA DEPOSIT REFUND 168145         
  1 10014125 54430 20000 BCPA      Fac Rntl              500.00

Invoice Net             500.00
CHECK TOTAL             500.00 ___________

 
999004 JASON BIHUN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 BIHUN REFUND 168510         

  1 10014160 54910 Pepsi Ice ActPgm Inc             194.00
Invoice Net             194.00

CHECK TOTAL             194.00 ___________
 

999004 JORDAN BENGE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 BENGE REFUND 1/17 169427         
  1 10014105 54430 Pks Admin Fac Rntl              695.00

Invoice Net             695.00
CHECK TOTAL             695.00 ___________

 
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 #40 PRKS 12/16 168842         

  1 10014110 70520 Pks Maint RepMaint V               7.00
Invoice Net               7.00

CHECK TOTAL               7.00 ___________
 

1512 PAUL CONWAY SHIELDS IN 00001 INV 02/15/2017 0397299-IN 168131         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              235.74

Invoice Net             235.74
1512 PAUL CONWAY SHIELDS IN 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0397781-IN 169264         

  1 10015210 71190 Fire      Other Supp             153.68
Invoice Net             153.68

CHECK TOTAL             389.42 ___________
 

271 PDC LABORATORIES INC 00001 20170157 EFT 02/13/2017 853857 169142         
  1 50100130 70220 Wtr Pure  Oth PT Sv           1,203.55

Invoice Net           1,203.55
 

75

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FV6mKUC/GoVXyWkZY/9TnPCg6As8sjxyIg%2BN0jA6cekD5uQTnJmvXA391r0sB3V1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FV6mKUC/GoVXyWkZY/9TnPCg6As8sjxyIg%2BN0jA6cekD5uQTnJmvXA391r0sB3V1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2kbtF/yJJxZm8Y71inno4XAg0EPxD9B50INUA6RphlFnJFgZSTx4CTQwHX30wlnt2APX4pVaPgywgNNkRN2fRg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TcjO893xFFSlm2ozxP/PiN%2Bh28mbKlA0cpggJ8jWtxj%2BuDsomZeXNnIcXCRT/c7x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TcjO893xFFSlm2ozxP/PiN%2Bh28mbKlA0cpggJ8jWtxj%2BuDsomZeXNnIcXCRT/c7x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AjFsB0CVKew1qYwnJL8qnlxpEO3FmLv0ZiYNOLia%2BwfrUwzEYT2NIfr0kKV%2BVZnF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AjFsB0CVKew1qYwnJL8qnlxpEO3FmLv0ZiYNOLia%2BwfrUwzEYT2NIfr0kKV%2BVZnF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QB75al14amZDqW9efX1OxMalzrr9hCTrLYXf4xAtEoHNe0y9TqBVND7y3iKD83ulR/Ul1xmtfwPPzCJ2a4j6xSn60NDQH3/GiD%2BlbyWosLI=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=znOUExo%2BFnIUkP/xA3fZ06e2QnUS/RcUenbnPHtlG5R839yuEp%2BzcY1GttvlKKJ/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=znOUExo%2BFnIUkP/xA3fZ06e2QnUS/RcUenbnPHtlG5R839yuEp%2BzcY1GttvlKKJ/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Xi0s5Ymhde4eM8B/TCWxazWEgc09B3uisHZ6rhrMCJSYiG/irbS9FeHx04JNsamI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Xi0s5Ymhde4eM8B/TCWxazWEgc09B3uisHZ6rhrMCJSYiG/irbS9FeHx04JNsamI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QsLuBgMSv7QZd2yZVvIAaVqava2T9RJw3R8GJFPmer3xbZTyO9DQG1aVjIpMA2vIw9vvs6qRJkz0rAUufWnRAw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pxtphUKalDSSaxPz/cJ1QUoNsDmS8TEXJjVMePqd6V2/Mgh9/fpYOUsub992FRvG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pxtphUKalDSSaxPz/cJ1QUoNsDmS8TEXJjVMePqd6V2/Mgh9/fpYOUsub992FRvG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bTRdWgCTDf%2BIQydc9XeD9rF0P9ooFZ6q2rzDU0NOW07VAqQdNMojniiveh2%2BRwYO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bTRdWgCTDf%2BIQydc9XeD9rF0P9ooFZ6q2rzDU0NOW07VAqQdNMojniiveh2%2BRwYO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QFTq2V2Bes7HeXwFdiFmS7O2vV//mTungFK/HE9hYAeg70yqr2y%2B5OIreO/9P8s5/JYZHGCH9yOpNQ/TYv%2BBEO0ciFJBFpumf7COroznky4=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TF6Bk4hK5VBXQrmXjkaslYmU%2B/7LMkvuh%2BhRahyuFXHiQVhiv3YrRWPMvjQzBrAl60z7yqMuGgzpPW%2Be1/VS6w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TF6Bk4hK5VBXQrmXjkaslYmU%2B/7LMkvuh%2BhRahyuFXHiQVhiv3YrRWPMvjQzBrAl60z7yqMuGgzpPW%2Be1/VS6w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TF6Bk4hK5VBXQrmXjkaslYmU%2B/7LMkvuh%2BhRahyuFXHiQVhiv3YrRWPMvjQzBrAl60z7yqMuGgzpPW%2Be1/VS6w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UrJBuhpz6sm%2BzMix%2B57E7h6KxRr2BDjWxkV7vrm5eGhH5TCxvqRbqvudZHvXSQ7g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UrJBuhpz6sm%2BzMix%2B57E7h6KxRr2BDjWxkV7vrm5eGhH5TCxvqRbqvudZHvXSQ7g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2cOSY4LgBualLHRM2UriNGgPzWs86L5wxfvCqILKh%2BUB7RhVGytc6tQLsDDxmk8EtCC7KOt2dwscF7Y0GzPWng==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K1wXwEQF2xnJ6ipvsU3XU%2BdHIapshCgpM/CGDT0lP/NCADO4LFMdS9WHPhew1GTw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K1wXwEQF2xnJ6ipvsU3XU%2BdHIapshCgpM/CGDT0lP/NCADO4LFMdS9WHPhew1GTw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qxGg4osxhGLljrPbJauZ65B/gy323kEr28GJYdFb583oIXuCrl1TBENsszUqHrds&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qxGg4osxhGLljrPbJauZ65B/gy323kEr28GJYdFb583oIXuCrl1TBENsszUqHrds&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TvGhEbX5lhEggRuSsAQOFrjCbtZqE84nd%2B8r/01GSwMsUDa3ygzAYpQUUXt7tju67F1fJoGY84ADkcOWYDR%2Byw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0NwzcDp24o0IDpj3Jk6aiIG3cRAYM2o7Xw%2BGKeiFFF7%2BXSAHq1cp8HF6pkX5aiIX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0NwzcDp24o0IDpj3Jk6aiIG3cRAYM2o7Xw%2BGKeiFFF7%2BXSAHq1cp8HF6pkX5aiIX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fwOSMUtz%2BrlMCbYJ%2BsJ6%2BlYJLmTa5xCV/yGbgmD3KshEVrXpt1Ql5WXIWGWTnoYv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fwOSMUtz%2BrlMCbYJ%2BsJ6%2BlYJLmTa5xCV/yGbgmD3KshEVrXpt1Ql5WXIWGWTnoYv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nVo7bVK9dRokUw1XoTgFMA6T42lA6pKHG77KQqFhDzK3QqW%2B4KetKeTYnpMG3y2urZOMXLPmXP%2Bkz5YSw3N0uA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d8HwKpsZytTThBPJFNIlM18zQSQ8FLLTh9MujZVryctsxnA7ImUe%2BgZVqWyhw07f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d8HwKpsZytTThBPJFNIlM18zQSQ8FLLTh9MujZVryctsxnA7ImUe%2BgZVqWyhw07f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BEv4yTe0KlH3iC8bgi8D2YTpZotaLlyqFcp%2B13tdVK2dzZFqSSMue55SgmeQaGM/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BEv4yTe0KlH3iC8bgi8D2YTpZotaLlyqFcp%2B13tdVK2dzZFqSSMue55SgmeQaGM/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KOmqFgwAbsFhpIUxA/H4KW%2BSqo4Rx%2B%2BZFS0N5D5JWC86eNm0rvUHVPeMBnRVTTYKduMlZxt6x1sQZAc2U0A8sA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HVIQ%2Bg2rPoq9JcCip3YCvuDV2Ew6RhY8%2BCT1yWZW4GxMyAF14XjRhtLLZByJhpKb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HVIQ%2Bg2rPoq9JcCip3YCvuDV2Ew6RhY8%2BCT1yWZW4GxMyAF14XjRhtLLZByJhpKb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dyFexWaOVmsdVAHt9u/FgsKuPgBdkEZpThllqHYUcpn4lbOYkmtPPaRVkZPdDLKT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dyFexWaOVmsdVAHt9u/FgsKuPgBdkEZpThllqHYUcpn4lbOYkmtPPaRVkZPdDLKT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sViHlUWMCWzEziyi%2BpT9YiKyllD1ruqBeqxFCbPLHIaWjpbeF5dG7TmGF6rjZ0p9hesUxReL585ipcnYimBVJA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M0uyHWKAi5AdOEQ%2Bl1KQgVY1nuhnLIyQEBoSj6FrnTnPZ%2Bol1XlFOpcNAvu0zWn%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M0uyHWKAi5AdOEQ%2Bl1KQgVY1nuhnLIyQEBoSj6FrnTnPZ%2Bol1XlFOpcNAvu0zWn%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZyNZkrDLxxvbELhX5x9oXgh7rxPkRce9jSbVOozu2zo4PlcVFYiPjok%2BDtcGrMRS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZyNZkrDLxxvbELhX5x9oXgh7rxPkRce9jSbVOozu2zo4PlcVFYiPjok%2BDtcGrMRS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6inD%2BYh9fbSFELrHkHIXCKWpQ98e%2BWR3XN4935sVvZWIA9yKXK0pF21SFw3oUv2J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AcGmS1KxdB8%2B/ztcm9ZkP5pR%2Bxd/de67mg8O8BD%2BFdZAIsvGmim2%2Bro2qW3qHHDIRc2XAj6O1OQuMsXIiCQI/w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oQiHvmfZl8SlgLbHRp7%2BodXfQ3MAOTSGGSOuvr%2B7AMIw747GrV1unV6wSRv9kzKa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oQiHvmfZl8SlgLbHRp7%2BodXfQ3MAOTSGGSOuvr%2B7AMIw747GrV1unV6wSRv9kzKa&


 
 
 

02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     60
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
271 PDC LABORATORIES INC 00001 20170157 EFT 02/13/2017 853858 169144         

  1 50100130 70220 Wtr Pure  Oth PT Sv              95.00
Invoice Net              95.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,298.55 ___________
 

3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00000 EFT 02/13/2017 21800090 169107         
  1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Temp Sv               201.83

Invoice Net             201.83
3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00000 EFT 02/13/2017 21842798 169473         

  1 10016120 70641 St Maint  Temp Sv             4,886.96
Invoice Net           4,886.96

CHECK TOTAL           5,088.79 ___________
 

3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 21818767 169108         
  1 10016120 70641 St Maint  Temp Sv             4,028.44

Invoice Net           4,028.44
3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 21831162 169109         

  1 10016120 70641 St Maint  Temp Sv             5,019.04
Invoice Net           5,019.04

3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 21856564 169474         
  1 10016120 70641 St Maint  Temp Sv               132.08

Invoice Net             132.08
CHECK TOTAL           9,179.56 ___________

 
945 PEORIA MIDWEST EQUIPME 00000 INV 02/12/2017 267814 168078         

  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp             625.96
Invoice Net             625.96

945 PEORIA MIDWEST EQUIPME 00000 INV 02/13/2017 269089 169352         
  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr              65.24

Invoice Net              65.24
CHECK TOTAL             691.20 ___________

 
202 PEORIA TYPEWRITER COMP 00000 INV 02/12/2017 222312 168052         

  1 10011610 70530 IS        RepMaint O             815.00
Invoice Net             815.00

202 PEORIA TYPEWRITER COMP 00000 20170371 INV 02/19/2017 222467 168648         
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp            3,311.93

Invoice Net           3,311.93
202 PEORIA TYPEWRITER COMP 00000 INV 02/17/2017 222404 168649         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp              364.43
Invoice Net             364.43

202 PEORIA TYPEWRITER COMP 00000 INV 02/13/2017 222561 169221         
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp            1,845.00

Invoice Net           1,845.00
CHECK TOTAL           6,336.36 ___________

 
313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 02/13/2017 34311115 168810         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     61
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                  746.57

Invoice Net             746.57
313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 02/13/2017 30279866 169340         

  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                  539.58
Invoice Net             539.58

313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 02/13/2017 25377711 169341         
  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                  668.08

Invoice Net             668.08
CHECK TOTAL           1,954.23 ___________

 
434 PIERCY AUTO BODY INC 00000 INV 02/01/2017 9927 168650         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             800.00
Invoice Net             800.00

CHECK TOTAL             800.00 ___________
 

1972 PINNACLE ACTUARIAL RES 00001 20170248 INV 02/13/2017 19985 169748         
  1 60150150 70220 Cas Ins   Oth PT Sv           5,000.00

Invoice Net           5,000.00
CHECK TOTAL           5,000.00 ___________

 
1080 PIPEWORKS INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 3943 169241         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B           1,125.00
Invoice Net           1,125.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,125.00 ___________
 

999017 ANNA LEGNER 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DECATUR  1/18/17 169931         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              15.00

Invoice Net              15.00
999017 ANNA LEGNER 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DECATUR  1/19/17 169932         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              15.00
Invoice Net              15.00

CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________
 

999017 BROCK MERRITT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 SPRNGFLD   10/16 169933         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             145.00

Invoice Net             145.00
999017 BROCK MERRITT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DECATUR   1/18/17 169934         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              15.00
Invoice Net              15.00

999017 BROCK MERRITT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DECATUR   1/19/17 169936         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              15.00

Invoice Net              15.00
CHECK TOTAL             175.00 ___________

 
999017 HUNTER CLARK 00000 INV 02/13/2017 SPRNGFLD 10/16 169926         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             161.00
Invoice Net             161.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     62
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
999017 HUNTER CLARK 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DECATUR 1/18/17 169928         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              15.00
Invoice Net              15.00

999017 HUNTER CLARK 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DECATUR 1/19/17 169929         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              15.00

Invoice Net              15.00
CHECK TOTAL             191.00 ___________

 
999017 PAUL WILLIAMS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 GLEN ELLYN 2/17 169937         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              87.00
Invoice Net              87.00

999017 PAUL WILLIAMS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 GLEN ELLYN  2/17 169938         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             255.00

Invoice Net             255.00
CHECK TOTAL             342.00 ___________

 
999017 MICHAEL DEREU 00000 INV 02/13/2017 SPRNGFLD  10/16 169930         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             161.00
Invoice Net             161.00

CHECK TOTAL             161.00 ___________
 

102 POSTMASTER BLOOMINGTON 00000 INV 02/13/2017 PRMT 116 2017-2018 169757         
  1 10011310 71017 City Clerk Postage               225.00

Invoice Net             225.00
CHECK TOTAL             225.00 ___________

 
859 PRAIRIE OAK VETERINARY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 227834 168584         

  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                249.00
Invoice Net             249.00

CHECK TOTAL             249.00 ___________
 

255 PRAXAIR INC 00000 20170111 INV 02/13/2017 75693526 169220         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            1,499.26

Invoice Net           1,499.26
255 PRAXAIR INC 00000 20170111 INV 02/13/2017 75947095 169223         

  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            1,612.05
Invoice Net           1,612.05

255 PRAXAIR INC 00000 20170111 INV 02/13/2017 75789600 169224         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            1,452.20

Invoice Net           1,452.20
CHECK TOTAL           4,563.51 ___________

 
53 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION I 00003 INV 02/13/2017 75883939 169271         
  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv             364.97

Invoice Net             364.97
CHECK TOTAL             364.97 ___________
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3911 PRECISION MIDWEST OF I 00000 20170351 EFT 02/13/2017 0010063-IN 169117         

  1 10016210 71190 Eng Admin Other Supp          18,173.00
Invoice Net          18,173.00

CHECK TOTAL          18,173.00 ___________
 

630 PYNE EDWARD 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1/12/17 168111         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv              60.00

Invoice Net              60.00
CHECK TOTAL              60.00 ___________

 
952 PYRAMID PRINTING INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 019855-16B 168152         

  1 10015118 62190 CommCtr   Uniforms              131.92
Invoice Net             131.92

CHECK TOTAL             131.92 ___________
 

1025 RAILROAD MANAGEMENT CO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 339175 168141         
  1 50100120 70550 Wtr Trans RepMaint I             701.00

Invoice Net             701.00
1025 RAILROAD MANAGEMENT CO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 339238 168142         

  1 50100120 70550 Wtr Trans RepMaint I             485.00
Invoice Net             485.00

1025 RAILROAD MANAGEMENT CO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 339176 168143         
  1 50100120 70550 Wtr Trans RepMaint I           1,682.00

Invoice Net           1,682.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,868.00 ___________

 
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 02/13/2017 R20667801 168050         

  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               602.33
Invoice Net             602.33

158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 02/14/2017 R20702297 168588         
  1 10011310 70641 City Clerk Temp Sv               562.33

Invoice Net             562.33
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 02/13/2017 R20703187 168835         

  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               778.96
Invoice Net             778.96

158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 02/13/2017 R20684533 169103         
  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               685.64

Invoice Net             685.64
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 02/13/2017 R20716578 169104         

  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               435.87
Invoice Net             435.87

158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 02/13/2017 R20733519 169208         
  1 10011310 70641 City Clerk Temp Sv               679.04

Invoice Net             679.04
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 02/13/2017 R20734448 169250         

  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               600.64
Invoice Net             600.64
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     64
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 02/13/2017 R20748922 169478         

  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               484.85
Invoice Net             484.85

158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 02/13/2017 R20766311 169871         
  1 10011310 70641 City Clerk Temp Sv               843.50

Invoice Net             843.50
CHECK TOTAL           5,673.16 ___________

 
81 RAY OHERRON CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1663614-IN 168732         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              83.22

Invoice Net              83.22
81 RAY OHERRON CO INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1705842-IN 169226         
  1 10015110 71190 Pol Admin Other Supp             233.97

Invoice Net             233.97
CHECK TOTAL             317.19 ___________

 
644 REDLINE MOTORSPORTS IN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 63407 169805         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             150.00
Invoice Net             150.00

CHECK TOTAL             150.00 ___________
 

1216 REED ELSEVIER INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 6696363-20170131 169899         
  1 10015110 79050 Pol Admin Invst Exp             182.00

Invoice Net             182.00
CHECK TOTAL             182.00 ___________

 
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00000 20170042 INV 02/13/2017 4367-000003175 169750         

  1 51101100 70650 Sewer Ops Lndfl Fees           1,509.65
  2 53103100 70650 Storm Watr Lndfl Fees           1,698.76

Invoice Net           3,208.41
CHECK TOTAL           3,208.41 ___________

 
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 4367-000003175 169751         

  1 10016120 70650 St Maint  Lndfl Fees           4,883.90
Invoice Net           4,883.90

CHECK TOTAL           4,883.90 ___________
 

256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00006 INV 02/13/2017 0368-000852159 169286         
  1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo    RepMaint B             305.60

Invoice Net             305.60
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00006 INV 02/13/2017 0368-000851287 169290         

  1 50100120 70650 Wtr Trans Lndfl Fees             614.09
Invoice Net             614.09

256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00006 INV 02/13/2017 0368-000852225 169414         
  1 50100130 70650 Wtr Pure  Lndfl Fees             963.07

Invoice Net             963.07
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00006 INV 02/13/2017 0368-000852226 169415         

 
 

80

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AoZ7gR9j8mnZx2LiBXNXGm7zzxMd1vWuXLt44U6lYA9ZPR/Y7oStMQExvyThIwQQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AoZ7gR9j8mnZx2LiBXNXGm7zzxMd1vWuXLt44U6lYA9ZPR/Y7oStMQExvyThIwQQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1mFumufoWRbU28T1lCzK%2BWbIj4OY6fggvB7QCw64rnNrVCjixoSssV8X1OapUZEPQNDFgS8k8pPdAqZKzROPQw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RX6/qzodNHW54frEHn35SrQ5K%2BKjpgtdkicR55h6gjStbZxAT8YQQzzJYdoFOhlc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RX6/qzodNHW54frEHn35SrQ5K%2BKjpgtdkicR55h6gjStbZxAT8YQQzzJYdoFOhlc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1vrkIEELV81vjUvo6TjSx7tk37z1chrSoagX5iCkXq3AFQK4YmD5aaDjfz4uVMEZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1vrkIEELV81vjUvo6TjSx7tk37z1chrSoagX5iCkXq3AFQK4YmD5aaDjfz4uVMEZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wiV3Qk1Co%2Biy/MY/5s/wgNDwlYwhHmR0PfndSHAGlagREPCbKhlIiWaRQaO85f80b7aZvaSHB1tpqHMiCzFcMg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vLc4V93PjQ6l9Xf4Qg3H1zLLZvRnTdX2SSG7tETaBdk257gh4Z1pPjtCLR6TLaNr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vLc4V93PjQ6l9Xf4Qg3H1zLLZvRnTdX2SSG7tETaBdk257gh4Z1pPjtCLR6TLaNr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ia7zdCgVgRJoJiBSj8iXgWnFNWKQEBLn5v%2BxaePXc8zRdDzOB2UHf0jUTy7f/6LZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ia7zdCgVgRJoJiBSj8iXgWnFNWKQEBLn5v%2BxaePXc8zRdDzOB2UHf0jUTy7f/6LZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sF4P5VOTj9mq%2B1hwBeKbyGrMqm9W2dH/7fF1gHN7H%2Bh%2Bn5VqEa4iyaphBe%2Bz8B3wjFtWwYX%2Bk21hfHiaHQDfjw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hFz4QF9jXV3RUMkuaoXWAalcsQfrH/a93ka8V71JaE4w6H%2ByP1I8Ceev0KIzyZ98&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hFz4QF9jXV3RUMkuaoXWAalcsQfrH/a93ka8V71JaE4w6H%2ByP1I8Ceev0KIzyZ98&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FyT6/6cZFKbpkm/YoiCa1fjo%2B8IIIM1rwLNwa8QVqc/%2B2d7RLdnmrI3CE42EY0Tf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FyT6/6cZFKbpkm/YoiCa1fjo%2B8IIIM1rwLNwa8QVqc/%2B2d7RLdnmrI3CE42EY0Tf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f%2BBfkvYz1O5WtyY1EkSe%2BLHeig/yAofz5zTi7/ZW1BYWtLg6KLwWcPDdy7r4GW7Eya27H3maN4LkqAAZWK6yyQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PGU3nsVKw6qIgTGYM%2BXTrhOx2wziBkyLsPS8PPdks%2Be59qOmmUzH4oOBWR8wHl6y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PGU3nsVKw6qIgTGYM%2BXTrhOx2wziBkyLsPS8PPdks%2Be59qOmmUzH4oOBWR8wHl6y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q1UorE9yYqkHsx4hXzR%2Bc/KBafbkngePQUd134g3pqqqW7RgUjPWuR649QWGSlYd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q1UorE9yYqkHsx4hXzR%2Bc/KBafbkngePQUd134g3pqqqW7RgUjPWuR649QWGSlYd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SciZDE7C4I2WpBa6KWvXqkVTmYEbJzHkAeIZFtV/u7LKD69kDbDuLrEn0a0GFaTGe5p%2BlWkzna%2BQjYIjJoV55g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7GZ9WgoMTp089AsugFxqiD5z1zPIuXiN6KSO/zJA9i8uh9IdmPQmUumPJEqHAIXP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7GZ9WgoMTp089AsugFxqiD5z1zPIuXiN6KSO/zJA9i8uh9IdmPQmUumPJEqHAIXP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bbDt4l%2BRitcVEAlBqkgElbZd4vsmxyfUmolshTkUBILEwjQVhP1SNDGEZmMb2gMc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bbDt4l%2BRitcVEAlBqkgElbZd4vsmxyfUmolshTkUBILEwjQVhP1SNDGEZmMb2gMc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d4yrQ2dVORwCCZVmO1BJdNN%2B6JPWJhCR8F1Th7dnduFBfMQbLI%2B1E0SggIIK6DTPDVi/GMY5l2M5NO7qcp%2BOKA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8sgYUxqOUlGrTQ/YCy7dUyy9IAjy/G0%2BIiVERvz0b9OBH7iaKYCIYFQsNqo%2BFZ0I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8sgYUxqOUlGrTQ/YCy7dUyy9IAjy/G0%2BIiVERvz0b9OBH7iaKYCIYFQsNqo%2BFZ0I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X6Dor9oDPYFZm2TYU8bnIaaJd%2BpAcMdjrDuk02XOUx4kpOR9Qh6liTovj9416NXw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X6Dor9oDPYFZm2TYU8bnIaaJd%2BpAcMdjrDuk02XOUx4kpOR9Qh6liTovj9416NXw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jsEcBtHkmitaie9urC8qdctWfJDLcJZJ1tHs6CpEaENHsE0WCf4TWxh/OrmN81hF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YsUX%2B46yG5LM1orJb4zKRT/2qY1ROm5C4Fh3x4T1tJitnbgBiW/wnpBh%2BFpfNVnte22cf9oB%2BAlrgOFVdUoITQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N/LLkP9f3%2BodGQp9XgYVryf0u3xo6A4stUsvFAWNOlVH%2BVMvb3CXhpYE76eXJfJ5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N/LLkP9f3%2BodGQp9XgYVryf0u3xo6A4stUsvFAWNOlVH%2BVMvb3CXhpYE76eXJfJ5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jilv8ySkmPn4/w4ok0JKNanxBfkPv%2BiKwIdxfdBFIG2VsJxhJCflpPbQQEqNZ2OF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jilv8ySkmPn4/w4ok0JKNanxBfkPv%2BiKwIdxfdBFIG2VsJxhJCflpPbQQEqNZ2OF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VJ7d2mIXyXFd76AiRNBXOeQyZ8xAYo%2BU6HcKcF%2BrDbmIrrmJXZYBv3vuvW7QgEvx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VJ7d2mIXyXFd76AiRNBXOeQyZ8xAYo%2BU6HcKcF%2BrDbmIrrmJXZYBv3vuvW7QgEvx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BeZ/Ncly1lm2O31rAIUF3sxXtGrSL3GypzODG6ulgLa6Ec4hmTzQk0vYKhy6FTANYuFAKYCZPQN%2BLV4sTZGsfA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vy9jTVRMThQEBU0BjB2DZertljicJ1/Dcd8L4WnHelDCMlAxEjL6ZIRAbMJzXPQw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vy9jTVRMThQEBU0BjB2DZertljicJ1/Dcd8L4WnHelDCMlAxEjL6ZIRAbMJzXPQw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YX35V1k0Gts/5gX30H57PZnY5B7hdfXtkADN4qR7fO%2BlM9QkrZwJafdt7Lq3jM/p&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YX35V1k0Gts/5gX30H57PZnY5B7hdfXtkADN4qR7fO%2BlM9QkrZwJafdt7Lq3jM/p&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NXvCkxrOIIUh82QaWwV0SuiJ8gnI1ZSYBDx9liEeNBvpo7ghv7Ho7nw5ThiOuPu8q2kll/PL4DYRr9yjfdcKNg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qt0mPvdle6SH12FVyoeqqxa7QveHCBFL3sMOwud6m3Hps5QCpoCyQ06no6%2BdgRkt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qt0mPvdle6SH12FVyoeqqxa7QveHCBFL3sMOwud6m3Hps5QCpoCyQ06no6%2BdgRkt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y2kub4vDd/QvlwlNsSTgBahE9OFB%2B7i0zF%2Bc6n6W8QDcl9SYw8XalDfXaPYulpXb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y2kub4vDd/QvlwlNsSTgBahE9OFB%2B7i0zF%2Bc6n6W8QDcl9SYw8XalDfXaPYulpXb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2pkObxe71sgGFKOPjvT2gnQ/LskU5kRWCGg2/ATvqmdigLK2ce/Oca1944HX5d0EbBw%2Bwg/ZSO%2B6NQEQXTlYyQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pq15tYNuODJr5TLH/6KjXFKd2HHDBLQbWPiczf0na8zVc0DoRCeGNYy0Jj%2BtlUlx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pq15tYNuODJr5TLH/6KjXFKd2HHDBLQbWPiczf0na8zVc0DoRCeGNYy0Jj%2BtlUlx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bCuJjo7390fkUsN7ihB8j7URyvRy/nM9xe6FDLCJhlhVa%2BsJtfUfWGQrcSi1BDkv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bCuJjo7390fkUsN7ihB8j7URyvRy/nM9xe6FDLCJhlhVa%2BsJtfUfWGQrcSi1BDkv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iZR0CMvXfn/Bxjmba5q0jbamxdrkpvCK%2BAg62svaUvh7GmFtSS9lkX6rIS0v/vzbHeYYqRxEtaKnuk7EATI8Yw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EE9IpZ4EYhHRl4uummDyRKu1Y4h0eY%2Bw01qkNbXcDRMTMW3d0krBlnFaagNSfJtx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EE9IpZ4EYhHRl4uummDyRKu1Y4h0eY%2Bw01qkNbXcDRMTMW3d0krBlnFaagNSfJtx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=puceTPXhMFbYqEwCKsb2e5IyVZQWpMd9qEHCLZPojWeVd7r7vicMFNol3iVNuQwn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=puceTPXhMFbYqEwCKsb2e5IyVZQWpMd9qEHCLZPojWeVd7r7vicMFNol3iVNuQwn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BHvYKoHf7d/dpazQipA5hyh0RB0tJBM8u2rxhHowDUHEklcT4hRpEVLL6YDrXbFnTRHl7888zJ1Yhd4juXeZNA==&


 
 
 

02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     65
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 50100130 70650 Wtr Pure  Lndfl Fees             505.45

Invoice Net             505.45
CHECK TOTAL           2,388.21 ___________

 
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00007 20170041 INV 02/13/2017 4513-000012113 168024         

  1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndfl Fees          65,008.45
  2 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bulk Disp           3,869.04

Invoice Net          68,877.49
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00007 20170042 INV 02/13/2017 4367-000003174 168563         

  1 53103100 70650 Storm Watr Lndfl Fees          11,307.15
Invoice Net          11,307.15

256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00007 INV 02/13/2017 4513-00012125 168751         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair           2,696.94

Invoice Net           2,696.94
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00007 20170075 INV 02/13/2017 4367-000003176 169135         

  1 50100120 70650 Wtr Trans Lndfl Fees          13,738.89
Invoice Net          13,738.89

CHECK TOTAL          96,620.47 ___________
 

793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 02/13/2017 5470 168606         
  1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv             225.00

Invoice Net             225.00
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 02/13/2017 5483 169382         

  1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pkg RepMaint B             275.00
Invoice Net             275.00

793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 02/13/2017 5510 169825         
  1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv             425.00

Invoice Net             425.00
CHECK TOTAL             925.00 ___________

 
226 RICHARD H TARVIN INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 0051410 169749         

  1 10014160 71720 Pepsi Ice Wtr Chem              109.95
  2 57107110 70540 Coliseum  RepMt Othr             109.95

Invoice Net             219.90
CHECK TOTAL             219.90 ___________

 
341 RICOH USA INC 00002 INV 02/17/2017 1067716372 168645         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp               75.84
Invoice Net              75.84

341 RICOH USA INC 00002 INV 02/11/2017 1067596353 168647         
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp               96.82

Invoice Net              96.82
CHECK TOTAL             172.66 ___________

 
3928 RIGHT ANGLE ENTERTAINM 00000 INV 02/13/2017 BCPA ENT 2-23-17 168561         

  1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA      Artist Fee           6,500.00
Invoice Net           6,500.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     66
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL           6,500.00 ___________

 
2943 RK AUTOGRAPHICS INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 46660 169242         

  1 10015210 71710 Fire      Veh Equip             415.00
Invoice Net             415.00

CHECK TOTAL             415.00 ___________
 

886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00000 20170186 EFT 02/13/2017 T18381 168030         
  1 10016120 71099 St Maint  Tfc Baricd             556.25
  2 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp             556.25

Invoice Net           1,112.50
CHECK TOTAL           1,112.50 ___________

 
886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 T18405 168610         

  1 10016120 71094 St Maint  TCtl Sign              47.40
Invoice Net              47.40

886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 T18402 168611         
  1 10016120 71094 St Maint  TCtl Sign              85.00

Invoice Net              85.00
886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 T18415 168612         

  1 10016120 71094 St Maint  TCtl Sign           2,291.85
Invoice Net           2,291.85

886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 t18419 169157         
  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp             123.00

Invoice Net             123.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,547.25 ___________

 
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137077 168571         

  1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete            1,735.40
Invoice Net           1,735.40

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137078 168572         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              840.00

Invoice Net             840.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137079 168573         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              433.00
Invoice Net             433.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137114 168574         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            1,080.00

Invoice Net           1,080.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137115 168575         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              432.00
Invoice Net             432.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137129 168576         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            1,080.00

Invoice Net           1,080.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137130 168577         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            1,080.00
Invoice Net           1,080.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     67
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137144 168578         

  1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete            1,040.00
Invoice Net           1,040.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137145 168579         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              378.00

Invoice Net             378.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137153 168580         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              162.00
Invoice Net             162.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137154 168581         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              540.00

Invoice Net             540.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137155 168582         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              324.00
Invoice Net             324.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137156 168583         
  1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete              624.00

Invoice Net             624.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137167 168585         

  1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete              104.00
Invoice Net             104.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137168 168586         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              378.00

Invoice Net             378.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137176 168589         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              432.00
Invoice Net             432.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137177 168590         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              378.00

Invoice Net             378.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137178 168591         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              324.00
Invoice Net             324.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137179 168592         
  1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete            3,240.00

Invoice Net           3,240.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137180 168593         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              378.00
Invoice Net             378.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 136851 168595         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              540.00

Invoice Net             540.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 136861 168596         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              833.00
Invoice Net             833.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 136862 168597         
  1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete              104.00

Invoice Net             104.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     68
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 136888 168598         

  1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete              312.00
Invoice Net             312.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 136889 168599         
  1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete              324.00

Invoice Net             324.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 136919 168600         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              594.00
Invoice Net             594.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 136990 168601         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              378.00

Invoice Net             378.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137012 168602         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              702.00
Invoice Net             702.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137038 168603         
  1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete            1,026.00

Invoice Net           1,026.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 02/13/2017 137039 168604         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              441.20
Invoice Net             441.20

CHECK TOTAL          20,236.60 ___________
 

116 RON SMITH PRINTING CO 00001 EFT 02/15/2017 150839 168144         
  1 10011710 70611 Legal     PrintBind             150.00

Invoice Net             150.00
116 RON SMITH PRINTING CO 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 150840 168154         

  1 10015110 70611 Pol Admin PrintBind              90.00
Invoice Net              90.00

CHECK TOTAL             240.00 ___________
 

2686 ROUT-A-BOUT SHOP INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 RAB 1592 168737         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             201.16

Invoice Net             201.16
CHECK TOTAL             201.16 ___________

 
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1701-423557 168616         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              15.12

Invoice Net              15.12
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1701-391061 168617         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              32.00

Invoice Net              32.00
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1701-421202 168618         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             116.36

Invoice Net             116.36
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1608-252423 168754         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              62.94

Invoice Net              62.94
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     69
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1608-262509 168755         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             100.95

Invoice Net             100.95
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1701-438608 168777         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              22.40

Invoice Net              22.40
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1701-441044 168778         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              25.76

Invoice Net              25.76
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1701-386339 168843         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B               4.99

Invoice Net               4.99
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1611-134268 169267         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B           2,899.00

Invoice Net           2,899.00
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1611-158018 169268         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             215.88

Invoice Net             215.88
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1611-140265 169269         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              68.15

Invoice Net              68.15
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1611-146240 169270         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              86.97

Invoice Net              86.97
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1611-160790 169273         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             215.88

Invoice Net             215.88
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1701-447863 169380         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              14.99

Invoice Net              14.99
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1611-202290 169428         
  1 56406410 70590 PV Golf   Oth Repair               5.37

Invoice Net               5.37
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1702-468137 169814         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              18.54

Invoice Net              18.54
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1701-464630 169815         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             104.37

Invoice Net             104.37
CHECK TOTAL           4,009.67 ___________

 
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 INV 02/13/2017 625665 12/16 168109         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V           5,724.64
  2 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           3,118.46

Invoice Net           8,843.10
CHECK TOTAL           8,843.10 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     70
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
182 SAFETY KLEEN CORP 00001 INV 02/13/2017 72287257 168061         

  1 50100120 70590 Wtr Trans Oth Repair             246.88
Invoice Net             246.88

CHECK TOTAL             246.88 ___________
 

162 SCBAS INC 00001 EFT 02/11/2017 99077 168069         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp             117.63

Invoice Net             117.63
162 SCBAS INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 99222 169485         

  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr              31.00
Invoice Net              31.00

CHECK TOTAL             148.63 ___________
 

3207 SCOTTS BOILER SERVICES 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 497 169458         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             600.00

Invoice Net             600.00
CHECK TOTAL             600.00 ___________

 
3476 SCREAMING EAGLE DOOR S 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 3049 168824         

  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv           1,673.81
Invoice Net           1,673.81

CHECK TOTAL           1,673.81 ___________
 

487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS I 00000 INV 02/13/2017 45894 169088         
  1 10014136 71030 MP Zoo    UniformSup             993.00

Invoice Net             993.00
CHECK TOTAL             993.00 ___________

 
613 SENTINEL TECHNOLOGIES 00001 20170340 EFT 02/17/2017 P617597 168636         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp            5,893.00
Invoice Net           5,893.00

CHECK TOTAL           5,893.00 ___________
 

3834 SHAW ENTERTAINMENT GRO 00000 INV 02/13/2017 BCPA SHOW-2-14-17 168035         
  1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA      Artist Fee             800.00

Invoice Net             800.00
CHECK TOTAL             800.00 ___________

 
63 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 8469-3 169158         
  1 50100140 70510 Lk Maint  RepMaint B           1,226.78

Invoice Net           1,226.78
CHECK TOTAL           1,226.78 ___________

 
2478 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 00001 20170355 INV 02/15/2017 B05986410 168019         

  1 10011610 70530 IS        RepMaint O          21,600.00
Invoice Net          21,600.00

2478 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 00001 INV 02/11/2017 B05973997 168026         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     71
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp               85.00

Invoice Net              85.00
2478 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 00001 INV 02/11/2017 B05972049 168027         

  1 10011610 70530 IS        RepMaint O           2,200.00
Invoice Net           2,200.00

2478 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 00001 INV 02/11/2017 B05973155 168032         
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp            2,640.00

Invoice Net           2,640.00
2478 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 00001 INV 02/17/2017 B06001286 168667         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp              288.00
Invoice Net             288.00

2478 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 00001 INV 02/17/2017 B06001267 168671         
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp              302.00

Invoice Net             302.00
CHECK TOTAL          27,115.00 ___________

 
241 SHIVE HATTERY INC 00001 20170190 EFT 02/13/2017 6161520-2 169111         

  1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin Oth PT Sv           3,056.90
Invoice Net           3,056.90

CHECK TOTAL           3,056.90 ___________
 

999021 AKIKO WILSON 00000 INV 02/13/2017 TXT BKS STUDENT 2017 169759         
  1 10019160 79110 Sister Cty Com Relatn             113.95

Invoice Net             113.95
CHECK TOTAL             113.95 ___________

 
999021 JAYME CORCORAN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 TCKT-GFT TAISEI 169469         

  1 10019160 79980 Sister Cty SpProg Exp             160.00
Invoice Net             160.00

CHECK TOTAL             160.00 ___________
 

999021 KEN OTA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 RFND MOCHI TSUKI 169747         
  1 10019160 79110 Sister Cty Com Relatn             330.88

Invoice Net             330.88
CHECK TOTAL             330.88 ___________

 
999021 SANAE FERRIER 00000 INV 02/13/2017 RFND SUPPL 12/16 169499         

  1 10019160 79110 Sister Cty Com Relatn             114.56
Invoice Net             114.56

CHECK TOTAL             114.56 ___________
 

960 SMCHANEY INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1900401012308 168767         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              12.10

Invoice Net              12.10
CHECK TOTAL              12.10 ___________

 
960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/16/2017 1900401012974 168028         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     72
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              97.08

Invoice Net              97.08
960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/16/2017 1900401012991 168067         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              169.95
Invoice Net             169.95

960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1900401013006 168115         
  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp             178.50

Invoice Net             178.50
960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1900401012960 168118         

  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp              90.34
Invoice Net              90.34

960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1900401012988 168524         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              19.20

Invoice Net              19.20
960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 CRM 02/13/2017 190040103012 168710         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp             -169.95
Invoice Net            -169.95

960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1900401012270 168768         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              26.25

Invoice Net              26.25
960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1900401012190 168796         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              22.80
Invoice Net              22.80

960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1900401013082 169266         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp              44.95

Invoice Net              44.95
960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1900401012429 169297         

  1 10014125 71190 20000 BCPA      Other Supp             127.80
Invoice Net             127.80

960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 190040102061 169343         
  1 10014110 71190 Pks Maint Other Supp               7.98

Invoice Net               7.98
CHECK TOTAL             614.90 ___________

 
1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169261 168088         

  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega          19,500.00
Invoice Net          19,500.00

1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169262 168091         
  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega           1,000.00

Invoice Net           1,000.00
1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169263 168092         

  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega           2,000.00
Invoice Net           2,000.00

1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169264 168093         
  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega           8,343.75

Invoice Net           8,343.75
1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169265 168095         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     73
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega             600.00

Invoice Net             600.00
1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169267 168097         

  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega           1,676.67
Invoice Net           1,676.67

1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169268 168099         
  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega           2,000.00

Invoice Net           2,000.00
1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169269 168100         

  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega             500.00
Invoice Net             500.00

1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169270 168101         
  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega             700.00

Invoice Net             700.00
1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169271 168103         

  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega           5,950.00
Invoice Net           5,950.00

1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169272 168104         
  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega           9,000.00

Invoice Net           9,000.00
1905 SORLING NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 02/13/2017 169273 168105         

  1 10011710 70009 Legal     Contr Lega           9,550.00
Invoice Net           9,550.00

CHECK TOTAL          60,820.42 ___________
 

1310 SOUTHERN WINE AND SPIR 00002 INV 02/13/2017 1391502 169894         
  1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA      Beverages             519.00

Invoice Net             519.00
CHECK TOTAL             519.00 ___________

 
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 02/09/2017 S5269212.001 168038         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp              40.38
Invoice Net              40.38

117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 02/13/2017 S5281559.001 168828         
  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp              79.34

Invoice Net              79.34
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 02/13/2017 S5159537.001 168839         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              53.30
Invoice Net              53.30

117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 02/13/2017 S5202195.001 169314         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             173.01

Invoice Net             173.01
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 02/13/2017 S5282870.001 169374         

  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp              53.24
Invoice Net              53.24

117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 02/13/2017 S5281067.001 169516         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B             414.16

Invoice Net             414.16
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     74
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             813.43 ___________

 
722 SPRINT 00002 INV 02/13/2017 91122162004609 168011         

  1 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Telecom                14.71
Invoice Net              14.71

CHECK TOTAL              14.71 ___________
 

722 SPRINT 00005 INV 02/13/2017 LCI-269527 168695         
  1 20900900 79050 Drug Enfrc Invst Exp              60.00

Invoice Net              60.00
CHECK TOTAL              60.00 ___________

 
3708 STANTON THOMAS MARTIN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 975 169868         

  1 10011410 79125 HR        MLKJR Evnt             313.60
Invoice Net             313.60

3708 STANTON THOMAS MARTIN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1009 169869         
  1 10011410 79125 HR        MLKJR Evnt             145.00

Invoice Net             145.00
CHECK TOTAL             458.60 ___________

 
118 STARK EXCAVATING INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 63227 168627         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              362.25
Invoice Net             362.25

CHECK TOTAL             362.25 ___________
 

118 STARK EXCAVATING INC 00001 20170062 INV 02/13/2017 63069 169471         
  1 40100100 72530 Cap Improv St Const           10,496.81

Invoice Net          10,496.81
118 STARK EXCAVATING INC 00001 20170062 INV 02/13/2017 63013 169472         

  1 40100100 72530 Cap Improv St Const           25,065.07
Invoice Net          25,065.07

CHECK TOTAL          35,561.88 ___________
 

422 OFFICE OF THE STATE FI 00001 INV 02/13/2017 5125080872 169358         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv             150.00

Invoice Net             150.00
CHECK TOTAL             150.00 ___________

 
2411 STERICYCLE SPECIALTY W 00003 INV 02/13/2017 4006838685 169283         

  1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv             521.90
Invoice Net             521.90

CHECK TOTAL             521.90 ___________
 

3844 STERLING SERVICES INC 00000 INV 01/09/2017 Q36078 166173         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B           2,930.00

Invoice Net           2,930.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,930.00 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     75
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2682 STRYKER MEDICAL 00001 20170273 INV 02/13/2017 2094357 M 169764         

  1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO Other           15,294.72
Invoice Net          15,294.72

2682 STRYKER MEDICAL 00001 20170273 INV 02/13/2017 2095040M 169765         
  1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO Other            2,762.00

Invoice Net           2,762.00
CHECK TOTAL          18,056.72 ___________

 
1667 T KIRK BRUSH INC 00001 20170057 INV 02/13/2017 PW 01/17 169373         

  1 54404400 70655 Sol Waste Brush Disp           8,447.88
Invoice Net           8,447.88

CHECK TOTAL           8,447.88 ___________
 

1027 T2 SYSTEMS INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 R008260 169384         
  1 10015490 70690 Parking Op Purch Serv             218.40

Invoice Net             218.40
CHECK TOTAL             218.40 ___________

 
38 TANNER INDUSTRIES INC 00001 20170220 INV 02/13/2017 268142 169397         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,229.56

Invoice Net           4,229.56
CHECK TOTAL           4,229.56 ___________

 
3601 TARGETSOLUTIONS LEARNI 00001 20170363 EFT 02/13/2017 INV00000017265 168020         

  1 10015210 70220 Fire      Oth PT Sv          10,429.20
Invoice Net          10,429.20

CHECK TOTAL          10,429.20 ___________
 

1390 TELVENT DTN INC 00003 INV 02/13/2017 5007441 168023         
  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp           3,324.00

Invoice Net           3,324.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,324.00 ___________

 
1144 TEMCO MACHINERY INC 00001 EFT 02/05/2017 AG53936 168782         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              81.26
Invoice Net              81.26

CHECK TOTAL              81.26 ___________
 

124 TERMINAL SUPPLY INC 00000 INV 01/12/2017 72234-00 168555         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             575.50

Invoice Net             575.50
124 TERMINAL SUPPLY INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 72234-01 168730         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             132.03
Invoice Net             132.03

CHECK TOTAL             707.53 ___________
 

3794 THE HABEGGER CORPORATI 00001 INV 02/13/2017 58231800 168529         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     76
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair             228.14

Invoice Net             228.14
CHECK TOTAL             228.14 ___________

 
1022 THE THARPE COMPANY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2568149 RI 168041         

  1 10011410 71420 HR        Periodicls           3,715.32
Invoice Net           3,715.32

1022 THE THARPE COMPANY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2581516 RI 168743         
  1 10011410 71420 HR        Periodicls           2,049.32

Invoice Net           2,049.32
1022 THE THARPE COMPANY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2577740 RI 168744         

  1 10011410 71420 HR        Periodicls           2,750.59
Invoice Net           2,750.59

1022 THE THARPE COMPANY INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2591581 RI 169857         
  1 10011410 71420 HR        Periodicls           1,270.47

Invoice Net           1,270.47
CHECK TOTAL           9,785.70 ___________

 
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 00001 20170377 INV 02/13/2017 3002860325 168630         

  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv           3,517.08
Invoice Net           3,517.08

CHECK TOTAL           3,517.08 ___________
 

3015 TOOHILL SEED & BEEF SE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 6994 169091         
  1 10014136 71040 MP Zoo    Animal Fd              68.99

Invoice Net              68.99
CHECK TOTAL              68.99 ___________

 
999002 YAKIRA S. DANIEL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 DANIEL 13471 168785         

  1 10015110 70620 Pol Admin Towing                400.00
Invoice Net             400.00

CHECK TOTAL             400.00 ___________
 

128 TOWN OF NORMAL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 61291-30228 1/17 169243         
  1 50100110 70690 Wtr Admin Purch Serv              41.40

Invoice Net              41.40
CHECK TOTAL              41.40 ___________

 
128 TOWN OF NORMAL 00004 INV 02/13/2017 61291-30229 1/17 169245         

  1 50100110 70690 Wtr Admin Purch Serv              99.36
Invoice Net              99.36

CHECK TOTAL              99.36 ___________
 

2979 TYLER BUSINESS FORMS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 285451 169752         
  1 10011510 71010 Finance   Off Supp               87.54
  2 10011410 71010 HR        Off Supp              523.34

Invoice Net             610.88
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     77
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             610.88 ___________

 
2002 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 00001 20170197 INV 01/20/2017 045-178361 168682         

  1 10011610 70220 IS        Oth PT Sv           1,275.00
Invoice Net           1,275.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,275.00 ___________
 

444 U OF I 00032 INV 02/13/2017 77/5127 168520         
  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                 54.00

Invoice Net              54.00
444 U OF I 00032 INV 02/13/2017 101/5127 168521         

  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                 54.00
Invoice Net              54.00

444 U OF I 00032 INV 02/13/2017 451/5127 168522         
  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                160.00

Invoice Net             160.00
444 U OF I 00032 INV 02/13/2017 564/5127 168523         

  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                184.00
Invoice Net             184.00

444 U OF I 00032 INV 02/13/2017 716/5127 168525         
  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                184.00

Invoice Net             184.00
444 U OF I 00032 INV 02/13/2017 892/5127 168526         

  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                 94.00
Invoice Net              94.00

444 U OF I 00032 INV 02/13/2017 1739/5127 168528         
  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                 27.75

Invoice Net              27.75
CHECK TOTAL             757.75 ___________

 
1225 UNION ROOFING CO INC 00001 20170287 EFT 02/13/2017 510342 168124         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B           7,920.00
Invoice Net           7,920.00

CHECK TOTAL           7,920.00 ___________
 

553 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0346PS  11/12/16 169753         
  1 10015410 71017 Bldg Safe Postage                 4.76

Invoice Net               4.76
553 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0346PS 1/14/17 169755         

  1 10016110 71017 PW Admin  Postage                16.96
  2 50100130 71017 Wtr Pure  Postage                 4.03

Invoice Net              20.99
553 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0346PS 1/21/17 169756         

  1 10011610 71017 IS        Postage                19.68
  2 10014110 71017 Pks Maint Postage                 5.98

Invoice Net              25.66
CHECK TOTAL              51.41 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     78
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
553 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 02/13/2017 0346PS 1/28/17 169925         

  1 10011410 71017 HR        Postage               127.05
  2 10016110 71017 PW Admin  Postage                 8.48

Invoice Net             135.53
CHECK TOTAL             135.53 ___________

 
3127 UNITED STATES PLASTIC 00000 EFT 02/13/2017 4985463 168072         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                144.24
Invoice Net             144.24

CHECK TOTAL             144.24 ___________
 

348 UNITED STATES CONFEREN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 33943 169862         
  1 10011110 79992 Admin     CouncilExp           5,269.00

Invoice Net           5,269.00
CHECK TOTAL           5,269.00 ___________

 
166 US POSTAL SERVICE 00005 INV 02/13/2017 PSTG MTR 2/17 169758         

  1 1001 14011 Gen Fnd   Post Dep           10,000.00
Invoice Net          10,000.00

CHECK TOTAL          10,000.00 ___________
 

99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887836830 168564         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              559.50

Invoice Net             559.50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887823797 168565         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              857.25

Invoice Net             857.25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887823798 168566         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              285.75

Invoice Net             285.75
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887827838 168567         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              952.50

Invoice Net             952.50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887827836 168568         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              857.25

Invoice Net             857.25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887827837 168569         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              839.25

Invoice Net             839.25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887822296 168570         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              741.00

Invoice Net             741.00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887840088 168769         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              476.25

Invoice Net             476.25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887840087 168770         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              652.75

Invoice Net             652.75
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     79
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887833070 169832         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              619.13

Invoice Net             619.13
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887833071 169833         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              714.38

Invoice Net             714.38
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887833101 169835         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            2,381.25

Invoice Net           2,381.25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887850272 169836         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              428.63

Invoice Net             428.63
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 887833264 169838         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              762.00

Invoice Net             762.00
CHECK TOTAL          11,126.89 ___________

 
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 P68592 168554         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              28.91
Invoice Net              28.91

137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 P69311 168752         
  1 10014110 70631 Pks Maint Dues                  300.00

Invoice Net             300.00
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 02/08/2017 S33776 168788         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             230.50
Invoice Net             230.50

137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 P69211 168838         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              23.06

Invoice Net              23.06
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 P69610 169143         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             752.03
Invoice Net             752.03

CHECK TOTAL           1,334.50 ___________
 

2489 VISION SERVICE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 120590320004 02/17 169858         
  1 60200250 70719 Vision    Prem Pd             7,984.68

Invoice Net           7,984.68
2489 VISION SERVICE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 120590320008 01/2017 169859         

  1 60200250 70719 Vision    Prem Pd                 9.18
Invoice Net               9.18

2489 VISION SERVICE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 150590320005 01/2017 169860         
  1 60280250 70719 Vision    Prem Pd             1,933.72

Invoice Net           1,933.72
CHECK TOTAL           9,927.58 ___________

 
1058 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 869072884702 168151         

  1 10015110 70649 Pol Admin Car Wash               92.00
Invoice Net              92.00
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     80
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL              92.00 ___________

 
2239 VWR FUNDING INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 8047218103 168068         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                 54.75
Invoice Net              54.75

CHECK TOTAL              54.75 ___________
 

2702 WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 154875 1/17 169919         
  1 10011110 71010 Admin     Off Supp              317.97
  2 10011110 71010 Admin     Off Supp              279.05
  3 10011310 71010 City Clerk Off Supp              201.81
  4 10011410 71010 HR        Off Supp              115.26
  5 10011510 71010 Finance   Off Supp              124.86
  6 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp              978.09
  7 10011710 71010 Legal     Off Supp              149.44
  8 10014105 71010 Pks Admin Off Supp               90.91
  9 10014136 71010 MP Zoo    Off Supp              117.14
 10 10014160 71010 Pepsi Ice Off Supp              155.04
 11 10014125 71010 20000 BCPA      Off Supp              978.14
 12 10015110 71010 Pol Admin Off Supp              265.86
 13 10015210 71010 Fire      Off Supp              219.63
 14 10015410 71010 Bldg Safe Off Supp              242.63
 15 10015430 71010 Code Enfrc Off Supp               48.64
 16 10015480 71010 Fac Maint Off Supp               91.40
 17 10016110 71010 PW Admin  Off Supp               96.08
 18 50100110 71010 Wtr Admin Off Supp              388.72
 19 10015490 71010 Parking Op Off Supp               52.74
 20 10016210 71010 Eng Admin Off Supp              309.17

Invoice Net           5,222.58
CHECK TOTAL           5,222.58 ___________

 
999003 AMY WITZIG 00000 INV 02/18/2017 401 E MONROE ST 168122         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale               3.96
Invoice Net               3.96

CHECK TOTAL               3.96 ___________
 

999003 APARTMENT MART 00000 INV 02/13/2017 3204 GERIG DR #3 168535         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              26.16

Invoice Net              26.16
CHECK TOTAL              26.16 ___________

 
999003 APARTMENT MART 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1054 BOBOLINK WAY #2 168539         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              15.51
Invoice Net              15.51

CHECK TOTAL              15.51 ___________
 

999003 CHRISSY BENECKE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 20 ROCK GRDN #1 169073         
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              19.18

Invoice Net              19.18
CHECK TOTAL              19.18 ___________

 
999003 COLE AND LAURA NAVE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2320 ANCHOR DR. 168544         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              30.27
Invoice Net              30.27

CHECK TOTAL              30.27 ___________
 

999003 COURTNEY AND RUBEN YOD 00000 INV 02/18/2017 701 W. GRAHAM 168123         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              21.93

Invoice Net              21.93
CHECK TOTAL              21.93 ___________

 
999003 DALE WHITE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1909 PRINCESS CT. #1 169890         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale               5.76
Invoice Net               5.76

CHECK TOTAL               5.76 ___________
 

999003 DAROLD MORRIS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 29 BRECKENWOOD CT. 169089         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              59.15

Invoice Net              59.15
CHECK TOTAL              59.15 ___________

 
999003 FRANCES GENTES 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2713 FOX CREEK RD. 169885         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale               5.31
Invoice Net               5.31

CHECK TOTAL               5.31 ___________
 

999003 HARLAN BABBITT 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1018 W. FRONT ST. LO 169889         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              95.18

Invoice Net              95.18
CHECK TOTAL              95.18 ___________

 
999003 HARRY FULLER 00000 INV 02/13/2017 3201 LEAFY LN 168541         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale             139.42
Invoice Net             139.42

CHECK TOTAL             139.42 ___________
 

999003 PORTICO HOMES 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2602 PINEY RUN 169891         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              30.85

Invoice Net              30.85
CHECK TOTAL              30.85 ___________

 
999003 QUALITY WINDOWS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1605 GE RD #12 168549         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              17.69
Invoice Net              17.69
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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL              17.69 ___________

 
999003 RST RENTALS 00000 INV 02/13/2017 327 RILEY DR. #5 169085         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale             214.06
Invoice Net             214.06

CHECK TOTAL             214.06 ___________
 

999003 SEKHAR BONALA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1033 BOBOLINK WAY #1 168543         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              37.57

Invoice Net              37.57
CHECK TOTAL              37.57 ___________

 
999003 ST. IVAN'S LLC- HOA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 14 ST IVANS CIR #100 169886         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              13.19
Invoice Net              13.19

CHECK TOTAL              13.19 ___________
 

999003 ST. IVAN'S LLC- HOA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 18 ST. IVANS CIR #30 169887         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              52.11

Invoice Net              52.11
CHECK TOTAL              52.11 ___________

 
999003 TALHA NIAZI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1060 BLUE HERON WAY 168551         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              37.97
Invoice Net              37.97

CHECK TOTAL              37.97 ___________
 

999003 TONY WINGERT 00000 INV 02/18/2017 802 N CENTER 168121         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              44.73

Invoice Net              44.73
CHECK TOTAL              44.73 ___________

 
999003 WILLIAM MCCOY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 3 OAKBROOK CT. #1 169068         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale             260.40
Invoice Net             260.40

CHECK TOTAL             260.40 ___________
 

132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0603642 168056         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp              60.63

Invoice Net              60.63
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0603668 168139         

  1 50100120 71740 Wtr Trans Hydrants              526.00
Invoice Net             526.00

132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0603688 168614         
  1 53103100 71124 Storm Watr Swr Pipe              205.18

Invoice Net             205.18
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0603644 168615         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     83
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 53103100 71124 Storm Watr Swr Pipe              123.20

Invoice Net             123.20
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0603707 168776         

  1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Swr Pipe              457.60
Invoice Net             457.60

132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0603550 169130         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp             600.05

Invoice Net             600.05
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0603568 169131         

  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp             392.00
Invoice Net             392.00

132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0603617 169132         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp             202.92

Invoice Net             202.92
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 02/13/2017 0603710 169277         

  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp              53.00
Invoice Net              53.00

CHECK TOTAL           2,620.58 ___________
 

133 WEAVERS RENT ALL INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 434010-2 168742         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             110.00

Invoice Net             110.00
CHECK TOTAL             110.00 ___________

 
2467 WEBER SCIENTIFIC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 734945 169156         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                 90.09
Invoice Net              90.09

CHECK TOTAL              90.09 ___________
 

135 WEST PUBLISHING CORPOR 00001 INV 02/13/2017 835531136 169808         
  1 10011710 71420 Legal     Periodicls           1,040.00

Invoice Net           1,040.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,040.00 ___________

 
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139200 168626         

  1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv             135.00
Invoice Net             135.00

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139114 168818         
  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv             144.23

Invoice Net             144.23
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139028 168819         

  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv             248.00
Invoice Net             248.00

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139444 168821         
  1 50100120 70690 Wtr Trans Purch Serv             702.24

Invoice Net             702.24
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139674 169055         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     84
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              25.53

Invoice Net              25.53
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139623 169056         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             221.00
Invoice Net             221.00

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139732 169057         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             136.00

Invoice Net             136.00
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139734 169058         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             375.85
Invoice Net             375.85

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139603 169059         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V           1,043.65

Invoice Net           1,043.65
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139597 169060         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             273.85
Invoice Net             273.85

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139568 169072         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V           1,096.56

Invoice Net           1,096.56
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139553 169074         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V           1,742.62
Invoice Net           1,742.62

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139733 169076         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             545.47

Invoice Net             545.47
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139473 169079         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             318.78
Invoice Net             318.78

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139409 169081         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V              68.00

Invoice Net              68.00
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139350 169082         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             494.00
Invoice Net             494.00

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139288 169086         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V           1,292.00

Invoice Net           1,292.00
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139215 169087         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             227.95
Invoice Net             227.95

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139168 169120         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             208.91

Invoice Net             208.91
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139057 169123         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             208.91
Invoice Net             208.91
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     85
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139053 169124         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V           1,386.79
Invoice Net           1,386.79

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139055 169125         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V              68.00

Invoice Net              68.00
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 138946 169126         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             549.50
Invoice Net             549.50

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139004 169127         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             647.08

Invoice Net             647.08
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139602 169128         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             548.00
Invoice Net             548.00

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 138729 169129         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             289.00

Invoice Net             289.00
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139562 169136         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             599.47
Invoice Net             599.47

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139199 169147         
  1 50100130 70590 Wtr Pure  Oth Repair             292.21

Invoice Net             292.21
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139858 169149         

  1 50100130 70590 Wtr Pure  Oth Repair              82.00
Invoice Net              82.00

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139828 169153         
  1 50100130 70590 Wtr Pure  Oth Repair             102.18

Invoice Net             102.18
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139134 169307         

  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              58.14
Invoice Net              58.14

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139082 169308         
  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair             117.00

Invoice Net             117.00
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 138715 169320         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             231.35
Invoice Net             231.35

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 138728 169321         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              17.00

Invoice Net              17.00
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 138703 169322         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              90.00
Invoice Net              90.00

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139709 169323         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              35.28

Invoice Net              35.28
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     86
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139664 169324         

  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             432.50
Invoice Net             432.50

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139530 169379         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B           1,147.11

Invoice Net           1,147.11
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139912 169403         

  1 50100130 70590 Wtr Pure  Oth Repair              98.54
Invoice Net              98.54

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139906 169405         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv             164.96

Invoice Net             164.96
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 139596 169515         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V           1,167.06
Invoice Net           1,167.06

CHECK TOTAL          17,631.72 ___________
 

253 WIDMER INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 331179 168150         
  1 10015110 70530 Pol Admin RepMaint O             236.12

Invoice Net             236.12
CHECK TOTAL             236.12 ___________

 
2167 WM MASTERS INC 00000 INV 01/21/2017 12160-1 166504         

  1 5710 12573 Coliseum  DF VenuWks           2,587.71
Invoice Net           2,587.71

2167 WM MASTERS INC 00000 20170161 INV 02/13/2017 BID#2017-11 168629         
  1 40100100 72520 Cap Improv Buildings           5,922.33

Invoice Net           5,922.33
CHECK TOTAL           8,510.04 ___________

 
2014 WOODY STEPHEN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 HR 01/17 169198         

  1 10011410 70690 HR        Purch Serv             250.00
Invoice Net             250.00

CHECK TOTAL             250.00 ___________
 

244 WURTH USA INC 00001 INV 02/12/2017 95588299 168031         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             222.07

Invoice Net             222.07
244 WURTH USA INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 95596701 168725         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             213.51
Invoice Net             213.51

CHECK TOTAL             435.58 ___________
 

1767 YOUNGS SECURITY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 R 334559 168666         
  1 56406420 71190 The Den   Other Supp              60.00

Invoice Net              60.00
1767 YOUNGS SECURITY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 R 334558 168691         
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     87
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 56406410 71190 PV Golf   Other Supp              60.00

Invoice Net              60.00
CHECK TOTAL             120.00 ___________

 
====================================================================================================================================

 1,022 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL       3,133,781.84      3,133,781.84
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE     143,197,490.59

====================================================================================================================================
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     88
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 1001    General Fund 1001-000-00000-000-14011-                GF Deposit -- Postage        10,000.00                  
1001 1001    General Fund 1001-000-00000-000-21140-                GF BNWRD Collections P        17,850.00                  
1001 1001    General Fund 1001-000-00000-000-21150-                GF A/P-State of IL Sex            40.00                  
1001 1001    General Fund 1001-000-00000-000-21151-                GF A/P-State IL Sex Of           240.00                  
1001 1001    General Fund 1001-000-00000-000-21152-                GF A/P-Atty Gen Sex Of           265.00                  
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-70632-                ADMIN Professional Dev         1,590.00        185,778.51
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-71010-                ADMIN Office Supplies           597.02         11,770.72
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-71340-                ADMIN Telecommunicatio            81.71         11,770.72
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-79992-                ADMIN City Council Exp         8,449.00         14,009.96
1001 10011310 City Clerk 1001-110-11310-100-70641-                CLERK Temporary Servic         2,084.87         31,478.96
1001 10011310 City Clerk 1001-110-11310-100-70690-                CLERK Other Purchased           100.00         31,478.96
1001 10011310 City Clerk 1001-110-11310-100-71010-                CLERK Office Supplies           201.81           -724.01
1001 10011310 City Clerk 1001-110-11310-100-71017-                CLERK Postage           225.00           -724.01
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70210-                HR Other Medical Servi         7,222.55        188,951.45
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70610-                HR Advertising         1,111.40        188,951.45
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70611-                HR Printing and Bindin            92.56        188,951.45
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70631-                HR Membership Dues           308.00        188,951.45
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70690-                HR Other Purchased Ser         7,955.35        188,951.45
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-71010-                HR Office Supplies           638.60         14,612.24
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-71017-                HR Postage           127.05         14,612.24
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-71340-                HR Telecommunications            81.79         14,612.24
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-71420-                HR Periodicals        10,346.70         14,612.24
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-79125-                HR MLK Jr Event         3,306.19          3,794.81
1001 10011510 Finance 1001-110-11510-100-70093-                FIN Bank Fees           332.00         -9,211.40
1001 10011510 Finance 1001-110-11510-100-70641-                FIN Temporary Services         1,808.93        214,727.23
1001 10011510 Finance 1001-110-11510-100-70660-                FIN Armored Car Servic           549.08        214,727.23
1001 10011510 Finance 1001-110-11510-100-71010-                FIN Office Supplies           212.40          5,287.87
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70220-                IS Other Prof and Tech         1,275.00        143,046.16
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70530-                IS Repr/Mtnc Office &        29,602.50        143,046.16
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010-                IS Office Supplies        18,213.68        158,677.36
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71017-                IS Postage            19.68        158,677.36
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71340-                IS Telecommunications         9,088.62        158,677.36
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-72120-                IS Capital Outlay Offi       132,876.60          2,601.25
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-70009-                LEGAL Contracted Legal        60,820.42        253,053.38
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-70010-                LEGAL Outside Legal Co         8,197.50        253,053.38
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-70611-                LEGAL Printing and Bin           150.00        253,053.38
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-70690-                LEGAL Other Purchased         1,524.32        253,053.38
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-71010-                LEGAL Office Supplies           149.44          3,453.12
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-71340-                LEGAL Telecommunicatio            42.51          3,453.12
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-71420-                LEGAL Periodicals         1,040.00          3,453.12
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-54430-                PK ADMIN Prop/Fac Rent           695.00               .00
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-71010-                PK ADMIN Office Suppli            90.91          4,558.82
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510-                PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Bui         7,862.99        323,126.42
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70520-                PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Licen             7.00        323,126.42
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70540-                PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Equip            50.54        323,126.42
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542-                PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFl         1,598.73        323,126.42
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590-                PK MAINT Other Repair         3,086.46        323,126.42
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70631-                PK MAINT Membership Du           300.00        323,126.42
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70632-                PK MAINT Professional            41.00        323,126.42
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02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     89
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71017-                PK MAINT Postage             5.98        170,633.80
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024-                PK MAINT Janitorial Su            87.99        170,633.80
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080-                PK MAINT Maint & Repai            54.98        170,633.80
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190-                PK MAINT Other Supplie            37.88        170,633.80
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71310-                PK MAINT Natural Gas         1,984.53        170,633.80
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320-                PK MAINT Electricity         6,778.27        170,633.80
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71330-                PK MAINT Water         2,807.38        170,633.80
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71340-                PK MAINT Telecommunica         1,247.11        170,633.80
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700-70632-                REC Professional Devel           313.53         72,293.72
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700-70690-                REC Other Purchased Se         3,213.40         72,293.72
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700-71060-                REC Concession/Program            41.50         28,274.32
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120-700-71310-                AQUATICS Natural Gas           344.08         36,875.54
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120-700-71320-                AQUATICS Electricity           652.01         36,875.54
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120-700-71330-                AQUATICS Water            73.00         36,875.54
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120-700-71340-                AQUATICS Telecommunica           296.48         36,875.54
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-54430-20000           BCPA Property/Facility           500.00               .00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70218-20000           BCPA Artist Fees        57,950.00        520,302.58
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70220-20000           BCPA Other Prof and Te         1,129.20        520,302.58
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70510-20000           BCPA Repr/Mtnc Buildin         1,308.92        520,302.58
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70510-20100           CC Repr/Mtnc Building           435.00        520,302.58
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70610-20000           BCPA Advertising         1,520.00        520,302.58
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70611-20000           BCPA Printing and Bind         1,230.98        520,302.58
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71010-20000           BCPA Office Supplies           978.14        146,320.83
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71017-20000           BCPA Postage           714.07        146,320.83
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71024-20000           BCPA Janitorial Suppli           719.56        146,320.83
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71190-20000           BCPA Other Supplies           127.80        146,320.83
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71310-20000           BCPA Natural Gas         3,348.14        146,320.83
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71320-20000           BCPA Electricity        13,626.64        146,320.83
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71330-20000           BCPA Water           542.51        146,320.83
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71340-20100           CC Telecommunications           318.15        146,320.83
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71750-20000           BCPA Beverages           930.45        146,320.83
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70040-                ZOO Veterinarian Servi         1,391.97         48,764.60
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70510-                ZOO Repr/Mtnc Building           363.93         48,764.60
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70590-                ZOO Other Repair& Main         1,732.62         48,764.60
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70631-                ZOO Membership Dues           130.00         48,764.60
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71010-                ZOO Office Supplies           117.14         69,428.64
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71024-                ZOO Janitorial Supplie           222.19         69,428.64
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71030-                ZOO Uniform Supplies &         1,062.59         69,428.64
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71040-                ZOO Animal Food           122.99         69,428.64
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71053-                ZOO Gift Shop Purchase         1,126.84         69,428.64
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71310-                ZOO Natural Gas           963.16         69,428.64
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71320-                ZOO Electricity         5,192.27         69,428.64
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71330-                ZOO Water         3,896.36         69,428.64
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71340-                ZOO Telecommunications           221.80         69,428.64
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-54910-                ICE CNTR Activity/Prog           303.00               .00
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-70510-                ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Bui           729.00         92,840.25
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-70640-                ICE CNTR Offcls & Scor         2,898.00         92,840.25
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-70690-                ICE CNTR Other Purchas            40.00         92,840.25
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71010-                ICE CNTR Office Suppli           155.04        135,218.41
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1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71024-                ICE CNTR Janitorial Su           154.14        135,218.41
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71060-                ICE CNTR Concession/Pr         3,073.71        135,218.41
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71073-                ICE CNTR Fuel Non-City           254.56        135,218.41
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71190-                ICE CNTR Other Supplie           125.24        135,218.41
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71310-                ICE CNTR Natural Gas         3,054.13        135,218.41
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71320-                ICE CNTR Electricity         7,326.64        135,218.41
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71330-                ICE CNTR Water         1,029.57        135,218.41
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71340-                ICE CNTR Telecommunica            42.51        135,218.41
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71720-                ICE CNTR Water Chemica           418.95        135,218.41
1001 10014170 SOAR 1001-141-20600-700-70690-                SOAR Other Purchased S           200.00          4,084.57
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190-                POLICE Uniforms        10,137.38         53,489.27
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70220-                POLICE Other Prof and         7,762.69        575,673.21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70530-                POLICE Repr/Mtnc Offic           236.12        575,673.21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70611-                POLICE Printing and Bi            90.00        575,673.21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70620-                POLICE Towing           423.00        575,673.21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70631-                POLICE Membership Dues           234.00        575,673.21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632-                POLICE Professional De         2,879.00        575,673.21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70641-                POLICE Temporary Servi           700.48        575,673.21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70649-                POLICE Car Wash            92.00        575,673.21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70690-                POLICE Other Purchased         8,079.47        575,673.21
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71010-                POLICE Office Supplies           265.86        128,391.80
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71073-                POLICE Fuel Non-City P            27.00        128,391.80
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71190-                POLICE Other Supplies           314.82        128,391.80
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71340-                POLICE Telecommunicati         1,900.31        128,391.80
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-79050-                POLICE Investigation E           262.00        575,673.21
1001 10015118 Police Communicati 1001-151-15118-200-62190-                COMM CTR Uniforms           131.92          1,378.08
1001 10015118 Police Communicati 1001-151-15118-200-70220-                COMM CTR Other Prof an         2,805.77         98,532.21
1001 10015118 Police Communicati 1001-151-15118-200-71340-                COMM CTR Telecommunica         4,516.17         16,149.89
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-54910-                FIRE Activity / Progra         3,174.91               .00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-62190-                FIRE Uniforms         1,928.91         26,078.26
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-62191-                FIRE Protective Wear         6,062.85         77,837.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70220-                FIRE Other Prof and Te        10,429.20        502,160.73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70510-                FIRE Repr/Mtnc Buildin        15,072.15        502,160.73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70540-                FIRE Rep/Mtn Equip Non         6,824.76        502,160.73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70631-                FIRE Membership Dues            60.00        502,160.73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70632-                FIRE Professional Deve        10,067.71        502,160.73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70642-                FIRE Recording Fees            40.00        502,160.73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71010-                FIRE Office Supplies           219.63        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71024-                FIRE Janitorial Suppli         1,435.42        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71026-                FIRE Medical Supplies         8,161.81        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71080-                FIRE Maint & Repair Su         4,490.54        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71190-                FIRE Other Supplies           232.66        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71310-                FIRE Natural Gas         2,878.45        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71320-                FIRE Electricity         5,946.20        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71330-                FIRE Water         1,249.49        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71340-                FIRE Telecommunication         2,151.08        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71710-                FIRE Vehicle and Equip           415.00        155,343.59
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-79050-                FIRE Investigation Exp            55.00        502,160.73
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-52020-                BS Plumbing Permits            30.00               .00
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1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-70632-                BS Professional Develo            41.94         19,725.33
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-70690-                BS Other Purchased Ser            21.25         19,725.33
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-71010-                BS Office Supplies           242.63          7,216.48
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-71017-                BS Postage             4.76          7,216.48
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-71340-                BS Telecommunications           135.98          7,216.48
1001 10015420 Planning 1001-154-15420-200-70611-                PLAN Printing and Bind            19.50          8,978.40
1001 10015430 Code Enforcement 1001-154-15430-200-71010-                CODE ENF Office Suppli            48.64          4,531.87
1001 10015430 Code Enforcement 1001-154-15430-200-71340-                CODE ENF Telecommunica            78.71          4,531.87
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-70510-                FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Bu           146.26        144,095.41
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-70540-                FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Equi         5,147.76        144,095.41
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-70632-                FAC MAINT Professional           100.00        144,095.41
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-70690-                FAC MAINT Other Purcha         6,224.37        144,095.41
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71010-                FAC MAINT Office Suppl            91.40         73,234.86
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71024-                FAC MAINT Janitorial S           205.98         73,234.86
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71080-                FAC MAINT Maint & Repa           163.09         73,234.86
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71310-                FAC MAINT Natural Gas           407.96         73,234.86
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71320-                FAC MAINT Electricity        21,793.02         73,234.86
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71330-                FAC MAINT Water         2,030.17         73,234.86
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-79990-                FAC MAINT Other Misc E        13,250.00            710.30
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-70690-                PARKING Other Purchase           493.30         90,374.54
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71010-                PARKING Office Supplie            52.74          5,587.52
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71320-                PARKING Electricity         3,075.48          5,587.52
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71330-                PARKING Water           418.02          5,587.52
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71340-                PARKING Telecommunicat           485.03          5,587.52
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-70690-                PW ADMIN Other Purchas           247.64          5,826.22
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71010-                PW ADMIN Office Suppli            96.08          6,306.00
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71017-                PW ADMIN Postage            25.44          6,306.00
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71340-                PW ADMIN Telecommunica           144.39          6,306.00
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70420-                STREET MNT Rentals         2,385.00        -29,431.97
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70632-                STREET MNT Professiona            30.00        -29,431.97
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70641-                STREET MNT Temporary S        14,066.52        -29,431.97
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70650-                STREET MNT Landfill &         4,883.90         -4,883.90
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70690-                STREET MNT Other Purch           309.96        -29,431.97
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71035-                STREET MNT Safety Equi           364.29        139,877.29
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71081-                STREET MNT Concrete        23,216.34        139,877.29
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71083-                STREET MNT UPM Cold Mi         4,058.51        139,877.29
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71084-                STREET MNT Aggregte Ro           109.35        139,877.29
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71091-                STREET MNT Traffic Sig           383.03        139,877.29
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71094-                STREET MNT Traffic Con         2,424.25        139,877.29
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71099-                STREET MNT Barricades/           556.25        139,877.29
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71190-                STREET MNT Other Suppl         2,640.95        139,877.29
1001 10016124 Snow & Ice Removal 1001-160-16124-300-70690-                SNOW & ICE Other Purch           103.32         45,345.27
1001 10016124 Snow & Ice Removal 1001-160-16124-300-71080-                SNOW & ICE Maintenance            36.35        348,315.66
1001 10016124 Snow & Ice Removal 1001-160-16124-300-71085-                SNOW & ICE Rock Salt        73,050.52        348,315.66
1001 10016124 Snow & Ice Removal 1001-160-16124-300-71190-                SNOW & ICE Other Suppl         7,076.25        348,315.66
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70050-                ENG ADMIN Engineering         1,350.00        286,001.52
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70220-                ENG ADMIN Other Prof a         3,056.90        286,001.52
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70632-                ENG ADMIN Professional            40.00        286,001.52
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70641-                ENG ADMIN Temporary Se         3,922.32        286,001.52

107



 
 
 

02/08/2017 10:23    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     92
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71010-                ENG ADMIN Office Suppl           309.17        189,463.53
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71078-                ENG ADMIN Electrical M         1,208.95        189,463.53
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71190-                ENG ADMIN Other Suppli        18,537.86        189,463.53
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71320-                ENG ADMIN Electricity        84,777.62        189,463.53
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71340-                ENG ADMIN Telecommunic           417.80        189,463.53
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-70520-                FLEET Rep/Mtn Licensed        22,148.22         92,970.25
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-70690-                FLEET Other Purchased           661.56         92,970.25
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-71070-                FLEET Gas and Diesel F        16,138.61        232,084.26
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-71080-                FLEET Maint & Repair S           344.00        232,084.26
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-71340-                FLEET Telecommunicatio           156.53        232,084.26
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-71710-                FLEET Vehicle and Equi        24,498.71        232,084.26
1001 10019140 McLean County Ment 1001-000-19140-100-75021-                To McLean County Menta       194,004.82        777,882.85
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001-000-20500-100-71010-                SC Office Supplies            89.78            860.38
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001-000-20500-100-71017-                SC Postage           111.25            782.15
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001-000-20500-100-79110-                SC Community Relations           617.99         11,667.01
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001-000-20500-100-79980-                SC Special Program Exp           160.00         -2,308.58
1001 10019170 Economic Developme 1001-000-19170-100-70632-                ECON DEV Prof Developm         1,550.00         93,762.09
1001 10019170 Economic Developme 1001-000-19170-100-75010-                ECON DEV To Convention        39,583.33      1,780,753.26
1001 10019170 Economic Developme 1001-000-19170-100-75012-                ECON DEV To Downtown B         7,500.00         15,000.00
1001 10019170 Economic Developme 1001-000-19170-100-75015-                ECON DEV To Economic D         8,333.33      1,780,753.26
1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100-75060-                PUB TRANS To Bloomingt       569,050.00          6,750.00

_______________
FUND TOTAL    1,803,454.78

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

2090 20900900 Drug Enforcement 2090-209-20900-200-70690-                DRUG Other Purchased S           357.00         42,246.86
2090 20900900 Drug Enforcement 2090-209-20900-200-79050-                DRUG Investigation Exp            60.00         79,910.00

_______________
FUND TOTAL          417.00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

3062 30620620 2004 Multi-Proj Bo 3062-000-30620-850-70690-                04 MP BN Other Purchas         2,343.75         26,772.01
_______________

FUND TOTAL        2,343.75
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59

 
 

4010 4010    Capital Improvemen 4010-000-00000-000-23220-                CAP IMPROV Development        22,005.40                  
4010 40100100 Capital Improvemen 4010-000-40100-990-72140-                CAP IMPROV Cap Out Eq         6,000.00        308,250.00
4010 40100100 Capital Improvemen 4010-000-40100-990-72520-                CAP IMPROV Buildings         5,922.33      1,768,444.07
4010 40100100 Capital Improvemen 4010-000-40100-990-72530-                CAP IMPROV Street Cons        35,561.88      1,768,444.07
4010 40100100 Capital Improvemen 4010-000-40100-990-72560-                CAP IMPROV Sidewalk Co         9,606.96      1,768,444.07

_______________
FUND TOTAL       79,096.57

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
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4011 40110133 FY 2016 Capital Le 4011-000-40133-850-70050-                CAP LEASE  Engineering        14,500.00               .00
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72140-                CAP LEASE Cap Outlay E        18,056.72      1,400,098.73

_______________
FUND TOTAL       32,556.72

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

5010 5010    Water Fund 5010-000-00000-000-21140-                WATER BNWRD Collection       462,634.05                  
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101-                WATER ADMIN Metered Wa         1,130.40               .00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54102-                WATER ADMIN Bulk Water         1,314.89               .00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70510-                WATER ADMIN Repr/Mtnc           485.00        645,773.33
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70631-                WATER ADMIN Membership         5,957.00        645,773.33
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70632-                WATER ADMIN Profession            47.32        645,773.33
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641-                WATER ADMIN Temporary         5,331.92        645,773.33
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70642-                WATER ADMIN Recording           529.00        645,773.33
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70690-                WATER ADMIN Other Purc           917.90        645,773.33
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71010-                WATER ADMIN Office Sup           388.72         83,252.36
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71310-                WATER ADMIN Natural Ga         1,601.24         83,252.36
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71340-                WATER ADMIN Telecommun           629.39         83,252.36
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70220-                WATER TRANS Other Prof        19,250.37      1,832,945.09
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70510-                WATER TRANS Repr/Mtnc         1,222.50      1,832,945.09
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70550-                WATER TRANS Repr/Mtnc         2,868.00      1,832,945.09
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70590-                WATER TRANS Other Repa         1,028.60      1,832,945.09
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70650-                WATER TRANS Landfill &        14,352.98      1,832,945.09
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70690-                WATER TRANS Other Purc         9,119.38      1,832,945.09
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71080-                WATER TRANS Maint & Re        12,022.92        387,072.47
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71190-                WATER TRANS Other Supp         1,860.03        387,072.47
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71310-                WATER TRANS Natural Ga           630.76        387,072.47
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71320-                WATER TRANS Electricit        28,238.32        387,072.47
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71340-                WATER TRANS Telecommun           467.23        387,072.47
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71740-                WATER TRANS Hydrants         4,839.52        387,072.47
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070-                WATER PURE Laboratory         6,764.59        104,823.93
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220-                WATER PURE Other Prof         1,298.55      1,250,695.15
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70410-                WATER PURE Janitorial           146.70      1,250,695.15
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70540-                WATER PURE Rep/Mtn Equ        11,308.98      1,250,695.15
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590-                WATER PURE Other Repai           823.99      1,250,695.15
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70650-                WATER PURE Landfill &         1,468.52      1,250,695.15
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70690-                WATER PURE Other Purch         1,255.39      1,250,695.15
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017-                WATER PURE Postage             4.03        486,426.01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080-                WATER PURE Maint & Rep         1,808.52        486,426.01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190-                WATER PURE Other Suppl         6,081.43        486,426.01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71310-                WATER PURE Natural Gas         5,001.14        486,426.01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320-                WATER PURE Electricity        53,680.52        486,426.01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71330-                WATER PURE Water             6.50        486,426.01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71340-                WATER PURE Telecommuni            44.65        486,426.01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720-                WATER PURE Water Chemi        62,354.03        486,426.01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71725-                WATER PURE Carbon Reac        13,250.00        107,712.25
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72140-                WATER PURE Cap Out Eqp         1,455.76      2,428,300.00
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72590-                WATER PURE Water Plant         4,482.62      2,428,300.00
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CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-54430-                LAKE MNT Property/Fac         1,600.00               .00
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-70510-                LAKE MNT Repr/Mtnc Bui         1,226.78        483,208.36
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-70590-                LAKE MNT Other Repair            64.59        483,208.36
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-70690-                LAKE MNT Other Purchas           419.22        483,208.36
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-71024-                LAKE MNT Janitorial Su           579.14         54,097.13
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-71190-                LAKE MNT Other Supplie           360.27         54,097.13
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-71310-                LAKE MNT Natural Gas           308.83         54,097.13
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-71320-                LAKE MNT Electricity           458.14         54,097.13
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-71340-                LAKE MNT Telecommunica            13.58         54,097.13
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-70690-                WATER METER Other Purc           120.54            -16.24
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71080-                WATER METER Maint & Re         1,507.20        840,424.82
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190-                WATER METER Other Supp         1,602.64        840,424.82
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730-                WATER METER Meters        66,111.38        840,424.82

_______________
FUND TOTAL      822,475.67

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-70632-                SEWER Professional Dev           764.00        274,994.65
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-70650-                SEWER Landfill & Resid         1,509.65        274,994.65
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-70690-                SEWER  Other Purchased         3,585.52        274,994.65
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71081-                SEWER Concrete         4,217.40        152,396.77
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71084-                SEWER Aggregate Rock /           196.83        152,396.77
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71122-                SEWER Manhole & Inlet           505.00        152,396.77
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71123-                SEWER Manhole & Inlet           780.20        152,396.77
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71124-                SEWER Sewer Repair Pip         1,166.76        152,396.77
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71190-                SEWER Other Supplies           289.76        152,396.77
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71320-                SEWER Electricity           766.60        152,396.77
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71330-                SEWER Water            77.95        152,396.77
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-72550-                SEWER Sewer Const & Im         1,396.25      1,070,000.00

_______________
FUND TOTAL       15,255.92

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-70632-                STORM WATER Prof Devel           764.00        170,516.44
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-70650-                STORM WATER Landfill D        13,005.91        170,516.44
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-70690-                STORM WATER Other Purc           120.54        170,516.44
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71081-                STORM WATER Concrete S         4,292.00         22,757.14
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71084-                STORM WATER Aggr Rock/           131.21         57,118.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71122-                STORM WATER Manhole &           372.00         57,118.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71123-                STORM WATER Manhole &           443.00         57,118.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71124-                STORM WATER Sewer Repa         1,702.08         57,118.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71190-                STORM WATER Other Supp            44.55         57,118.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-73196-                STORM WATER Prin--IEPA        79,522.97        238,730.19
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-74196-                STORM WATER Interest -        22,428.44         75,030.16

_______________
FUND TOTAL      122,826.70

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
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5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70641-                SOL WASTE Temporary Se           201.83        -27,206.25
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70650-                SOL WASTE Landfill & R        65,008.45        137,941.06
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70652-                SOL WASTE Bulk Disposa        15,842.80               .00
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70655-                SOL WASTE Brush Dispos         8,447.88               .00
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70666-                SOL WASTE Solid Waste         3,492.50        137,941.06
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70667-                SOL WASTE Recycle Tran         1,012.61        137,941.06
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70690-                SOL WASTE Other Purcha           740.46        137,941.06
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-71190-                SOL WASTE Other Suppli           181.20         88,946.36

_______________
FUND TOTAL       94,927.73

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55600-950-70510-                LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn B           325.39         14,273.60
5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55600-950-71310-                LINC PARKING Natural G           666.83         21,435.53
5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55600-950-71320-                LINC PARKING Electrici         3,803.12         21,435.53
5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55600-950-71330-                LINC PARKING Water           137.71         21,435.53

_______________
FUND TOTAL        4,933.05

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70420-                HGC Rentals           731.05         19,745.68
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70542-                HGC Repr/Mtnc Non-Flee         1,894.86         19,745.68
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70660-                HGC Armored Car Servic           216.03         19,745.68
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320-                HGC Electricity         2,412.53         34,377.47
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71330-                HGC Water           367.50         34,377.47
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71340-                HGC Telecommunications           164.70         34,377.47
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70420-                PVGC Rentals           166.67            -16.26
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70510-                PVGC Repr/Mtnc Buildin           161.95            -16.26
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70542-                PVGC Repr/Mtnc Non-Fle         3,045.71            -16.26
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70590-                PVGC Other Repair & Ma             5.37            -16.26
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70610-                PVGC Advertising           800.00            -16.26
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70660-                PVGC Armored Car Servi           216.04            -16.26
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190-                PVGC Other Supplies         2,726.00         67,681.91
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71310-                PVGC Natural Gas           531.68         67,681.91
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320-                PVGC Electricity         1,986.32         67,681.91
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71340-                PVGC Telecommunication           149.41         67,681.91
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71750-                PVGC Beverages           744.00         67,681.91
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770-                PVGC Snack Shop            58.50         67,681.91
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780-                PVGC Pro Shop           903.68         67,681.91
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70420-                DGC Rentals         1,295.42         10,922.16
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70510-                DGC Repr/Mtnc Building            84.42         10,922.16
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70542-                DGC Repr/Mtnc Non-Flee         5,398.12         10,922.16
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70660-                DGC Armored Car Servic           216.03         10,922.16
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190-                DGC Other Supplies            60.00         74,805.53
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71310-                DGC Natural Gas           541.76         74,805.53
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5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71320-                DGC Electricity         2,142.12         74,805.53
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71330-                DGC Water         1,044.20         74,805.53
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71340-                DGC Telecommunications           177.53         74,805.53

_______________
FUND TOTAL       28,241.60

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

5710 5710    City Coliseum Oper 5710-000-00000-000-12573-                CITY COLIS Due from Ve        36,376.39                  
5710 57107110 City Coliseum 5710-570-57110-970-70220-                COLISEUM Other Prof/Te         2,984.57        -68,038.16
5710 57107110 City Coliseum 5710-570-57110-970-70510-                COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Bui         4,892.21        -68,038.16
5710 57107110 City Coliseum 5710-570-57110-970-70540-                COLISEUMRepr/Mtnc Equi         2,970.60        -68,038.16

_______________
FUND TOTAL       47,223.77

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

6015 60150150 Casualty Insurance 6015-615-60150-990-70220-                CAS INS Other Prof & T         5,000.00      1,090,800.60
_______________

FUND TOTAL        5,000.00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59

 
 

6020 60200232 HAMP - HMO 6020-620-60232-990-70719-                EMP HAMP Premiums Paid        45,417.00      1,198,399.00
6020 60200250 Vision 6020-620-60250-990-70719-                EMP VISION Premiums Pa         7,993.86         21,294.04

_______________
FUND TOTAL       53,410.86

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

6028 60280232 HAMP - HMO 6028-628-60232-990-70719-                RET HAMP Premiums Paid         1,900.00         34,019.00
6028 60280250 Vision 6028-628-60250-990-70719-                RET VISION Premiums Pa         1,933.72          4,675.02
6028 60280260 RET Medicare Suppl 6028-628-60260-990-70719-                RET MED SUPPL Premiums        17,784.00         -2,314.91

_______________
FUND TOTAL       21,617.72

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  143,197,490.59
 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL       3,133,781.84

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL       3,133,781.84

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
718 BL MCKEE ENVIRONMENTAL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 17-5448 J69b 169228         

  1 22402430 70690 51000 CD - Rehab Purch Serv             350.00
Invoice Net             350.00

CHECK TOTAL             350.00 ___________
 

23 CITY OF BLOOMINGTON WA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 002870-168 12/1+ 169225         
  1 22402440 70690 52000 CD-Cap Imp Purch Serv              38.54

Invoice Net              38.54
CHECK TOTAL              38.54 ___________

 
3927 CRESCI APPRAISAL SERVI 00000 EFT 02/13/2017 206 N DARRAH 169238         

  1 22402410 70690 50000 CD - Admin Purch Serv             250.00
Invoice Net             250.00

CHECK TOTAL             250.00 ___________
 

2112 GRANT STEVEN 00000 INV 02/13/2017 2017-01 169229         
  1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans              21,769.00

Invoice Net          21,769.00
CHECK TOTAL          21,769.00 ___________

 
1316 JOHNSON LARRY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 5 169252         

  1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans              11,633.88
Invoice Net          11,633.88

CHECK TOTAL          11,633.88 ___________
 

147 MAYOL PLUMBING AND HEA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 107227 169222         
  1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans               4,100.00

Invoice Net           4,100.00
CHECK TOTAL           4,100.00 ___________

 
302 PERSONAL ASSISTANCE TE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 01302017 169272         

  1 22402460 79130 58500 CD - COC  Grants              3,266.00
Invoice Net           3,266.00

302 PERSONAL ASSISTANCE TE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1302017A 169288         
  1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC  Grants              2,560.00

Invoice Net           2,560.00
302 PERSONAL ASSISTANCE TE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1302017B 169292         

  1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC  Grants              1,602.57
Invoice Net           1,602.57

302 PERSONAL ASSISTANCE TE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 01302017C 169300         
  1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC  Grants                440.25

Invoice Net             440.25
302 PERSONAL ASSISTANCE TE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1302017D 169302         

  1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - COC  Grants              2,326.66
Invoice Net           2,326.66

302 PERSONAL ASSISTANCE TE 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1302017E 169304         
  1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - COC  Grants                467.50

Invoice Net             467.50
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02/08/2017 10:25    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10022      BF Comm Develop Bank Acct     CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL          10,662.98 ___________

 
2702 WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 154875 1/17 169920         

  1 22402410 71010 50000 CD - Admin Off Supp               92.55
Invoice Net              92.55

CHECK TOTAL              92.55 ___________
 

====================================================================================================================================
    13 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL          48,896.95         48,896.95

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE          26,429.15
====================================================================================================================================
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02/08/2017 10:25    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      4
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800-70690-50000           CD ADMIN Other Purchas           250.00          3,516.38
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800-71010-50000           CD ADMIN Office Suppli            92.55          1,284.53
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800-70690-51000           CD REHAB Other Purchas           350.00        109,371.19
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800-79020-51000           CD REHAB Loans        37,502.88        109,371.19
2240 22402440 CD - Capital Impro 2240-224-22440-800-70690-52000           CD CAP IMP Other Purch            38.54        123,468.93
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130-58000           CD CONT CARE - SUPP         4,602.82         18,764.03
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130-58400           CD CONT CARE - CORE         2,794.16         37,202.69
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130-58500           CD CONT CARE - PLAN         3,266.00          3,827.61

_______________
FUND TOTAL       48,896.95

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022        BALANCE  26,429.15
 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL          48,896.95

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL          48,896.95

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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02/08/2017 10:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 02/13/2017 CHECK RUN: 02132017 AMOUNT: $ 34,638.15
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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02/08/2017 10:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
57 AMEREN ILLINOIS 00007 INV 02/13/2017 1269343211 1/17 169332         
  1 23103100 71320 Library MO Electricty           5,974.55

Invoice Net           5,974.55
CHECK TOTAL           5,974.55 ___________

 
258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1039560 01/2017 169175         

  1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B              80.00
Invoice Net              80.00

CHECK TOTAL              80.00 ___________
 

840 CDW LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 GQB7062 169184         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               55.53

Invoice Net              55.53
840 CDW LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 GQC2801 169185         

  1 23103100 71013 Library MO Com Supp              811.80
Invoice Net             811.80

840 CDW LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 GNW5792 169186         
  1 23103100 70530 10000 Library MO RepMaint O             498.20

Invoice Net             498.20
840 CDW LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 GQC8435 169187         

  1 23103100 70530 10000 Library MO RepMaint O             249.10
Invoice Net             249.10

840 CDW LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 GQZ4359 169190         
  1 23103100 71013 Library MO Com Supp              566.71

Invoice Net             566.71
CHECK TOTAL           2,181.34 ___________

 
1497 CENGAGE LEARNING INC 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 59746096 168517         

  1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books              45.73
Invoice Net              45.73

CHECK TOTAL              45.73 ___________
 

3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 1629 168516         
  1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Telecom               420.33

Invoice Net             420.33
CHECK TOTAL             420.33 ___________

 
20 CITY OF BLOOMINGTON GE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 BCPA 04/12/2017 DEP 169811         
  1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv             500.00

Invoice Net             500.00
CHECK TOTAL             500.00 ___________

 
2697 COMPUTYPE INC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 615191 168513         

  1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp            1,026.38
Invoice Net           1,026.38

CHECK TOTAL           1,026.38 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1009 CUSTOM DIGITAL IMAGING 00001 INV 02/13/2017 4156 169850         

  1 23103100 70611 10000 Library MO PrintBind              74.14
Invoice Net              74.14

CHECK TOTAL              74.14 ___________
 

698 DELL MARKETING LP 00001 INV 02/13/2017 10144685206 169820         
  1 23103100 71013 Library MO Com Supp            4,361.16

Invoice Net           4,361.16
CHECK TOTAL           4,361.16 ___________

 
272 DEMCO EDUCATIONAL CO 00001 INV 02/13/2017 6030900 168511         

  1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp              627.30
Invoice Net             627.30

CHECK TOTAL             627.30 ___________
 

999012 RHONDA MASSIE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 MASSIE IG 01/31/17 169837         
  1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise              12.97

Invoice Net              12.97
999012 RHONDA MASSIE 00000 INV 02/13/2017 MASSIE FB 01/31/17 169842         

  1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise              62.99
Invoice Net              62.99

CHECK TOTAL              75.96 ___________
 

1478 FINDAWAY WORLD LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 206727 168508         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl              255.07

Invoice Net             255.07
1478 FINDAWAY WORLD LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 206696 168509         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               67.49
Invoice Net              67.49

1478 FINDAWAY WORLD LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 207005 169179         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl            1,159.85

Invoice Net           1,159.85
1478 FINDAWAY WORLD LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 207718 169826         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               49.49
Invoice Net              49.49

CHECK TOTAL           1,531.90 ___________
 

1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 040186-5 01/2017 169830         
  1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Telecom                68.98

Invoice Net              68.98
1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 010165-5 01/2017 169831         

  1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Telecom               474.30
Invoice Net             474.30

CHECK TOTAL             543.28 ___________
 

155 INGRAM DISTRIBUTION GR 00000 INV 02/13/2017 96935122 169176         
  1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books              27.17

Invoice Net              27.17
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02/08/2017 10:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      4
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
155 INGRAM DISTRIBUTION GR 00000 INV 02/13/2017 97040277 169191         

  1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books              46.72
Invoice Net              46.72

155 INGRAM DISTRIBUTION GR 00000 INV 02/13/2017 97040276 169192         
  1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books              15.29

Invoice Net              15.29
155 INGRAM DISTRIBUTION GR 00000 INV 02/13/2017 97099047 169834         

  1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books               8.99
Invoice Net               8.99

CHECK TOTAL              98.17 ___________
 

999008 ILL-HUNTLEY AREA PUBLI 00000 INV 02/13/2017 PB SOU 169174         
  1 23103100 79990 10000 Library MO Othr Exp                7.99

Invoice Net               7.99
CHECK TOTAL               7.99 ___________

 
999008 ILL-MOUNT PROSPECT PUB 00000 INV 02/13/2017 YA/362.7609/JKIS 169173         

  1 23103100 79990 10000 Library MO Othr Exp               17.95
Invoice Net              17.95

CHECK TOTAL              17.95 ___________
 

542 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN UNIV 00002 INV 02/13/2017 DECEMBER 2016 168512         
  1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv             415.68

Invoice Net             415.68
CHECK TOTAL             415.68 ___________

 
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083475-00 168538         
  1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp             253.10

Invoice Net             253.10
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083571-00 169167         
  1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp              80.66

Invoice Net              80.66
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 02/13/2017 083675-00 169807         
  1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp              88.56

Invoice Net              88.56
CHECK TOTAL             422.32 ___________

 
80 NICOR/NORTHERN ILLINOI 00005 INV 02/13/2017 40948220006 12/16 169328         
  1 23103100 71310 Library MO Natural Gs           3,296.65

Invoice Net           3,296.65
CHECK TOTAL           3,296.65 ___________

 
1480 OFFICE DEPOT INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 896076343001 168532         

  1 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Off Supp               12.59
Invoice Net              12.59

1480 OFFICE DEPOT INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 896076210001 168534         
  1 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Off Supp               19.50

 
 

120

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XII7yhrT3MYfgRdPorTnOW7eqgAlPOS1hNUa9264tHLVRzmeLHJ79RyW8woOXQzE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XII7yhrT3MYfgRdPorTnOW7eqgAlPOS1hNUa9264tHLVRzmeLHJ79RyW8woOXQzE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i6tzrii2d533ZYUk9w83AC1bOkEY6zA6q35d1E%2BEBLNlQ3yjBTqFYYK/ypz1pTm4em7ifiZMxpOQxT4bIJL/VA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c51jhY3CjulN1gw2cLf%2B9yPhwBG1ppYCrfXYVCG5YWfq0uEYr5d%2Bhjv5BhksX3Zb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c51jhY3CjulN1gw2cLf%2B9yPhwBG1ppYCrfXYVCG5YWfq0uEYr5d%2Bhjv5BhksX3Zb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XoO8DZCI4RC4b1fwpNmsFxV1Diys8OHrlF4e0zlQTuP0wdvBLUyK6vBdhrHS3FnG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XoO8DZCI4RC4b1fwpNmsFxV1Diys8OHrlF4e0zlQTuP0wdvBLUyK6vBdhrHS3FnG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6qbCQ/trmZogvXwJD8sIARBHGGwERvqoMmBgHP4r52bU4Svn%2BkTQje6CaB3fpuffgfx2RbZCKbg3xJsVekXd/A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MFlu20X4UCWFPxOD4vTM88I8MoPXzGMu%2BnL6Wryk65pUwC0pI/K8unjfVKIidbhE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MFlu20X4UCWFPxOD4vTM88I8MoPXzGMu%2BnL6Wryk65pUwC0pI/K8unjfVKIidbhE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y0J8CmqxZWouvx/pSGiTw55ErBN2nALVf0/CoZFr90ap21WZm/Wk4h//iSyUgNk/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y0J8CmqxZWouvx/pSGiTw55ErBN2nALVf0/CoZFr90ap21WZm/Wk4h//iSyUgNk/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rtpvXpb%2BHjS0DWbzgSENxbIGAj8zRgtuVOf46zrnTt62Tsopevh6ov/KMXwV/F6mjxLuSX3zt1hXy64BsCEseg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nEQChZspIDXB8M/nGo37PM2WSoVKJw1aylDED/nBS6atD%2BGDNlPe/s3l85A0%2B1tk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nEQChZspIDXB8M/nGo37PM2WSoVKJw1aylDED/nBS6atD%2BGDNlPe/s3l85A0%2B1tk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HBsvW3ToGYXxALT3iy2H7MX7GxoH/afyJ790XZtc5jAep3doEfLi3kxSl3g9GCNk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HBsvW3ToGYXxALT3iy2H7MX7GxoH/afyJ790XZtc5jAep3doEfLi3kxSl3g9GCNk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cxEXti2HcmBNthxKaC4pOrKmtk/1MCH70En6TvxvPCUFNsdV3l4%2BfvCEjzmaj3UlO6Pc3GCD86NXUDBfmxv8fw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5OHe1ZzkQB%2BRpx6Qe74RMGdgqTmqans7EcnxCoQ%2BYetu8Ia7g4JLI%2BZvUBAx4jdEMu/jMtRqChtDMz1JxjlvNg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5OHe1ZzkQB%2BRpx6Qe74RMGdgqTmqans7EcnxCoQ%2BYetu8Ia7g4JLI%2BZvUBAx4jdEMu/jMtRqChtDMz1JxjlvNg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5OHe1ZzkQB%2BRpx6Qe74RMGdgqTmqans7EcnxCoQ%2BYetu8Ia7g4JLI%2BZvUBAx4jdEMu/jMtRqChtDMz1JxjlvNg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3qmhNLBe2C0CpsLaXbPk2ZquOnjKrnZFvcgWiOrzre5es8uigWhIwRr5JQ3c356L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3qmhNLBe2C0CpsLaXbPk2ZquOnjKrnZFvcgWiOrzre5es8uigWhIwRr5JQ3c356L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C%2Bu7m2xdTlqQ0iXokExhYf5P1Qf/LzO2OhIAtyT2is1qcWUddK8oWnS2///fxhwQZf6gtCfhKW46mh6rGX5x4Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6VcVzgosGmUdD3ll8FFeApBBgWC5PFIUIgMkfdmGNcftBENUMnuDddyGB1wDO1OWsyxAMPtesjcs%2B2sBHmvUmg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6VcVzgosGmUdD3ll8FFeApBBgWC5PFIUIgMkfdmGNcftBENUMnuDddyGB1wDO1OWsyxAMPtesjcs%2B2sBHmvUmg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6VcVzgosGmUdD3ll8FFeApBBgWC5PFIUIgMkfdmGNcftBENUMnuDddyGB1wDO1OWsyxAMPtesjcs%2B2sBHmvUmg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dodIGjqoD8qBgwpz1oywYXlyuO0iY%2B9ihK1RYBbvUp/ShVuah9NM6tqV6z9Otrmp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dodIGjqoD8qBgwpz1oywYXlyuO0iY%2B9ihK1RYBbvUp/ShVuah9NM6tqV6z9Otrmp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q5QpwAPwkk1wqzm4BOEs79V6Xr2hIvVVv9bmwidIARWV9ZYHEJraQTXRjEw5jMhVtocKCTWF2n8Mnt5HMjEKHQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rWaWtAQdcXhYz%2BtTwgZxwxAT88I2uKZa8ZgVPVqG3BqPx/gzZM1wqQFSwJY3VZvxNXX8Ahnun1X632xteEoVAg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rWaWtAQdcXhYz%2BtTwgZxwxAT88I2uKZa8ZgVPVqG3BqPx/gzZM1wqQFSwJY3VZvxNXX8Ahnun1X632xteEoVAg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rWaWtAQdcXhYz%2BtTwgZxwxAT88I2uKZa8ZgVPVqG3BqPx/gzZM1wqQFSwJY3VZvxNXX8Ahnun1X632xteEoVAg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AV//jkIZi2IYFFbRrrw76frwl8Tcrgb7lfZ4quzCadF5D6Q7e%2BWPdYxi1PuNcVG2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AV//jkIZi2IYFFbRrrw76frwl8Tcrgb7lfZ4quzCadF5D6Q7e%2BWPdYxi1PuNcVG2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=THA%2BJzQq7gGZppyWJ/9Tgg%2B/edhKab25JP7x9s3%2BdJscE6h0LqBlh4IvTVg6CJPwhUlPE8JhB3imNihzm7hA1w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g39XFj87kUmPKEEqjLZdlP1qAFCmvRToCPEHVx2R5n07/REC5KzCYtU6h%2BkAO5Pj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g39XFj87kUmPKEEqjLZdlP1qAFCmvRToCPEHVx2R5n07/REC5KzCYtU6h%2BkAO5Pj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HXUmB7TAgbczTGvyf81xFvFw4ihHB4/Zz%2BN1FVTxhHm7c%2B7NGV1jGLQ%2Bz0gGu/Y%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HXUmB7TAgbczTGvyf81xFvFw4ihHB4/Zz%2BN1FVTxhHm7c%2B7NGV1jGLQ%2Bz0gGu/Y%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DGGx6NQt2d93K9Zeby77gG6IwV4ml7TdbTlVFdXvqK%2BgVyKzlP6NuhRtTPN5Yk25mPsZyBurZTvgR4QKkok8Lg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B13GmPLeWobjhs48g9fZtGiXAeSZYHSXNMEm/kGI1CV1R2U3nb1Qsrl66Hkw0zbX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B13GmPLeWobjhs48g9fZtGiXAeSZYHSXNMEm/kGI1CV1R2U3nb1Qsrl66Hkw0zbX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oS9v%2BQJ2IJGl1OHjy1ixJs9b6MUY%2Bph%2B3rSaVj8wC38cDq8hK9HJCCvgficUaDTS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oS9v%2BQJ2IJGl1OHjy1ixJs9b6MUY%2Bph%2B3rSaVj8wC38cDq8hK9HJCCvgficUaDTS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HaRyq65W1uZbqsS2dML%2BTGNo9vhvOGku6gOKz75lD%2B4DBVZyvw6G2ZxmjwWLtYEAXA3M9fNsOzC6sO9hJbz3rQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n03WTlauRXIQrOLcVNMiWg9VPaEYKyqGwlqytl6UQHYR7D2AG%2BsT3ieyVgrIpbCE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n03WTlauRXIQrOLcVNMiWg9VPaEYKyqGwlqytl6UQHYR7D2AG%2BsT3ieyVgrIpbCE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nNShlmtAuBBBypODombV69yAvm%2BhM/4TvRi/5dRNydvNIXutQoCcUCjifQ3WsX22&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nNShlmtAuBBBypODombV69yAvm%2BhM/4TvRi/5dRNydvNIXutQoCcUCjifQ3WsX22&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J7RF94M3A6Zarxbzbq9NI%2BoVr7l6KlvUKQa78H8CxsRvIb8hf%2B2Bcf2KBJgNQj8FQbhfktgQTAmpb1bOAwxKoA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xP1XbH2zxIdhrN%2B6dJov5gdW90T7kzuXACqxXUdtCYBMRKE6ACmN/vHcL05bfOCI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xP1XbH2zxIdhrN%2B6dJov5gdW90T7kzuXACqxXUdtCYBMRKE6ACmN/vHcL05bfOCI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OIwV3WgFrtX9XpwM2B1RICLojoXIl%2BqhysO6nbBu88vH9mwzpyiqQj9TokWCj9nJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OIwV3WgFrtX9XpwM2B1RICLojoXIl%2BqhysO6nbBu88vH9mwzpyiqQj9TokWCj9nJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dvx9f4axWTruedOOCiCsRfszvr0hDcrhPr%2BNphMaAQ2qy4pLCYg7ZRbauJtLddd2I9r8UGYwgBTZ1EObk5Dvww==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qv3I00X1zwgo0cgvEosJD90cyRf2MwEN//kWBEIzMVCubfNFe0MjCJrNEHyDVQyXs14LYYn9p5wm4rQuCMvdXw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qv3I00X1zwgo0cgvEosJD90cyRf2MwEN//kWBEIzMVCubfNFe0MjCJrNEHyDVQyXs14LYYn9p5wm4rQuCMvdXw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qv3I00X1zwgo0cgvEosJD90cyRf2MwEN//kWBEIzMVCubfNFe0MjCJrNEHyDVQyXs14LYYn9p5wm4rQuCMvdXw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=37CnVsGubQfiSjxL4NpSQyvqibCbi4Spgx92CbgpIi25C60KPv%2BO4nfe7rFEwWH5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=37CnVsGubQfiSjxL4NpSQyvqibCbi4Spgx92CbgpIi25C60KPv%2BO4nfe7rFEwWH5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G7TpvEqm%2BCZkrOcoMl6kaH5tVHklIrekkAM3VI6GX8d/uSjAXe3OHxwSItS9i2d7hcSWxDZiszgG1NpSshQlIQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CETh5acLY7TxXZuw9qujIDHa1X6sW5Wj6swgrh2CxQOYR/nInTDpUwsaTNcjcNz2eUht0GiGSa2V0e2Ek4MHYQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CETh5acLY7TxXZuw9qujIDHa1X6sW5Wj6swgrh2CxQOYR/nInTDpUwsaTNcjcNz2eUht0GiGSa2V0e2Ek4MHYQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CETh5acLY7TxXZuw9qujIDHa1X6sW5Wj6swgrh2CxQOYR/nInTDpUwsaTNcjcNz2eUht0GiGSa2V0e2Ek4MHYQ==&


 
 
 

02/08/2017 10:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      5
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  2 23103100 79120 10000 Library MO Emp Relatn              30.64
  3 23103100 79990 10000 Library MO Othr Exp               49.49

Invoice Net              99.63
1480 OFFICE DEPOT INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 896082157001 168536         

  1 23103100 71013 Library MO Com Supp              556.52
Invoice Net             556.52

1480 OFFICE DEPOT INC 00000 CRM 02/13/2017 897579328001 169183         
  1 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Off Supp              -12.59

Invoice Net             -12.59
CHECK TOTAL             656.15 ___________

 
2417 OVERDRIVE INC 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 CD-1018-1027-0116172 168537         

  1 23103100 71490 Library MO Ebook               4,990.00
Invoice Net           4,990.00

CHECK TOTAL           4,990.00 ___________
 

703 RANDOM HOUSE INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1080858220 169853         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               67.50

Invoice Net              67.50
703 RANDOM HOUSE INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 1080805397 169854         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl              150.00
Invoice Net             150.00

CHECK TOTAL             217.50 ___________
 

708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2271258 169177         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               66.98

Invoice Net              66.98
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2275995 169178         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               86.98
Invoice Net              86.98

708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 75471767 169810         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               46.57

Invoice Net              46.57
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2300650 169812         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl              106.93
Invoice Net             106.93

708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 75471003 169824         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl              349.19

Invoice Net             349.19
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2317071 169851         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               46.99
Invoice Net              46.99

708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 02/13/2017 2248130 169852         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl              240.88

Invoice Net             240.88
CHECK TOTAL             944.52 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      6
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
341 RICOH USA INC 00004 INV 02/13/2017 98222490 169180         

  1 23103100 70420 10000 Library MO Rentals               792.27
Invoice Net             792.27

341 RICOH USA INC 00004 INV 02/13/2017 98222494 169181         
  1 23103100 70420 10000 Library MO Rentals               391.88

Invoice Net             391.88
341 RICOH USA INC 00004 INV 02/13/2017 98222495 169182         

  1 23103100 70420 10000 Library MO Rentals               579.00
Invoice Net             579.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,763.15 ___________
 

3521 ROSEDREW INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 297523 168540         
  1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp              445.50

Invoice Net             445.50
3521 ROSEDREW INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 297716 169168         

  1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp              174.85
Invoice Net             174.85

3521 ROSEDREW INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 297717 169169         
  1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp              392.95

Invoice Net             392.95
CHECK TOTAL           1,013.30 ___________

 
1849 TAYLOR PAMELA 00000 INV 02/13/2017 5993 169188         

  1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

CHECK TOTAL              50.00 ___________
 

1751 UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 439577 169806         
  1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv             590.70

Invoice Net             590.70
CHECK TOTAL             590.70 ___________

 
134 WEBER ELECTRIC INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 16855 169170         

  1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B              93.00
Invoice Net              93.00

134 WEBER ELECTRIC INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 16836 169171         
  1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B           1,518.00

Invoice Net           1,518.00
134 WEBER ELECTRIC INC 00000 INV 02/13/2017 16892 169817         

  1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B             384.00
Invoice Net             384.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,995.00 ___________
 

1181 WORLD BOOK INC 00002 EFT 02/13/2017 0001549209 169172         
  1 23103100 71440 Library MO Chld Books             717.00

Invoice Net             717.00
CHECK TOTAL             717.00 ___________
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02/08/2017 10:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      7
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
====================================================================================================================================

    59 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL          34,638.15         34,638.15
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE       1,961,115.85

====================================================================================================================================
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02/08/2017 10:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      8
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70420-10000           LIB Rentals         1,763.15      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70510-10000           LIB Repr/Mtnc Building         2,075.00      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70530-10000           LIB Rep/Mtn Office & C           747.30      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70610-10000           LIB Advertising            75.96      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70611-10000           LIB Printing and Bindi            74.14      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70690-10000           LIB Other Purchased Se         1,556.38      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71010-10000           LIB Office Supplies            19.50      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71013-                LIB Computer Supplies         6,296.19      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71020-10000           LIB Library Supplies         2,666.98      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71024-                LIB Janitorial Supplie           422.32      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71310-                LIB Natural Gas         3,296.65      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71320-                LIB Electricity         5,974.55      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71340-10000           LIB Telecommunications           963.61      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71430-                LIB Adult Books           143.90      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71440-                LIB Childrens Books           717.00      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71470-                LIB Audio / Visual Mat         2,749.45      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71490-                LIB EBooks         4,990.00      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-79120-10000           LIB Employee Relations            30.64      1,745,341.78
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-79990-10000           LIB Other Miscellaneou            75.43      1,745,341.78

_______________
FUND TOTAL       34,638.15

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032        BALANCE  1,961,115.85
 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL          34,638.15

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL          34,638.15

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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02/08/2017 10:28    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 02/13/2017 CHECK RUN: 02132017 AMOUNT: $ 22,797.46
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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02/08/2017 10:28    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10052      BF Motor Fuel Tax Bank Acct   CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3077 ALFRED BENESCH & COMPA 00001 20140342 INV 02/13/2017 27/101681 169470         

  1 20300300 70050 MFT       Eng Sv              1,204.35
Invoice Net           1,204.35

CHECK TOTAL           1,204.35 ___________
 

230 CLARK DIETZ INC 00001 20160131 EFT 02/13/2017 20 169098         
  1 20300300 70050 MFT       Eng Sv              4,021.92

Invoice Net           4,021.92
CHECK TOTAL           4,021.92 ___________

 
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP INC 00001 20170163 EFT 02/13/2017 4 169101         
  1 20300300 70050 MFT       Eng Sv              8,107.02

Invoice Net           8,107.02
CHECK TOTAL           8,107.02 ___________

 
39 HANSON PROFESSIONAL SE 00001 20160337 INV 02/13/2017 12 169099         
  1 20300300 70050 MFT       Eng Sv              9,464.17

Invoice Net           9,464.17
CHECK TOTAL           9,464.17 ___________

 
====================================================================================================================================

     4 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL          22,797.46         22,797.46
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE         275,511.61

====================================================================================================================================
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02/08/2017 10:28    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 02132017 02/13/2017 DUE DATE: 03/02/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2030 20300300 Motor Fuel Tax 2030-000-20300-300-70050-                MFT Engineering Servic        22,797.46         43,451.87

_______________
FUND TOTAL       22,797.46

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052        BALANCE  275,511.61
 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL          22,797.46

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL          22,797.46

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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01/31/2017 10:49    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 01/31/2017 CHECK RUN: 01312017 AMOUNT: $ 20,708.00
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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01/31/2017 10:49    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 01312017 01/31/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
86 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER 00001 INV 01/31/2017 PROG FUND 2017 169200         
  1 10019170 75910 Eco Develp To Oth Gov          20,000.00

Invoice Net          20,000.00
CHECK TOTAL          20,000.00 ___________

 
999017 CLAYTON ARNOLD 00000 INV 01/31/2017 SAN DIEGO 2/17 169201         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             183.00
Invoice Net             183.00

CHECK TOTAL             183.00 ___________
 

999017 DANIEL DONATH 00000 INV 01/31/2017 SAN DIEGO  2/17 169203         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             525.00

Invoice Net             525.00
CHECK TOTAL             525.00 ___________

 
====================================================================================================================================

     3 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL          20,708.00         20,708.00
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE     142,403,202.45

====================================================================================================================================
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01/31/2017 10:49    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 01312017 01/31/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632-                POLICE Professional De           708.00        592,773.35
1001 10019170 Economic Developme 1001-000-19170-100-75910-                ECON DEV To Other Gove        20,000.00      1,828,669.92

_______________
FUND TOTAL       20,708.00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  142,403,202.45
 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL          20,708.00

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL          20,708.00

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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02/01/2017 15:06    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 02/01/2017 CHECK RUN: 02012017 AMOUNT: $ 24,558.34
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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02/01/2017 15:06    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 02012017 02/01/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3790 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 00001 20170134 INV 02/01/2017 53248653 169325         

  1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO Other           24,000.00
Invoice Net          24,000.00

CHECK TOTAL          24,000.00 ___________
 

999023 ASSOCIATED BANK N.A. 00000 INV 02/01/2017 WG GARN 169281         
  1 1001 20204 Gen Fnd   Garnish               150.00

Invoice Net             150.00
CHECK TOTAL             150.00 ___________

 
999023 CAPITAL ONE BANK N.A. 00000 INV 02/01/2017 WG  GARN 169284         

  1 1001 20204 Gen Fnd   Garnish               408.34
Invoice Net             408.34

CHECK TOTAL             408.34 ___________
 

====================================================================================================================================
     3 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL          24,558.34         24,558.34

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE     141,455,341.91
====================================================================================================================================
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02/01/2017 15:06    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 02012017 02/01/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 1001    General Fund 1001-000-00000-000-20204-                GF Wage Garnishments           558.34                  

_______________
FUND TOTAL          558.34

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  141,455,341.91
 
 

4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72140-                CAP LEASE Cap Outlay E        24,000.00      1,400,098.61
_______________

FUND TOTAL       24,000.00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  141,455,341.91

 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL          24,558.34

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL          24,558.34

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund

1/11/2017

Illinois 

Department of 

Revenue 1,939.00 Sales Tax General/Golf

1/22/2017 Commerce 35,658.37 Capital Lease Payment General/Water/Sewer/Solid Waste/Golf/Coliseum

1/22/2017 Commerce 18,573.45 Capital Lease Payment General/Coliseum

1/24/2017 Commerce 25,839.17 Capital Lease Payment General/Sewer/Storm Water/ Solid Waste/Golf

1/30/2017 Commerce 51,157.65 Capital Lease Payment General

1/30/2017 US Bank 5,203.96 Bond Interest Debt

1/31/2017 121 Benefits 55,135.97 Flex Spending - Employee Share General

1/31/2017 Commerce 4,852.80 Bank Fees Water

1/31/2017 Chase 165.71 Bank Fees General

1/31/2017 Sage 237.23 Monthly Credit Card Fees Library

1/31/2017

City of 

Bloomington 392.25 Monthly Utility Bill Library

1/31/2017

Alternative 

Service Concepts - 

JP Morgan 329,357.14

Casualty and Workers Compensation 

Funding Casualty Insurance

2/1/2017 IBPC 680,607.85 Monthly Insurance Premiums Employee/Retiree Health

2/1/2017

Alternative 

Service Concepts - 

JP Morgan 12,859.65 Monthly Adminstration Fees Casualty Insurance

1,221,980.20

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared.  Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the 

monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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